
Contact: Last Name Contact: First Name Plumber/ACR License Number Exemption Type Exemption Expiration Date Contact: Mailing City Contact: Mailing County
Abdullayev Valeriy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
Abich Branden J-55925 Plumber 5/31/2026 Sugarland
Abramovitz Kenneth Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Anthony
ABSHER MICHAEL M-39342 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALEDO
ACKERMANN JOHN RMP-40188 Plumber 5/31/2026 KEENE
ACKERMANN INGOMAR TACLA10472E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HASLET
Ackerson Ryan Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
ACKLEY EARL J-38212 Plumber 5/31/2026 RED OAK Ellis
ACOSTA EDUARDO J-56303 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
ACTON PHILIP TACLB17818E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BANDERA Bandera
ACUNA MARK J-28268 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ADAIR DEVAN J-53132 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
ADAME JAIME M-40272 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
ADAME ANTONIO J-47567 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
ADAMEK JEREMY ACLA43335C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MART
ADAMS JACK B018687E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK Lubbock
ADAMS DEWARD M-9760 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
ADAMS PATRICK B017120E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 VICTORIA Victoria
ADAMS NORMAN M-40111 Plumber 5/31/2026 CISCO Tarrant
ADAMS RONALD M-11078 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAPEVINE Tarrant
ADAMS JERRYL TACLB000029 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CENTER
ADAMS JOHNNY M36413 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
ADAMS KENNETH M-18361 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
ADAMS JUSTIN J-41819 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
ADAMS BRIAN TACLB21452C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
ADAMS GUY J-42824 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
ADAMS KEVIN M-39159 Plumber 5/31/2026 COMMERCE
Adams Xavier Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
Adams Kyle Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
ADKINS ROY ACLB017629 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ADKINS JASON M-41761 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORNEY
AGUAYO JESSE J-12182 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
AGUAYO TRINIDAD J-17530 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA Victoria
AGUAYO GABRIEL J-42748 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
AGUILAR EDUARDO M-18730 Plumber 5/31/2026 HONDO
AGUILAR ADOLFO J-48044 Plumber 5/31/2026 HONDO
AGUILAR RAMON M-49959 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
AGUILAR JOSE PERC 5/31/2026 Hidalgo
Aguilar Ricardo M-25398 Plumber 5/31/2026 Laredo
AGUILERA CRUZ J-52392 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
AGUIRRE ALEX M-18867 Plumber 5/31/2026 El Paso

EXE-0012422
EXE-0009188
EXE-0013559
EXE-0016531
EXE-0017938
EXE-0018229
EXE-0013610
EXE-0002723

EXE-0001086
EXE-0002171
EXE-0002298
EXE-0003067
EXE-0004049
EXE-0007429
EXE-0008653
EXE-0010968
EXE-0010993
EXE-0011818
EXE-0013179
EXE-0017715
EXE-0018213
EXE-0008240
EXE-0011228
EXE-0001748
EXE-0007941

Exemption: Exemption Name
EXE-0017805
EXE-0017444
EXE-0017678
EXE-0010734
EXE-0012396
EXE-0012842
EXE-0017721
EXE-0006701
EXE-0013379
EXE-0003445
EXE-0017177
EXE-0016447
EXE-0009135
EXE-0012327
EXE-0010614
EXE-0001049



AGUIRRE SHAUN -37159 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT LAVACA Calhoun
AGUIRRE CARLOS M-39589 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
Aguirre Abraham TACLB105294E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Rchmond
AINSWORTH JAMES -20646 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND Ector
AKERS PHILLIP J-56319 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
Alaniz Fred PERC 5/31/2026 Amarillo Potter
AL-BELLETAH XAVIER PERC 5/31/2026 Dayton
ALBINI NICK 022987E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DRIPPING SPRINGS
ALBRECHT NICHOLAS M-37288 Plumber 5/31/2026 MCKINNEY
ALCALA WILLIE M-12791 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
ALCORN BOYD M38003 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
ALDERETE TOMMY 38760 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
ALDERETE PAUL J-26749 Plumber 5/31/2026 EDNA
ALDERFER RICHARD CLA015036C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE Erath
ALDRIDGE JOESPH B29344E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SPLENDORA
ALEJOS FREDRICK PERC 5/31/2026 Big Spring
Aleman Jose TACLA133518E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Mesquite
ALEQUIN JOSE TACLB23196E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON Tarrant
ALEXANDER STEPHAN M-13725 Plumber 5/31/2026 PONDER
ALEXANDER THEODORE M-43134 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
Alexander Brody J-57874 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
ALEXSHONIS JOSEPH M-36165 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION
ALFORD SHANNON J-25191 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
ALFORD GREGORY ACLA20968C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR CREEK
ALFRED WAYNE M-44119 Plumber 5/31/2026 ELKHART
ALLEN CHRIS J-35002 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS Harris
ALLEN JUSTIN M-45122 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEMPSTEAD
ALLEN RANDY M-45575 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
ALLEN SAMUEL J-54356 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
ALLEN MARSHALL RMP43164 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION
ALLEN HUSKIN ACLA19444C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABILENE
Allen Derek J-58857 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
ALLEN, JR. JAMES M-1370 Plumber 5/31/2026 CRYSTAL CITY Zavala
ALLISON KENNETH ACLA-00500 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CROWLEY
ALMAGUER RICHARD J-33308 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
ALONSO RAUL TACLB20677E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
ALPHIN CHAD M-37467 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
Alsobrooks Seth J-49425 Plumber 5/31/2026 Jarrell
ALTAMIRANO ADRIANA PERC 5/31/2026 Kermit
ALVARADO JOSE M-37141 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO Travis
ALVARADO JOHN J-49585 Plumber 5/31/2026 RIESEL
ALVAREZ JAVIER M-40502 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHMOND Fort Bend

EXE-0009160
EXE-0013000
EXE-0013375
EXE-0014900
EXE-0015592
EXE-0017736
EXE-0001277
EXE-0008279
EXE-0016288
EXE-0014443
EXE-0010596
EXE-0017673
EXE-0018129
EXE-0008898
EXE-0012216
EXE-0006012

EXE-0015545
EXE-0006166
EXE-0005488
EXE-0007967
EXE-0003235
EXE-0014287
EXE-0018260
EXE-0017452
EXE-0006232
EXE-0009640
EXE-0016380
EXE-0017482
EXE-0001786
EXE-0005130
EXE-0006142
EXE-0014988
EXE-0008586

EXE-0004863
EXE-0011609
EXE-0017856
EXE-0004858
EXE-0012023
EXE-0017828
EXE-0017902
EXE-0004370
EXE-0006287



Alvarez Manuel TACLA111089E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Shallowwater
Alvarez Lee M-44042 Plumber 5/31/2026 Shallowater
ALVEY AARON J40027 Plumber 5/31/2026 JUSTIN
ALVIN GEORGE ACLA21720C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 EL PASO El Paso
AMADOR JOSEPH TACLA20508C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Tom Green
AMERINE AMYE ACLA48091C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TYE
AMMANN DOUGLAS 18250 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
AMMONS WILLIE Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
AMUNDSON WILLIAM M-23770 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
ANCHONDO DAVID 136436E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 EL PASO
ANDERSEN JEFFREY J-46087 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
ANDERSON WILLIAM M36916 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHARTON
ANDERSON MIKE M-37225 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
ANDERSON JE J-45560 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fort Worth
ANDERSON SCOTT M-38294 Plumber 5/31/2026 PRINCETON
ANDERSON EVAN RMP 43420 Plumber 5/31/2026 HILLSBORO
ANDERSON GREGORY J-42718 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
ANDERSON CULLEN J-55998 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
ANDERSON WADE M-42677 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
ANDRE RICHARD TACLB93183E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CONVERSE Bexar
ANDREE BRETT TACLB56124E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MONTGOMERY
ANDREWS CLARENCE J-47496 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
ANGELL BILLY M-11414 Plumber 5/31/2026 PFLUGERVILLE
Angelle Edmond Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Brentwood Smith
ANGEVINE ROBERT K-44213 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
ANGUS CHRISTOPHER A34777C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HIGHLAND VILLAGE
ANNUNZIATO RICHARD RMP - 16672 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
ANTHONY JOHN ACLA4114C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MIDLAND Lubbock
ANZALDUA BRANDON J-54056 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
APIGO VIRGIL J-52331 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
APODACA RAMON M-41736 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
ARAMENDIA VINCENT 16744 Plumber 5/31/2026 MCQUEENEY
ARAMENDIA JAKE J-49538 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ARANDA GERARDO J- 49720 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
Arce Ricardo Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 CENTER Shelby
ARCE LAYLA PERC 5/31/2026 Dayton
ARCHER JAMES M-18674 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lubbock
ARCHER MATTHEW M-45195 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
ARDON WILBER TACLA28711C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MADISONVILLE
ARELLANO JOSEPH J-57412 Plumber 5/31/2026 SHERMAN
ARENAS-RAMIREZ JULIO J-55322 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
AREVALO DAVID B001130 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA Montgomery

EXE-0017961
EXE-0001353
EXE-0012073
EXE-0006750
EXE-0013239
EXE-0012187
EXE-0004442
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EXE-0015064
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EXE-0017240
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EXE-0017771
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EXE-0012051
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EXE-0017804
EXE-0010987
EXE-0012035
EXE-0012721
EXE-0006312
EXE-0008768
EXE-0012038
EXE-0014704
EXE-0014855
EXE-0015321
EXE-0016545

EXE-0017820



AREVALO DANIEL M-40173 Plumber 5/31/2026 VAN ALSTYNE
AREY RICHARD M-17674 Plumber 5/31/2026 Wichita
AREY SETH J40519 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
ARINES JAVIER J-50930 Plumber 5/31/2026 ELGIN
ARMENTA GEORGIA PERC 5/31/2026 Hartley
ARMSTRONG ROY TACLA31197C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BELLAIRE
ARMSTRONG MARINA PERC 5/31/2026 COLMESNEIL
ARMSTRONG, JR DAVID M-42987 Plumber 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
ARNOLD WALTER M-37639 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
ARNOLD JAMES M-44136 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRINGTOWN
ARNOLD LOGAN J-56387 Plumber 5/31/2026 HENDERSON
Arredondo Staley J-58630 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lamesa
Arriaga Larry M-39340 Plumber 5/31/2026 San Antonio
ARROYO TONY J-56661 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
ARSSENOV FLIP J-57154 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
ARSUAGA, JR. JOHNNY M-37028 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
ARY MARK TACLA95774C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DECATUR
ARZATE-RODRIGUEZ VALENTE J-53430 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
ARZBALA JR JUAN J-57398 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ASHCRAFT COLIN TACLB85970E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PLANO
Ashley Ethan PERC 5/31/2026 Medina
ASHMORE CODY J-44790 Plumber 5/31/2026 HAMILTON
ASHTON BOBBY J-33267 Plumber 5/31/2026 EUSTACE
Aspedon Sean Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
ASTON JEFF J-56541 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
ATAYDE EDGAR J-55234 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
ATKINS JAMES ACLA90254C Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
ATKINSON KELDYN M-44857 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
ATTEBERRY JAMES M-44591 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
Augustine Irby Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
Augustine Christopher Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Choudrant
Auldridge Matthew J-52767 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
AUNE TODD M14142 Plumber 5/31/2026 Cameron
AUSTIN CHAD TACLA38287E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEW WAVERLY
AUSTIN MATTHEW 51762 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
Averett Donald M-18193 Plumber 5/31/2026 Kingsland
Averett Richard M-37218 Plumber 5/31/2026 Kingsland
AVILA BENITO TACLA28419E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MIDLAND Midland
AVILA RUBEN J-22813 Plumber 5/31/2026 DEL RIO
AVILA MARIA PERC 5/31/2026 Lissie
Ayadi Abdelfettah Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveprot
Ayala Alfredo A17206E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CAT SPRING

EXE-0012151
EXE-0017310
EXE-0017758
EXE-0018018
EXE-0017670
EXE-0000382
EXE-0012518
EXE-0014234
EXE-0017594
EXE-0017595
EXE-0003589
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EXE-0017874
EXE-0018180
EXE-0005038

EXE-0017296
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EXE-0017454
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EXE-0010411
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EXE-0013229
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EXE-0018139
EXE-0013892
EXE-0008189
EXE-0017800
EXE-0013274
EXE-0015962
EXE-0017324

EXE-0009867
EXE-0001237
EXE-0005707
EXE-0015836
EXE-0017980
EXE-0003442
EXE-0018011
EXE-0013024
EXE-0003868
EXE-0010406



AYALA ALEX B141541E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CAT SPRING
AYALA ALFREDO J - 32429 Plumber 5/31/2026 UVALDE
BABBITT JIMMY M-8816 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANYON LAKE
BACCUS JONATHAN J-56200 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
BACON BRAD M-37346 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
BACON TREVOR M-43374 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
BACON BRENNAN M-45216 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
BAESE GREGORY B003097C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Comal
BAIAMONTE LARRY M-42528 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
BAILEY TIMOTHY 38862 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION Brazos
BAILEY HENRY TACLB72105E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRIDGE CITY
BAILEY CLINTON M-9529 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
BAILEY TRENTON J - 53439 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
BAILEY CASH PERC 5/31/2026 Ennis
BAKER CHARLES M-20337 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW Gregg
BAKER RICK 016442E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
BAKER LEE TACLA23056C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEW SUMMERFIELD
BAKER ZACHERY J-52647 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO
BAKER JAMES A - 78134E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BELTON
BAKER JESSE J-42961 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW Gregg
BAKER JONATHAN J-50699 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
Baker Otto Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Center Shelby
BAKER, JR. DENNIS RMP-41064 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITEHOUSE
BALBANEDA VICTOR J-55342 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
BALDERAS ROLAND J-40583 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
BALDERAS J J-51380 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
BALDIVIA DANIEL J-49356 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLIFTON
BALDWIN DANIEL ACLB11924E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABILENE Taylor
BALLARD DONNIE M-17993 Plumber 5/31/2026 DUMAS
BALLARD ROWDY J-57574 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
BALLARD BRADLEY M-40343 Plumber 5/31/2026 DUMAS
BALLARD JAMES J-51549 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
Ballenger Richard M-38496 Plumber 5/31/2026 Sweetwater
BALLEW BILLY RMP-473 Plumber 5/31/2026 MEMPHIS
BALLEW CHRISTOPHER J-54729 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
BANKS BUFORD TACLB27362E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SPICEWOOD
BANNING TYLER J-57116 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES
BANNING TYLER J-57116 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES
BANNISTER TROY J-45611 Plumber 5/31/2026 Cherokee
BANNISTER BRANDON M-38207 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE Cherokee
BARBEE WARREN M-18915 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lampasas
BARBEE MAKAYLA 018548C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Lampasas

EXE-0012139
EXE-0012140
EXE-0011235
EXE-0011976
EXE-0002063
EXE-0002228

EXE-0015157
EXE-0017426
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EXE-0015850
EXE-0015905
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EXE-0007622
EXE-0014196
EXE-0014595
EXE-0015948
EXE-0017607
EXE-0011550
EXE-0015885
EXE-0017086

EXE-0003555
EXE-0012016
EXE-0009391
EXE-0013199
EXE-0013200
EXE-0003468
EXE-0011227
EXE-0003078
EXE-0010543
EXE-0011929
EXE-0014393
EXE-0018109
EXE-0001909
EXE-0003157
EXE-0004961
EXE-0014252
EXE-0014881

EXE-0012117
EXE-0014821



BARBIERI PAUL TACLA52730E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
BARBOSA FRANK M-37241 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
BARHIGHT JAMES J-33850 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN
BARKER BRANDON J38832 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lampasas
BARKER LARRY M-10331 Plumber 5/31/2026 HILLSBORO
Barker Kelly M-44965 Plumber 5/31/2026 Conroe
BARKSDALE EVAN M-44793 Plumber 5/31/2026 PONDER Denton
BARLOW JACOB M-45485 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEXINGTON
BARNA GREGORY J-52696 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO
BARNES TRAVIS J38208 Plumber 5/31/2026 Angelina
BARNES KEVIN J-39051 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO Ochiltree
BARNES ERIC M-44478 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROOKSHIRE
BARNETT CHRISTOPHER J-53886 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
BARNHILL DARRYL M-16843 Plumber 5/31/2026 Montgomery
BARNS CHARLIE M-17083 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHARDSON Tarrant
BARR GARY M-36450 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
BARR JONATHAN M-41835 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
Barr Jennifer PERC 5/31/2026 Dallas Hill
BARR RYAN PERC 5/31/2026 Adkins
BARRAGAN FABIAN M-16102 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
BARRERA ANDRE M-42244 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
BARRERA VICTOR M-37519 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
BARRERA RAMIRO 32552 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
BARRON RICHARD J-21552 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
BARRON KEVIN J-26514 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tom Green
BARRON ALFORD M-41010 Plumber 5/31/2026 MC KINNEY
BARROW MICHAEL 1345 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALHART
BARRY DONNY TACLA20643C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LEVELLAND Hockley
BARSALOU MARK M16004 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
BARTELS STEPHEN J Plumber 5/31/2026 BROOKSHIRE Waller
BARTELS STEVEN J-55443 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
BARTLETT PAUL TACLB17515C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 THE COLONY
BARTLETT BRENT M-21946 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARWOOD
Bartlett David PERC 5/31/2026 Madisonville Navarro
BARTLETT ZANE PERC 5/31/2026 Dallas
BARTON RONALD M-37222 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
BARTOS ROBERT ACLB17161E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
BASEY CLINTON M-4101 Plumber 5/31/2026 FLORENCE Travis
BASINGER TERRY M-38453 Plumber 5/31/2026 HASLET
BASKI SKY M - 44015 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHARDSON
BASKIN TIMOTHY J-47533 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
BASS JAMES ACLB135063E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROBINSON

EXE-0000012
EXE-0006008
EXE-0016431
EXE-0007658
EXE-0007965
EXE-0017777
EXE-0018271
EXE-0013203
EXE-0006452
EXE-0004717
EXE-0012933
EXE-0014858
EXE-0010541
EXE-0007608
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EXE-0015470
EXE-0002017
EXE-0004550
EXE-0011325
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EXE-0017837
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EXE-0013909
EXE-0001674
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EXE-0012003
EXE-0002089
EXE-0002090
EXE-0016331
EXE-0004295
EXE-0002108

EXE-0014025
EXE-0016642
EXE-0004663
EXE-0007723
EXE-0014591
EXE-0017895
EXE-0012097
EXE-0013385
EXE-0014254
EXE-0003890
EXE-0011116



Bass Wyatt J-57020 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lone Oak
BASSINGAME JOSHUA M42313 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
BASWELL STEVEN J-41869 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
BATCHELDER STEPHEN M- 18706 Plumber 5/31/2026 CAMERON
BATES JAMES ACLA132894C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KRUGERVILLE Denton
BATTY, JR. JAMES M-38512 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA
BAUMGARTEN DOUGLAS AC16089C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WHARTON
BAUML III MARTIN M-35517 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bexar
BAXLEY IRA Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
BAZAN JORGE ACLB82279R ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LA JOYA
Bazan Christopher J-44093 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto Williamson
Bean Ryan Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 CENTER Shelby
BEANE JEFFREY J34728 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
BEARD KEVIN M-41819 Plumber 5/31/2026 Denton
BEARDEN SHANNON M-39160 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
BECK RANDY M15832 Plumber 5/31/2026 JUSTIN
BECK STEWART J-43771 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN Dallas
BECK STEPHEN 49861 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
BECKHART TRACY PERC 5/31/2026 Belton
BEESON MICHAEL M-18268 Plumber 5/31/2026 Somervell
BEHLEN DOUGLAS 009809E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SCHULENBURG
BELINOWSKI JOHN M-11885 Plumber 5/31/2026 Harris
BELKNAP KENNETH M-18741 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
BELL GREGORY B14545E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GARLAND
BELL BRANDON M-42523 Plumber 5/31/2026 BELTON
BELL JASON TACLB28070E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GARLAND
BELL WILLIAM M-19001 Plumber 5/31/2026 NAVASOTA
BELLAH KENNETH M38177 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSLAND
BELTRAN MATTHEW M-43774 Plumber 5/31/2026 ELGIN
BENES JOHN J-39067 Plumber 5/31/2026 GONZALES
BENETIZ ONESIMO J-38148 Plumber 5/31/2026 McLennan
BENGE ERIC J42002 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOYD Tarrant
Benham Jason M-38619 Plumber 5/31/2026 Canyon Lake
BENITEZ RUBEN J-43340 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
BENNET JOHN M-18908 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
BENNETT BRIAN A013348E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HUNTSVILLE
BENNETT CRAIG J-53467 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
BENNETT DEVIN J-51210 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING
Bennett John M-18908 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
BENOIT RYAN J-54100 Plumber 5/31/2026 KAUFMAN
BENTIVEGNA ROBERT M-8902 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS Bexar
BENTON ROBERT M-18932 Plumber 5/31/2026 BENBROOK
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BENZAIA DAMON J-49167 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
BERAN CHRISTOPHER J-49515 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
BERARDI TIMOTHY M-19123 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
Berenji Milad J-52721 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
BERGER BRAYDEN J-57088 Plumber 5/31/2026 FRISCO
BERGERON IAN PERC 5/31/2026 Thornton
BERGT DANIEL ACLB26477E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ATLANTA
BERLIN JUSTIN J Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE Kendall
BERMUDEZ JUAN PERC 5/31/2026 Hearne
BERRY JOEY M-37999 Plumber 5/31/2026 LINDEN
BERRY KLEE M-43256 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD Tarrant
BERRY WILLIAM TACLA13477C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Linden
BESSELMAN RICHARD M-19079 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAPEVINE Tarrant
BESSER JAMES M-17431 Plumber 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
BESSER THOMAS M-40658 Plumber 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
Bessie Dionne Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
BETAK BENJAMIN J-56691 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP
BETAK JONATHAN M-39898 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKDALE
BEVERLY PATRICK M18983 Plumber 5/31/2026 STAMFORD
BEVILLS JOHNNY M18939 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
BEYER SCOTT J-48450 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
BIDWELL BRETT M-45226 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
BIEHUNKO FRANK B16408E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LIBERTY
BIELAMOWICZ MATTHEW M-44602 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
BIELOAMOWICZ MARK M-42318 Plumber 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
BIERSDORFER JUSTIN J-41674 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN MARCOS
BIESENBACH LARRY TACLB63360E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DRIPPING SPRINGS
BIESENBACH CARL M-38647 Plumber 5/31/2026 FULTON
BIGGS WILLIAM M-22027 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEDFORD
BILBO FRED 021422E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABILENE Taylor
BILES GARY J-42856 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONROE
Billington Jerrold M-38836 Plumber 5/31/2026 Amarillo
BILLS SHAUN M-40157 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
BINGMAN JERRY M-36075 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOFFMAN ESTATES
BINNION DANA M Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
BISHOP KARL M-40881 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
Bishop Dennis Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Choudrant
BISSET JAMES J-28652 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURLESON
BLACK CHRISTOPHER J-44216 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
BLACK CHRIS J-34803 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
BLACK DONNIE M-36087 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
BLACK HUGH M-36403 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROSANKY
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BLACKBURN EDWIN M-12407 Plumber 5/31/2026 LORENA McLennan
BLACKBURN BILLY M-42755 Plumber 5/31/2026 DURANT
BLACKMON SHANE M-38162 Plumber 5/31/2026 BAYTOWN
BLADE JOSEPH Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Gregg
BLAHA WAYNE B1128F0E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Brazoria
BLAINE JORDAN J-53739 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING
BLAIR RODNEY J-29863 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
BLAIR DEREK J-47052 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
BLAIR ANTHONY PERC 5/31/2026 MINEOLA
BLAKE WADE M-39207 Plumber 5/31/2026 PARIS
BLANCHARD TYLER M-45281 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO Travis
BLANCO CHRISTOPHER J-55210 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
Blanco Eric J-58305 Plumber 5/31/2026 huston
BLANKENBURG CARL AC27365E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FISCHER
BLANKENSHIP BILLY M-8479 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAGINAW
BLANSCET CODY J-54403 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
BLANSHAN SAMUEL PERC 5/31/2026 Tyler
BLASINGAME TEDDY 002832C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Potter
Blassingame Joseph M-44991 Plumber 5/31/2026 College Station
BLAYLOCK KELLY B105879E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MABANK
BLEDSOE K. M-17389 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
BLEDSOE ROBERT 50662 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEVELAND
BLEDSOE JOHN J-29629 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEVELAND
BLEVINS RICHIE M-38402 Plumber 5/31/2026 PFLUGERVILLE Travis
BLIZARD PHILIP M-13682 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
BLOUNT JW M-21953 Plumber 5/31/2026 RIVERSIDE Walker
BLOUNT BRIDGE J-52634 Plumber 5/31/2026 RIVERSIDE Walker
BOATWRIGHT JASON J-34869 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON Denton
BOECHE DALTON J-56745 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
BOEDEKER LLOYD TACLA11304C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
BOEHL ALBERT J - 49064 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBG Gillespie
BOEN KOREY M37093 Plumber 5/31/2026 McLennan
BOEN JR. KENNETH M-10004 Plumber 5/31/2026 McLennan
BOGGS ZACHARIAH M-41155 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA
BOGS ALTON RMP-36444 Plumber 5/31/2026 PASADENA
Bolden Gabriel J-56900 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
BOLENDER WILLIAM J-46797 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
BOLIN GREGORY M-18208 Plumber 5/31/2026 HELOTES Bexar
BOLLUM LADDIE J-54080 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
BOLTON RANDY 38078 Plumber 5/31/2026 KOUNTZE
BONDELID CHARLES M18340 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITNEY
BONNER CLETIS M11832 Plumber 5/31/2026 TAHOKA
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BONNER RJ J-56198 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
BONNET DAVID J-34347 Plumber 5/31/2026 KENEDY
Bonnet Jacob J-56474 Plumber 5/31/2026 Kenedy
Bonnette Kenneth J-53530 Plumber 5/31/2026 Abilene
BONSALL RICHARD M-36953 Plumber 5/31/2026 KELLER
BONTON LOUIS Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 LAKE CHARLES Gregg
BOOKMAN MICHAEL J-57082 Plumber 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
Boone Chad J-51155 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto Williamson
BORG MATTHEW 36446 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
BORG BILLY M12492 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
BOSWELL SCOTT M-40211 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
BOSWORTH TERRY ACLA021270C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GALVESTON
BOTTOMS BILLY A16623C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW
BOUGH BRIAN M-39064 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAND SALINE
Bova Monica J-23022 Plumber 5/31/2026 Sante Fe
Bowens Quinn PERC 5/31/2026 Fresno Fort Bend
BOWERS JASON J-51040 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
BOWERSOX JAMES J-34138 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Fort Bend
BOWLES NATHAN TACLB66035E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO Tom Green
BOWNDS GREGORY M-40553 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
BOX ROBERT M-22760 Plumber 5/31/2026 PILOT POINT
BOYD JEFFREY M-37328 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
BOYER DAVID M- 36226 Plumber 5/31/2026 LOMETA
BOYNTON DANNY 37672 Plumber 5/31/2026 MUENSTER
BOYNTON JEFF M-43661 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
BOYNTON ERIC M40419 Plumber 5/31/2026 FARMERS BRANCH
BOYULS CECIL M-38571 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE
BRACKEEN DON M-13850 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORESTBURG
BRACKEEN JOHN M-39006 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
BRADEN SAMMY TACLB10926E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUFKIN Angelina
BRADFORD BILLIE 41056 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tom Green
BRADFORD BRADY J-52972 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
BRADFORD JONATHAN J-52685 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW CANEY
BRADFUTE KEVIN J-42741 Plumber 5/31/2026 KEMPNER
BRADLEY CARL M-17680 Plumber 5/31/2026 Milam
BRADLEY STEVEN J-56533 Plumber 5/31/2026 CAMERON Milam
Brady Jacob Reciprocal Exam Agreement Enid
BRAGGS BYRON J-22285 Plumber 5/31/2026 PFLUGERVILLE
Braidwood Andrew Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
BRANDENBURG LUCAS J-46184 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS Burnet
BRANDLI KIRK J-40159 Plumber 5/31/2026 BLANCO
BRANDON DANIEL J36457 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEVELAND

EXE-0011315
EXE-0015550
EXE-0017236
EXE-0008068
EXE-0000374
EXE-0017327
EXE-0018215
EXE-0009701
EXE-0018149
EXE-0008691
EXE-0007144
EXE-0006180

EXE-0014660
EXE-0017667
EXE-0017838
EXE-0012995
EXE-0017405
EXE-0016664
EXE-0016796
EXE-0013190
EXE-0006221
EXE-0008307
EXE-0005447
EXE-0015432
EXE-0017046
EXE-0015176
EXE-0005724
EXE-0008416
EXE-0017639

EXE-0013349
EXE-0017427
EXE-0017537
EXE-0017900
EXE-0007556
EXE-0017722
EXE-0012154
EXE-0017842
EXE-0007702
EXE-0010183
EXE-0012534
EXE-0007544
EXE-0012193



BRANNON ANTHONY J-48975 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
Brannon Dakkota PERC 5/31/2026 Waller Waller
BRANT JAMES M-39821 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
BRANT CHRISTOPHER J-51213 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
BRASHIER BOBBY ACLB19132E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
Brass Blake PERC 5/31/2026 Corsicana Navarro
BRASWELL BRANDON M-41426 Plumber 5/31/2026 GUN BARREL CITY
BRAXTON JEREMY J-48389 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND Midland
BRAZELL CHRISTOPHER J-49998 Plumber 5/31/2026 DUMAS
Breeding Jason J-53723 Plumber 5/31/2026 Waco
BREM CHRISTOPHER 47092 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
BREWER JOSHUA 32827 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FATE Dallas
BREWER MICHAEL TACLA28389 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
BRIAN MARK M-14914 Plumber 5/31/2026 HURST
BRIDGEMAN WILLIE M-8897 Plumber 5/31/2026 PAMPA
BRIDGWATER DAVID M-16537 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
Bridgwater David PERC 5/31/2026 Justin
BRIGGS PEYTON J-52234 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
BRILEY DAVID M-40668 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
BRINKLEY JAMES M-16773 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROWLETT
BRINKMEGER WILBUR J-31349 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
BRITT RANDALL TACLB6640C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SALADO
BRITTAIN STEVE M-14842 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN Williamson
BROADWAY PHILLIP ACLB121221E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
Broderick Henry J-58710 Plumber 5/31/2026 Spring Branch
BROOKS CHANTZ RMP 43027 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALESTINE
BROSE ADAM M-44862 Plumber 5/31/2026 Aubrey
BROUN WILLIAM J-45264 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
BROUSSARD KRISTEN J-50224 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING
BROWN HOBEY M-14081 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
BROWN BRET M-16126 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARION
BROWN JAMES J-26019 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
BROWN CHRIS M-42853 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
BROWN ALAN TACLB26710C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 INGRAM
BROWN BRIAN B13351E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HUNTINGTON
BROWN THOMAS B002807C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HUNTINGTON
BROWN RANDY J-57376 Plumber 5/31/2026 GUN BARREL CITY
BROWN PEYTON J-55906 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
BROWN DAVID RMP-41789 Plumber 5/31/2026 MISSOURI CITY
Brown Colton J-56409 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
Brown Daniel M-37871 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tomball
Brown Robert M-38143 Plumber 5/31/2026 Rockport
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BROWN RICHARD Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 SHREVEPORT
BROWN WENDELL Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
Brown Timothy PERC 5/31/2026 Blooming Grove Navarro
BROWN JOSEPH Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 OPELOUSAS Harris
BROWNING KENNETH M-12257 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
Brubaker Curtis Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enod
BRUINGTON RICHARD J-57041 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
Brumley Burke J-56931 Plumber 5/31/2026 Palestine
BRUNER WILLIAM TACLA28355 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TEMPLE
Brunett James Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
BRUNNER KEITH J-29891 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Bexar
BRUSH ALBERT A17488C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
BRYAN GEORGE TACLA24742C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
Bryan Kenneth TACLB00079401C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Kempner
BRYAND RUBEN M-41111 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
BRYANT CHARLES M-9729 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH Tarrant
BRYANT ARLIE 013581 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Tarrant
BRYANT JEREMY J-43382 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tarrant
BRYANT NATHANIEL J-54278 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
BUBENIK DANNY J-24575 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOMBALL
BUCHANAN MICHAEL M32137 Plumber 5/31/2026 MCGREGOR
Buchanan Brian M-44184 Plumber 5/31/2026 Greenville
BUCHE JENT M-48215 Plumber 5/31/2026 LOS FRESNOS
BUCK CHRISTOPHER J-46157 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
BUCKLEY MICHAEL M38692 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEVELAND
BUECHE JONATHAN J-52554 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
BUFORD JODY ACLB140206E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ATHENS
BUIE JEREMY J-43296 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIVINGSTON
Buitron Travis J-53752 Plumber 5/31/2026 Angleton
BULLARD GARRETT J-49621 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
BUMP JAMES J-48745 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Bexar
BUNCH DAVID AC012644E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 QUINLAN
BUNGER JAMES 49536 Plumber 5/31/2026 CRANDALL
Bunn Marissa PERC 5/31/2026 Glen Rose
BUNTON OSCAR J-41515 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEBSTER
BUNYEA LOGAN M-44183 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
Burch Teresa Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Chandler
BURFIELD RANDY J-14611 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
BURGE MILTON B00014423C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BULVERDE
BURGER SCOTT 012218E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Bexar
BURKE CHARLES J-44245 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
BURKES LUCAS J - 50561 Plumber 5/31/2026 HENDERSON
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BURKETT DARRYL M-41849 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOKCHITO
BURKHALTER CHRIS J-45844 Plumber 5/31/2026 MISSOURI CITY
BURKHALTER BEAU J-45868 Plumber 5/31/2026 MISSOURI CITY
BURKHALTER ALAN M-18995 Plumber 5/31/2026 MISSOURI CITY
BURKHALTER LUKE J-45870 Plumber 5/31/2026 MISSOURI CITY
BURKHART BRENT M16544 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROBSTOWN
BURKHOLDER JEROME TACLA28007C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HELOTES
BURKLUND WESLEY A000858C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FLATONIA
BURLEIGH JIMMIE B022376E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS Brazoria
BURLESON PHILIP ACLA28101C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION Brazos
BURLESON BRANDON J-47662 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
Burnett Billy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
BURNS STEPHEN J-38802 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
BURNS JAMES J- 45899 Plumber 5/31/2026 MONTGOMERY
BURNSIDE DONNIE 004007C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MC KINNEY Collin
BURNSIDE TIM TACLA101283 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MCKINNEY Collin
BURRELL JOHN J-27078 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
BURRIS CHRISTOPHER H. M37344 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANCHACA
BURROUGHS ROCHELLE PERC 5/31/2026 Elm Mott
BURROWS ROYCE M-18748 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHILDRESS
BURT MIKE M-14200 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS
BURTON TROY TACLB12854C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 JUNCTION
BUSBY DANA J32205 Plumber 5/31/2026 MEXIA Limestone
BUSHONG JARROD RMP - 43779 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEANDER Williamson
BUSS LENNY M-8577 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOISE
Busse Brian J-53182 Plumber 5/31/2026 Anderson
BUTCHER JEFFREY 25468 Plumber 5/31/2026 Rockwall
BUTLER BRIAN M-40593 Plumber 5/31/2026 ENNIS
BUTLER LYNDON ACLA28560C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
BUTLER DAMON J-54041 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
BUTLER VINCE Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
BUTLER, JR JOHN M-13684 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
BUTTRAM JEFFERSON M-37157 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
BUTTS. JR EDELL J-38140 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
BUZIAK JAMES Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Gregg
BYERLY JASON J-51198 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLIFTON
BYNUM GARY M-16950 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
BYNUM JERRY M-18654 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHARDSON
BYRD BRANDON J-57241 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
BYRD DYLAN M-38589 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
BYROM KEITH M-36517 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLINSVILLE
BYROM DAVID J-47805 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLINSVILLE
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BYROM JOSHUA J-54017 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLINSVILLE
BYWATER-HENDERSONBRITNEY PERC 5/31/2026 Quinlan
CABALLERO EDWARD J-41565 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
CABLER RICHARD J-51467 Plumber 5/31/2026 WIMBERLEY
CABRALEZ JACOB J-54814 Plumber 5/31/2026 UVALDE
CABRERA FRANKLIN J-36897 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
CABRERA JOE J-54267 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
CAGE PHILLIP TACLB26272E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HASLET
CAHAL JAMES J-36933 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
CALDERON ROGELIO 49821 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALACIOS
CALDERON, JR MANUEL TACL003320C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DALLAS
CALDWELL JASON Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 BIG SPRING
Calhoun Ryan M-40851 Plumber 5/31/2026 Saginaw
CALLAHAN CHRIS J-46287 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
CALLAWAY BILLY M-36955 Plumber 5/31/2026 LYTLE
CALLEJO JUAN M-10233 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
CALVERT JEREMY J-33540 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLDSPRING
CAMACHO MARCOS J-53428 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
CAMDEN SHAWN M-37010 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
CAMERON WADE J36912 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
CAMERON ROBERT B9292E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
CAMIN DEREK J-39003 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
CAMPBELL SIDNEY J-25499 Plumber 5/31/2026 Harris
CAMPBELL DAVID M-18792 Plumber 5/31/2026 JEFFERSON
Campbell Caleb PERC 5/31/2026 OCEAN SPRINGS
CAMPBELL JR PATRICK M-41645 Plumber 5/31/2026 MONTGOMERY
CAMPOS MOSES RMP37255 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN
CAMPOS MARCO J-53911 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
CAMPOS DANIEL PERC 5/31/2026 BUCKHOLTS
CANAS, JR JORGE J-48702 Plumber 5/31/2026 PFLUGERVILLE
CANNELL DAVID TACLA50626C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 EL CAMPO Wharton
Cannon Scott Precious Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
Cansler Dillon PERC 5/31/2026 CORSICANA Navarro
CANTRELL WILLIAM M36573 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP
CANTRELL JOEY 51311 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
CANTRELL DUSTIN J-53593 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW
CANTU ROGER J-56063 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
CARAVELLO EDMUNDO M14915 Plumber 5/31/2026 Harris
CARAWAY BEN J-32619 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA Victoria
CARAWAY NORMAN M-11012 Plumber 5/31/2026 Victoria
CARBAJAL URIEL J-56578 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
CARBAJAL SAUL RMP-42611 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
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Cardeil Juan J-44832 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
CARDENAS JAVIER J34849 Plumber 5/31/2026 BAYTOWN Chambers
CARDONA JESUS J-55513 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
CARDWELL AUSTIN M-41277 Plumber 5/31/2026 CELINA
CARLOUGH JASON J-41142 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT ARANSAS
CARPENTER CHRISTOPHER J-34189 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
CARPENTER, III WILLIAM TACLA42705C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR HILL
Carr Colangelo Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
CARRANZA JOSEPH M-45549 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARKER HEIGHTS
CARRASCO GERARDO ACLA118597C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
CARRIERE MICHAEL 43424 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
CARRILLO CARLOS J-49457 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI Nueces
CARRILLO SERGIO J-54730 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
Carrillo Sofia PERC 5/31/2026 Montgomery Dallas
CARRIZALES STEVIE J-46231 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
CARROLL JEFFREY M-18862 Plumber 5/31/2026 Brazos
CARROLL BRENT M19264 Plumber 5/31/2026 NECHES
CARROLL DENNIS B017316E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS
CARROLL CORNEL TACLA00452 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CLAUDE
CARROLL CHARLEY 52918 Plumber 5/31/2026 Midland
CARROLL SEAN J-55944 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
CARROLL RONALD J-52586 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
Carroll Mark Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Ferriday
Carruth Keynell Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
CARSON JASON ACLB26175E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PAIGE Travis
CARSON STEPHEN TACLA1390C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BAY CITY
CARSON KASEY AC21247E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CLARKSVILLE
Carson Brannon Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
Carson Jason M-44402 Plumber 5/31/2026 Springtown
CARTAGENA EDMOND M-45611 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONVERSE
CARTER GARRETT M-44566 Plumber 5/31/2026 TIOGA
CARTER FREDERICK M-38057 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEXINGTON
CARTER KEITH M-43271 Plumber 5/31/2026 Houston
Carter Brandy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Houston Shelby
CARTER KIARAH PERC 5/31/2026 Katy
CARTER RACHAEL PERC 5/31/2026 West Tawakoni
CARVAJAL PAUL M-20158 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH Comal
CASE JERRY Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
CASEY ORVEL M-09942 Plumber 5/31/2026 Uvalde
CASEY JOSEPH M-40703 Plumber 5/31/2026 UVALDE Uvalde
CASH COLTAN J-50062 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
Cash Robert J-32371 Plumber 5/31/2026 CumbyEXE-0017420
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CASIMIRO JORGE J-48380 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
CASS LARRY M-40849 Plumber 5/31/2026 PARIS
CASS KELBY PERC 5/31/2026 Brownwood
CASSELL JON M-41063 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA
CASSELL KENNETH M-44009 Plumber 5/31/2026 CENTER
CASSIDY HARRY B ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 JUSTIN Denton
CASSIDY JOHN M-45108 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOMBALL
CASTILLA JOSE M-40835 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
CASTILLEJA JR HERBERT ACLB93758C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KATY
CASTILLO LJ M-39909 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
Castillo Joshua PERC 5/31/2026 Springfield
CASTRO JOE M-36787 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
CATES BILLY J-50485 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
CATHEY JESS J-25310 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
CAVINESS CALEB TACLA95239C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DECATUR
CAWVEY MALCOLM RMP-18790 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURLESON
Ceasar Tray Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
CEDILLO NOE J-28681 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
CEDILLO CHRISTOPHER 49926 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
Cedillo Robert PERC 5/31/2026 Austin Williamson
CELEDON LAWRENCE TACLB19881E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
CENDEJAS DANY J-54684 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
CERNOCH DANIEL M-18613 Plumber 5/31/2026 LA GRANGE Fayette
CERRILLO ALVARRO J-56173 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
CHABALA ANDREW M-22116 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
CHABALA ANDREW M22116 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
CHABARRIA EDWARD B022843E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KYLE
Chabaud Bryan PERC 5/31/2026 WALLER Waller
Chachere Tamarcus Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
CHAFINS RONALD TACLB40480E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MADISONVILLE Bexar
CHALEFF ALAN M-17446 Plumber 5/31/2026 EDINBURG
CHAMBERS KEVIN M-20061 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROWNWOOD Brown
CHAMBERS DILLON J-52421 Plumber 5/31/2026 BORGER
CHAMBLESS RONALD TACLB01314 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABERNATHY
CHAMPAGNE JOSHUA M-40860 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
CHAMRAD CHRISTOPHER J-31823 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
CHANCEY KENNETH ACLA127038C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CLOVIS
CHANDLER RICHARD M-16864 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
CHANEY JOHNNY TACLA13362C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CORSICANA
CHANEY MARVIN RMP11078 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRECKENRIDGE Stephens
CHAPA LORENZO M-36987 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
CHAPA MARIO 49568 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dawson
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CHAPA AMERICO M-40390 Plumber 5/31/2026 KIRBY Travis
CHAPMAN KEITH B0122B3C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 San Augustine
CHAPMAN TRAVIS M-38560 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
CHAPMAN TIMOTHY M-16307 Plumber 5/31/2026 QUINLAN
CHAPMAN ERIC M-36322 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
CHAPMAN SHAWN J-32779 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Williamson
CHAPMAN JOEL J-38081 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
CHAPPELL JIMMY M-10794 Plumber 5/31/2026 TIOGA Collin
CHARANZA JOHNNY M25524 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
CHARANZA JACOB J51490 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
CHASTEEN JENNY REN PERC 5/31/2026 Fredericksburg
CHAVARRIA ARMANDO M-11784 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
CHAVARRIA FERNANDO M-15468 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAREDO
CHAVERA DANIELLE PERC 5/31/2026 Pearsall
CHAVEZ JUAN J-44698 Plumber 5/31/2026 ENNIS
CHAVEZ JIM CLB020003E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PORTLAND
CHAVEZ SAUL ACLA121922C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DUNCANVILLE
CHAVEZ JOSE J-13724 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
Chavez Hugo Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
CHAVIRA DANNY PERC 5/31/2026 LIBERTY
CHENEVERT DANIEL M-40655 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
CHENG CHI A115482C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
CHER SERGE J-48556 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
CHESSER JARROD M-39074 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
CHICK JOE B27285E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ZAPATA
CHILDERS KENNETH B017242C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BANDERA Bandera
CHILDESS RANDY J-46116 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
CHILDRESS AARON TACLA64276E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Spring
CHILDRESS JUSTIN J - 52775 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
CHISLEY CURTIS ACLA27310C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
CHISM CURTIS J-54005 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING
CHIUSANO JONATHAN M-44664 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANBURY
CHIZMADIA JONATHAN M-10593 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
CHOATE ROY TACLB42573C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CROCKETT
CHOLLETT JASON M-42574 Plumber 5/31/2026 SNOOK
CHREENE SHANNON B26667E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 INEZ
CHRISMAN MICHAEL 42351 Plumber 5/31/2026 Valley Mills McLennan
CHRISMAN WILLIAM J-54605 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
CHRISTENSEN CODY PERC 5/31/2026 Weatherford
CHRISTENSON STEVEN M17985 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
CHRISTIAN DAVID M-43051 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEAKEY
CHRISTIANSON BRIAN M-18632 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
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CHRISTIANSON TREY M18631 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
CHRISTIANSON RANDY M-40292 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO Williamson
CHRISTIE JAMES M-15926 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS Harris
CHRISTIE DANIEL J-44149 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS Harris
CIENEGA LOREN PERC 5/31/2026 San Marcos
CISNEROS JAVIER M-38656 Plumber 5/31/2026 GALVESTON
CLAIBORNE TYRONE TACLB13320 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS
CLAIBORNE SHAUNN TACLA29473E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS
CLAIRE JAMES CLB00006594 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BURNET
CLAMON CAVIN TACLA20378C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BOYD
CLANNAD MAURICE M-42585 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
CLANTON JAMES J-45539 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP
CLARK JIMMY A018526C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Brown
CLARK WILLIAM J-17630 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN
CLARK MATT B023689E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Madison
CLARK CHRISTOPHER M-37265 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
CLARK CHARLIE TACLA72704E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BIG SPRING
CLARK CHRISTOPHER A112531C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TAYLOR
CLARK RICK J-33745 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
CLARK MICHAEL TACLA37284E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SEAGOVILLE
Clark Jacob J-53483 Plumber 5/31/2026 Odessa
CLARKE CRAIG B014528E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TRINITY
CLARKSON KEVIN M-36089 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROOKSTON
CLAWSON RONALD TACLA15048C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROBERT LEE
CLAYBURN DANIEL M-44569 Plumber 5/31/2026 RED OAK
Clement Daniel Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
CLEMENTS ZACHARY M-41537 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREEPORT
CLEVELAND ROBERT M-39090 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
Cleveland J. M-36261 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
CLINE WILLIAM M28874 Plumber 5/31/2026 BORGER
CLINTON JOHN TACLA24747C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MT VERNON Franklin
CLOSS CODY TACLB02164 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CALVERT Robertson
CLOUSE GEORGE M-42706 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEMPLE
CLUBB JEFF AC013328E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NAPLES Morris
CLUBB COLLIN M-44676 Plumber 5/31/2026 NAPLES
COBB BILLY A017219E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CORSICANA Navarro
COBB ROBERT J-53956 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
COBB WILLIAM ACLA85195E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BURLESON
Cobb Donald Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
COBURN MARCUS J-46052 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
COCHRAN DARREL TACLB14942E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LINDALE
COCKRELL RANDALL J-32315 Plumber 5/31/2026 Wichita
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CODY ANDREW TACLB29690E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HUGHES SPRINGS Titus
COFER DONNY J-42773 Plumber 5/31/2026 Scroggins
COFFEE BENNIE RMP-36348 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANYON
COFFMAN ERICK TACLB9800E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DIKE
COHEN JAMES 18389 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALEDO
COHEN TRYSTAN PERC 5/31/2026 Lockhart
COKER CASSANDRA PERC 5/31/2026 Boerne
COLDEWEY JOHN A022922C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
COLE BRYCE J-53789 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
Cole Robert M-38196 Plumber 5/31/2026 Deer Park
COLELLO STEVEN 21608E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
COLEMAN BROCK AC18901 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Bexar
Coleman Tanner J-58096 Plumber 5/31/2026 Victoria
COLLIER JERRY M-42429 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALVIN
COLLINS COREY J-45591 Plumber 5/31/2026 CISCO
COLLINS GERALD RMP - 14975 Plumber 5/31/2026 GLENN HEIGHTS
COLLINS COURTNEY Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 ARNAUDVILLE Harris
Collins Ferris Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Brentwood Smith
COLLINS ALEXANDER PERC 5/31/2026 Pecan Gap
COLLINS CHRIS PERC 5/31/2026 Wills Point
COLLORA, III WILLIAM M-37448 Plumber 5/31/2026 THE WOODLANDS Montgomery
COLLUMS HORACE M-14590 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
COLMENERO DAVID J-52854 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
COLQUITT CHRISTOPHER TACLA019123 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
Colunga Francisco J-55732 Plumber 5/31/2026 Garland
Comesana Ernest Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
COMMANDER JAMES M-9474 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bellville Fort Bend
COMPEAN DOLORES ACLB16712C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 RICHMOND
Compean Leonard Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Center Shelby
Compian Alejandro M-39831 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
COMPTON BOBBY RMP-14650 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
CONARROE MARSHALL A013518C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Washington
CONARROE JASON TACLA38498C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRENHAM Washington
CONNALLY JUSTIN J-40156 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
CONNELL KIM M8491 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
CONNOLLY MATT M-41093 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS Harris
CONNOR MICHAEL M-36319 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
Contreras Gabriel J-53897 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
Contreras Cesar J-57810 Plumber 5/31/2026 Round Rock
CONTRERAS JUAN J-45070 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
CONWAY LINDEN PERC 5/31/2026 Sweetwater
COOK JUSTIN J-48156 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
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COOK COBY 79830C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LAVERNE
COOK ZACHARY J-46638 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE Kendall
Cook Jeff PERC 5/31/2026 Amarillo Potter
COOKE TRENT RMP-37092 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
COOKE MICAH M-40035 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALLEN
COOKE TYLER J-48625 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
Cooke Kevin TACLB152846E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Cleveland
COOKSEY MARK M-45560 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANITE SHOALS
COOLEY NICHOLAS M-39648 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
COOPER TERRY M-15233 Plumber 5/31/2026 Montgomery
COOPER SCOTT M-12744 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARKER HEIGHTS Bell
COOPER GERALD M-8700 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALESTINE
COOPER GARY M-10486 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALESTINE
COOPER JORDAN J-51521 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
COOPER DAVID M18614 Plumber 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
COOPER REBECCA PERC 5/31/2026 Fort Cavazos
COOPER TROY Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
COPELAND ALTON ACLB015741 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BUDA
COPELAND JOHN J-22492 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
CORBETT TERRY M-10463 Plumber 5/31/2026 HAMILTON
CORNEJO JOSSE TACLB31731E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
CORNEJO-MENDOZA JAVIER A960294C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KYLE
CORONADO JAMES M-37128 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tarrant
Coronado Juan J-53019 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
CORTEZ GABRIEL M-37573 Plumber 5/31/2026 DEER LODGE
CORTEZ JUAN M-43914 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
CORTEZ JOSIAH ACLA018754R ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HICO
COSBY JOHN M-37962 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
COSGROVE CHRISTOPHER M-37140 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
COSS ERACLIO TACLA56729C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 VAN
COSSELMON KENNETH M-39642 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
COSTLEY SARAH PERC 5/31/2026 BASTROP
Cottrell Timmy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
COUCH RONNIE TACLA2444C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DUBLIN
COUCKE DAVID M-40109 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
Courtney Robert Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
COURVILLE MARTIN M-38175 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
COVINGTON CARL M14723 Plumber 5/31/2026 Brewster
COWAN BEN M37410 Plumber 5/31/2026 LOCKHART
COWAN SCOTT J-45596 Plumber 5/31/2026 LOCKHART
COWAN STEVEN J-57396 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
COWARD GREGORY J32382 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON Denton
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COWLEY KYE M-44611 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHANDLER
COX SIDNEY M-8987 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
COX CHARLES 009432E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Milam
COX STEPHEN M-18820 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
COX SCOTT M-18822 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
COX TODD M-15773 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
COX TERRY M11742 Plumber 5/31/2026 Van Zandt
COX TRAVIS M-37826 Plumber 5/31/2026 KYLE
COX IRA J-28836 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROWNWOOD Brown
COX SCOTTY J-52077 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO Llano
COX CODY M-42522 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
COX JAMES ACLB116830E Plumber 5/31/2026 COMBINE
COX DARRELL J-46980 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO
Cox Randall M-41832 Plumber 5/31/2026 Houston
COX II SIDNEY J-30307 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
COZBY DANNY M16458 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURKBURNETT
CRAIG PATRICK M36875 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO Potter
CRAIG KENDELL J-24885 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
CRANE JESSE J-53282 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
CRANEK FRANK CLB023750E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO Tom Green
CRANE-PUNTOS ROBERTO J-46565 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
CRAWSON JOHN J50286 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
CRAYTOR SAMMY M-12222 Plumber 5/31/2026 CAMP WOOD
CREACH JASON Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 SALINA
CREECH MICHAEL M11921 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
CREECH MICHAEL M-42667 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
CREEK HEATH J-450171 Plumber 5/31/2026 Johnson
CRIBLEY TRAVIS J-51453 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
CRIDDLE JAROD M-36742 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH Comal
CROCKETT BRANDON M-37569 Plumber 5/31/2026 QUITMAN
CROCKETT JOHN TACLB96743E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HENDERSON
CROCKETT LEONARD J-23219 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON Denton
CROKER CHAD B26056E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRANBURY
CROOKS CHARLES M-38135 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
CROSS DAVID M37445 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR HILL
CROSS LUKE M-37457 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAKEWAY
CROSS CHRISTOPHER J-50851 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
CROSS LAVERNE Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
CROSS, JR EDDIE M-40119 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUNTSVILLE
CROUCHET DAVID M16973 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
CROUSE STEVEN TACLA10550C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROWLETT
CROW DAVID J35816 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
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CROW JOSHUA TACLB28807E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TRENTON
CROW LYNDAL A111940E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NOCONA
CROW JACKIE 21208 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
CROWDER RANDY M-17863 Plumber 5/31/2026 WIMBERLEY
CROWE ARTHUR M-29548 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
CRUMLEY STACY M-44062 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANCHACA Travis
CRUMLEY ROBERT M-39931 Plumber 5/31/2026 Seguin
CRUSE, JR. ROBERT M-13938 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
CRUZ MICHAEL M-43244 Plumber 5/31/2026 CELINA
Cruz Alonzo M-46218 Plumber 5/31/2026 Linden
CRUZ GRESTIAN PERC 5/31/2026 Edinburg
CRUZ SULEMA PERC 5/31/2026 Columbus
CRYMES JEFFERY M-19046 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITEHOUSE
CRYMES JOHN M-19047 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITEHOUSE
CRYMES MATTHEW J-46556 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITEHOUSE
CUDMORE MICHAEL 011617E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Tarrant
CUELLAR PABLO J-38007 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
Cuevas Porfirio TACLA146656C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Houston
CUEVAS JOSE PERC 5/31/2026 Floresville
Culak Dustin J-56896 Plumber 5/31/2026 Blanco
CULLARS RODNEY M-19580 Plumber 5/31/2026 Liberty
CULLARS JIMMIE M-41576 Plumber 5/31/2026 DAYTON
CULPEPPER ROBERT J-26733 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
CULPEPPER TRAVIS J-45687 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
CULVER KODY J-53944 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
CUMMINGS STEVEN M-18457 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORNEY
CUNNINGHAM DEVIN 56514 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
CUNNINGHAM ADAM J-49846 Plumber 5/31/2026 Summerville
CURL JEFFERY M-10087 Plumber 5/31/2026 RED OAK Ellis
CURL JASON M-20307 Plumber 5/31/2026 RED OAK Ellis
CURL CULLEN J-51106 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
CURRIE ANTHONY M-18735 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
CURRIN BRETT M-44083 Plumber 5/31/2026 ATHENS
CURRY COLIN J-46467 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANYON LAKE
CURRY COLIN M-39518 Plumber 5/31/2026 WIMBERLEY
CURRY DANIEL TACLA52125C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROBINSON
CURRY JOHN M-38764 Plumber 5/31/2026 WIMBERLEY
CURRY ANTHONY M-37508 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALPINE
Curry Dalton PERC 5/31/2026 Hughes Springs
CUSHMAN BRET Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
CYPHERS CHRIS M-24068 Plumber 5/31/2026 HASLET
CZAPLEWSKI RANDALL M16706 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
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D'SPAIN FRANCE 27513C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 UTOPIA
DABNEY DION J-40007 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
DAFFAN RONALD TACLB19165C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRANBURY Hood
DAFFAN DAVID TACLA29191E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRANBURY Hood
DAFFT RICHARD J-22446 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALVIN Brazoria
DAFFT WILLIAM J30025 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALVIN Brazoria
DAHL DONALD M18538 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Williamson
DAHLQUIST DANNY M-17253 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
DAIGLE JUSTIN Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
DAILY DOUGLAS A021400C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO
Dalen Sam J-57165 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lexington
DAMER DENNIS M-39197 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
DANIEL JACOB J-54557 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
DANIELS LARRY J-54325 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
DANIELS JOSEPH M-44787 Plumber 5/31/2026 LINDALE
DARABAN SAMUEL J-48527 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
DARNELL TIMOTHY M-37975 Plumber 5/31/2026 KELLER
DARTER JIMMY JOE M-19492 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
DARVILLE JOHN 004629E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
DAUGHERTY JAMES M-16882 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
DAVENPORT LARRY M-38185 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
DAVENPORT EARL RMP-42584 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
DAVID ROBERT M-15164 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
DAVID GARRETT ACLA126448C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
DAVID, JR JERRY M-18900 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONROE
DAVIDSON ROGER TACLB8399E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LAKEWAY
DAVIDSON DONALD AC1267C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KLONDIKE
DAVIDSON JACOB J-51785 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
DAVIDSON PARKE M-40818 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
DAVIDSON JR BRYAN J-49061 Plumber 5/31/2026 KEMP
DAVIE SHAUN TACLB28913E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DECATUR
DAVIS LEE M-40134 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
DAVIS JOHN M-25948 Plumber 5/31/2026 PRINCETON Collin
DAVIS ANTONY J-21161 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORSICANA
DAVIS RONNIE M-18005 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
DAVIS JAMES TACLA35040C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ENNIS Ellis
DAVIS TONY 41657 Plumber 5/31/2026 FAYETTEVILLE
DAVIS HARLEY M-44348 Plumber 5/31/2026 Conroe
DAVIS DEVIN 52909 Plumber 5/31/2026 Johnson
DAVIS JEFFREY J-54432 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK Lubbock
DAVIS DAMON J-46531 Plumber 5/31/2026 Johnson
DAVIS ROBERT RMP-37619 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
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DAVIS ANTHONY ACLA131564E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BLOOMING GROVE
DAVIS HARRLIS M-37561 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAND PRAIRIE
DAVIS DAVID J-32073 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
Davis Andrew M-45893 Plumber 5/31/2026 Montgomery
DAVISON DANIEL J-37364 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEXARKANA
DAWKINS JUSTIN 39488 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEMPLE McLennan
Dawkins Quince Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 SHreveport
DAWSON CHARLES TACLB19345E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CLYDE
DAY DONNIE J-56325 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
DAYTER MICHAEL J-33709 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
DEAL ALAN AC020549C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LAVERNE
DEAN CHARLES M12727 Plumber 5/31/2026 Brazos
DEAN RUSSELL M-38583 Plumber 5/31/2026 ANNA
DEAN STEPHEN M-17517 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSBURY
DEAN RYAN J-54938 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
DEARY - JOHNSON LADARIUS B - 103517E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
DEATHERAGE THOMAS J-31246 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPICEWOOD Travis
DEAX CHARLES TACLA000934 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
DEBOLT DOUG M-45439 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
DEBORAH RODD PERC 5/31/2026 Gatesville
DECKER WADE A004084E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR HILL Dallas
DECKER MICHAEL M-42757 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
Decker Cole J-59210 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bonham
DEEL LARRY 009600E Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD Parker
DE FUEITAS JOSEPH J-55707 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
DEGRAFFENREID RANDY B001578E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PILOT POINT
DEGROOT JEREMY J-46294 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
DEHART SHAUN J-54408 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
DEHORNEY EDDIE TACLB20281E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SHERMAN
DEHOYOS CARLOS RMP-36818 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW
Delange Carson J-58650 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
DE LA O STEVEN J-55483 Plumber 5/31/2026 DUMAS
DELAROSA VICTOR J30670 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
DELAVERGNE RALPH J-22536 Plumber 5/31/2026 DUBLIN
DELEON ISRAEL TACLA50877C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEEDVILLE
DELEON DYLAN PERC 5/31/2026 Santa Anna
Deller Eric J-56199 Plumber 5/31/2026 Gilmer
DEMOSS DAVID M-11155 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
DEMPSEY ANDREW M-44708 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
DENDY TRAVIS B019575E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
Dennill Neal Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
DENNIS KYLE J-54524 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
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DENNIS DWIGHT Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Center Shelby
DENNY MICHAEL A003422 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABILENE Taylor
DENSON JOHN RMP 37554 Plumber 5/31/2026 ELKHART
DENSON JAMES J-26133 Plumber 5/31/2026 BULVERDE
Denton Michael Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Sibley
DEREMO JEREMY 49499 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tom Green
DEREMO JASON J-51226 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
Deroy David J- 48874 Plumber 5/31/2026 Quinland
DESANTOS JONATHAN J-50108 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
DESHAZO, III NEAL TACLB8187E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WALLER
DESHIELDS CHRISTOPHER J-53952 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
DEVANEY BRIAN M-43001 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE Kerr
DEVOSS WILLIAM 51269 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEWITT
DEVOSS WILLIAM J-51269 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEWITT
DEWEESE DUSTIN M-42131 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lone Oak
DIAZ JOSE J-37040 Plumber 5/31/2026 WALBURG
DIAZ ADOLFO J-29208 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
DIAZ ERIC J-49477 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
Diaz Elijah J-58468 Plumber 5/31/2026 Angleton
Diaz Gregory J-49209 Plumber 5/31/2026 Garland
Diaz Steven J-57533 Plumber 5/31/2026 New Braunfels
Diaz Maximiliano J-57156 Plumber 5/31/2026 Rockwall
DICKEN DANNY J-33949 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW
DICKEY TONY TACLA19279E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DECATUR
DICKSON SAMUEL J-51618 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION
DICKSON PATRICK M-42360 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONROE
Diener Bradford PERC 5/31/2026 Sulphur Springs
DIERSCHKE HARVEY 006344C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WOODSBORO Refugio
DILLARD PATRICK M-36603 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
DILLON ARTHUR J33228 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
DINGER WELSEY J-56944 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
DINGLE ALEXANDER M44059 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
DINGLER LANCE TACLA26494E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
DIXON RANDY M-1 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
Dixon Andre Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
DIXSON MICHAEL M-16561 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
DOBBELS MICHAEL M-39756 Plumber 5/31/2026 BONHAM
DOBOS STEVEN M-44992 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRYAN Brazos
DOBSON DEBORAH PERC 5/31/2026 Brady
DODD COY A016084C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
DODD JAMIE J-42301 Plumber 5/31/2026 KYLE Williamson
DODSON AARON 43251 Plumber 5/31/2026 SHERMAN
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DOELITSCH NATHAN CLB024123E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROCKDALE
DOHMEN LARRY TACLB35656C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR HILL Dallas
DOLMAN DAVID M-42097 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
DOMINGO VARGAS A26823E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
DOMINGUEZ DANIEL J-43386 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROBSTOWN
Dominguez Jack PERC 5/31/2026 Moody
DONG KEVIN TACLB28296E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Travis
DONICA MATTHEW 32082 Plumber 5/31/2026 Palmer
DONOHUE ALEXANDER J-51524 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
DOOLEY JOEY TACLB43711E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
DOTSON TRAVIS J-41788 Plumber 5/31/2026 Merkel
DOTSON MITCHELL J-57056 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
DOUCET KENNETH M017556 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tom Green
DOUCET CODY M-38195 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
DOUGET RACHEL PERC 5/31/2026 Vidor
DOUGLASS DENNIS TACLB27190E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
DOWDY SHANE 34272 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
DOWNEY JEROMEY J-53946 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
DRAKE CHARLES M-20079 Plumber 5/31/2026 NORTH ZULCH
DRAKE RICHARD M-17813 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
DRAKE JOSHUA J-47760 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
DRAKE KEVIN J-32715 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
Draper Blayne PERC 5/31/2026 Denton
DRAZIC GEORGE TACLA29855C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
DRENNAN JERRY J-26394 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
DRENNER DEREK J-48603 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLUTE
DRENNON ASHA M-39599 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
DREYFUS ANDREW PERC 5/31/2026 Ranger
DRIGGERS WILLIAM J-46392 Plumber 5/31/2026 PARIS
Drill Gavin Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
DROWN CHAD J-54942 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
DRUM LEWIS AC023786E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROARING SPRINGS Motley
DRUM TERRY M-9419 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
DRUM KENNY RMP-9404 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
DRUM WILLIAM M-15808 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
Drummond Dillon Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
DRZYMALLA KENNETH J-36949 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
DUARTE DIONISIO M-40230 Plumber 5/31/2026 COMFORT Kendall
DUCKETT MICHAEL M-39785 Plumber 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
DUCKETT JAMES J-32005 Plumber 5/31/2026 AVALON
DUERLER MICHAEL TACLA64732E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
DUFFY NATHAN M-45142 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLINSVILLE
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DUNBAR WAYNE M-15858 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
DUNCAN SAMMY AC ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GREENVILLE Hunt
DUNCAN DENNIS M-38975 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK Lubbock
DUNCAN BRADLEY J-51816 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
DUNCAN JARRY M-40574 Plumber 5/31/2026 WAKE VILLAGE
DUNCAN FISHANNA PERC 5/31/2026 Hearne
DUNN JAMES J33861 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON Denton
DUNN JIMMY M-37063 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
DUNN MICHAEL TACLA95647E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DOUGLASVILLE
DUNN CHRIS J-32257 Plumber 5/31/2026 Wichita
DUNN BRIAN TACLA59099C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MOUNT VERNON
DUNN DUSTIN J-37931 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
DUPONT DALTON Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Choudrant
DURAN JOSUE M-43127 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRECKENRIDGE
DURAN RAUL M-42736 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRECKENRIDGE
Duran William PERC 5/31/2026 Burnet McLennan
DURBIN KYLE J-45530 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITE OAK Gregg
DURHAM BRYAN M-40227 Plumber 5/31/2026 RED OAK
DURON ALEXIS J-56203 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
DURRETT JOE 9273 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHARDSON Dallas
DURRETT JOE M-39384 Plumber 5/31/2026 WYLIE Dallas
Duruisseau Leonard Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
DUTCHER KEITH M-14731 Plumber 5/31/2026 Ochiltree
DWYER ROY J-19828 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE Kendall
DYE GARY M-8550 Plumber 5/31/2026 MOODY
DYE JARED M-43311 Plumber 5/31/2026 GATESVILLE
Dye Randall J-49136 Plumber 5/31/2026 Cleburne
DYER TOBIAS M-44755 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
Dyes John Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
DYSON TERRY M-38702 Plumber 5/31/2026 EMORY
DZIENNIK ERIC J-51660 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
EAKER CHRISTOPHER J-49217 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
EARLE EDWARD AC017716C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MORSE
EARLES WILLIAM A94303C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRANBURY Hood
EARY CORY J-52790 Plumber 5/31/2026 LORENA
EASON SHAWN PERC 5/31/2026 Burleson
EATON STEVEN M-40856 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
EAVES JOE J-37605 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
EDMOND KEVIN 21098 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA
EDMONDS CHRIS M-21377 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
EDMUNDS WALTER J-24146 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
EDMUNDS WILLIAM M-16885 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
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EDMUNDS JACOB J-56235 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
EDMUNDS WAYNE J-24147 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
EDWARDS JOSHUA TACLA27183E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 San Jacinto
EDWARDS CLAUDE M-39888 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEIR Travis
EDWARDS HERMAN M4814 Plumber 5/31/2026 OVILLA
EDWARDS AUSTIN J-57278 Plumber 5/31/2026 NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
EDWARDS MICHAEL M-37076 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN
EDWARDS ROBERT J-34841 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEIMAR
EDWARDS GABRIEL J-48264 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
Ehlinger Daniel TACLA136137C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Devine
EIDSON JONATHAN J-49615 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
Einstein George Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
EITZEN GERALD M-15651 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
EITZEN PAUL J-45270 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
ELAM TIMOTHY J-44632 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLUTE
ELBEL PATRICK 39389 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ELDAR CHARLY RMP-41229 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
ELLETT RYAN 00027821C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BURKBURNETT
ELLIOTT KENNETH 023577C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MERKEL Taylor
ELLIOTT DARRELL ACLA2609E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
ELLIS RANDOLPH M-12637 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
ELLIS DEVON J-54718 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
ELLIS WILLIAM 52624 Plumber 5/31/2026 Johnson
ELLIS FRED TACLB8510E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
ELLIS BRANDON J-53650 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
ELLIS JON M - 43025 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING Tarrant
ELLIS MARCUS TACLB77818E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KYLE
ELLSWORTH JOHN 37292 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
ELSTON KALIN M-18979 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE Erath
EMBERLING GARY M-10994 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROYSE CITY
EMERSON CHRIS TACLB80985E Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN
EMERT ZACHARY TACLB28156E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Floyd
EMMITTE JOSEPH M-44896 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
ENDSLEY BRADLEY A23378C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TEXARKANA
ENDSLEY LARRY 39542 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
ENGBARTH JAMES M-42052 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS Burnet
ENGLISH DAVID M-35499 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEXARKANA
ENGLISH JUSTIN J-54300 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
ENRIQUEZ GREG J-50427 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
Enzweiler Brandon PERC 5/31/2026 WOODSBORO Refugio
ERICKSON JACOB J-52800 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO
ERSTROM RYAN J-46038 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
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ERVIN THOMAS M-12309 Plumber 5/31/2026 Ector
ERVIN JEREMY M-39770 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
ERWIN ERIC M-27587 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALTOM CITY
ERXLEBEN MICHAEL J-51708 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
Escalante Milan J-57871 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
ESCALONA SAMUEL M-36694 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
ESCHBERGER WALTER M-39979 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE Taylor
ESCHMAN DOUGLAS A001581C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
ESCOBEDO JAIRO J-50562 Plumber 5/31/2026 FRISCO
ESCOBEDO EDGAR J-37569 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO Williamson
ESENSEE JONATHAN J40830 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG Gillespie
ESPINOZA NOAH MPL38088 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEAGUE CITY
ESPINOZA ISMAEL J-57040 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
ESPINOZA RICHARD J-35136 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
ESPINOZA BEN J-45861 Plumber 5/31/2026 SOUTH HOUSTON
ESPINOZA-CORDOVA ROBERT 52373 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
ESQUIVEL MARCELLO J-53682 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN
Esquivel Cornelio J-46926 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Hutto Williamson
ESSARY EDDY M-10101 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
ESSARY LYNN J35092 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
ESSENSEE MATTHEW J-39862 Plumber 5/31/2026 Gillespie
ESTRACA ANTONIO J-19423 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA Victoria
ESTRADA ARRON J-51962 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
ETTER DARYL M-43278 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOYD
ETZLER WILBERT RMP-38254 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALLETTSVILLE Lavaca
ETZLER JOSEPH J-24803 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALLETTSVILLE Lavaca
ETZLER KEVIN J-44200 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALLETTSVILLE Lavaca
EVANS PATRICK AC011510E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
EVANS BENNY M-20566 Plumber 5/31/2026 RED OAK Ellis
EVANS NOAH M-38614 Plumber 5/31/2026 DRIPPING SPRINGS
EVERETT CHRISTOPHER M-37761 Plumber 5/31/2026 ATLANTA
EVERETT JOEL TACLB29070E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 EARTH
EVERSON WALTER J-47646 Plumber 5/31/2026 PAMPA
Ewton Cole J-50154 Plumber 5/31/2026 Salado
EWTON, JR. JOSEPH M-21222 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN Dallas
EXUM MARTY M-36958 Plumber 5/31/2026 POWDERLY
EXUM TONY RMP-37118 Plumber 5/31/2026 PARIS
FAIN GEOFFREY J-54600 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLUMBUS
FAIRES KENNY M-10536 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hidalgo
FAIRLESS DONALD J-48596 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
Falcon Andres PERC 5/31/2026 Hosuotn Harris
FARISH DAVID M-42818 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORNEY Dallas
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FARMER JERRY M-10086 Plumber 5/31/2026 Harris
FARMER CORKY J-39006 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Harris
FARRELL SEAN M-42569 Plumber 5/31/2026 SANTA FE
FARRINGTON GARY J-40256 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
FARRINGTON MATTHEW M-43444 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOOKS
FAUGHT CHARLES M-36113 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
FAUGHT DON C013500 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
FAUGHT CRISTEN J - 49572 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
Faught Clinton J-56674 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
Faught Curtis J-35375 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
Faught John TACLB146870E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Asutin
FAULKS RONNIE AC020678C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 STAMFORD
FAZ GERALD J-49337 Plumber 5/31/2026 DEL RIO
FEDER SETH M-44960 Plumber 5/31/2026 AZLE
FEELY PATRICK M-36181 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
FEKETE STEVE M-38744 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT LAVACA
FELDER BENJAMIN M14058 Plumber 5/31/2026
FELLER VIRGIL B016526E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Kendall
FERGUSON JAMES TACLB26717E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEBSTER
FERGUSON HAROLD M - 37011 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
FERGUSON MATTHEW J51642 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
FERGUSON MARTIN M-43238 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
Ferguson Sierra PERC 5/31/2026 Center Shelby
FERGUSON DUSTIN PERC 5/31/2026 Crosby
FERRIS THOMAS M-44639 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
FEST JONATHAN ACLB119197E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRANITE SHOALS
FIFE JOE M-12252 Plumber 5/31/2026 BIG SANDY
FIGUEROA PATRICK M-43973 Plumber 5/31/2026 DUNCANVILLE
FIGUEROA JONATHAN J-57408 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
FIGUEROA PHILLIP J48898 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
FIGUEROA STEPHEN J-48733 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
FINCH MARK TACLB20386C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BOERNE
FINCHER TROY A142224E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
FINN DAN M-41095 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANDVIEW
FIRESTONE TRISTAN J-52991 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
Firestone Skylar M-45535 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
FISHER WILLIAM J41554 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
FISHER JAMES M-38723 Plumber 5/31/2026 CIBOLO
FISHER EARL M18912 Plumber 5/31/2026 SANTA FE
FISHER III JOHN J-53893 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
FISK KELBY M-43777 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
FITE MICHAEL J31799 Plumber 5/31/2026 PICKTON
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FITZHENRY SHANE ACLA116953C Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
FLETCHER JASON 34181 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSVILLE Kleberg
FLETCHER JOSHUA J-50371 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
FLETCHER ZACHARY J-54058 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
Fliegel David M-44802 Plumber 5/31/2026 Round Rock
FLIPPIN CLARK PERC 5/31/2026 Cleburne
FLORES ROBERT M-16484 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
FLORES SCOTT TACKA29637E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KINGWOOD
FLORES MARCOS J-37873 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAGO VISTA
FLORES DOMINIC J-39148 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
FLORES ANDREW RMP45079 Plumber 5/31/2026 EDINBURG
FLORES DEREK PERC 5/31/2026 Fort Stockton
Flores Denilson PERC 5/31/2026 CORSICANA Navarro
FOELKER JAMES M-16026 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
FOLDS MICHAEL PERC 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
FOLLIS GREGORY 54465 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
FOLTERMANN MARK J-15060 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENISON Grayson
FOLTZ CODY TACLA77170E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WATER VALLEY
FONSECA ROBERTO M-23044 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS Burnet
FONSECA ERIK J-55824 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
FONTENOT CHRISTOPHER J-40867 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
FONTENOT NICHOLAS J-52310 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
Fontenot Randy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
FORBES MICHAEL M-40122 Plumber 5/31/2026 GREENVILLE
FORD DEE C4649E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 VERNON
FORD JOSHUA M-37331 Plumber 5/31/2026 LOCKHART
FORD WAYLON 00027383 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BEEVILLE
Ford Rodarrius Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
FOREAKER JONATHON J-50915 Plumber 5/31/2026 ELGIN
FOREMAN NATHAN J-57239 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
FOREST C. RMP-41432 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS Midland
FORSETH, JR. ROBERT J-47309 Plumber 5/31/2026 CENTER POINT
FORSGREN WILFORD M-9625 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
FOSTER JUSTIN M-37787 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
FOSTER MICHAEL M-17455 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOBSON
FOSTER DANNY J-39171 Plumber 5/31/2026 EASTLAND Comanche
FOSTER FALLON M15941 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
FOSTER JOHN J-54490 Plumber 5/31/2026 WIMBERLEY
FOSTER GREG ACLA117802C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CONVERSE
FOULK CHRISTOPHER M-38045 Plumber 5/31/2026 MURPHY
FOUNTAIN KEVIN M-21738 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
FOWLER SCOTT ACLA113684C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
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FOWLER CHRIS J-28596 Plumber 5/31/2026 Jackson
FOWLER JAMES M-37528 Plumber 5/31/2026 GORDONVILLE
FOWLER JUSTIN M-40921 Plumber 5/31/2026 WOLFFORTH
Fowler Marlon J-59011 Plumber 5/31/2026 San Antonio
FOX SAVANAH PERC 5/31/2026 Childress
FOXWORTH JOSHUA J-54661 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
FOYT JARED M-44868 Plumber 5/31/2026 TUTTLE
FRAKES JACK PERC 5/31/2026 Benbrook
Fraley Dustin TACLB119275E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Fort Worth
FRANCIS DONALD M-17393 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW Gregg
FRANCO ABEL J-41644 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO Williamson
Franco Reymundo J-54014 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
Franger Austin Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Rockwall
FRANK MILTON M-14317 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
FRANK JOHN M-20618 Plumber 5/31/2026 WALLER
FRANK LINDSEY J-46061 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
FRANK TIMOTHY J-42049 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
FRANKLIN JAMES J47321 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUNTSVILLE
FRANKLIN KEVIN M-40534 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
FRANKLIN DEKEISH Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 BATON ROUGE Gregg
FRANKS JOSEPH J-35171 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND Midland
Franks Randall J-57665 Plumber 5/31/2026 Spring
FRANTZ THOMAS M-40758 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURLESON
FRANTZEN PATRICK J-43311 Plumber 5/31/2026 Gillespie
FRARY DAVID M-17186 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
FRAUSTO MICKEY M-11966 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
FRAZIER BOBBY M17804 Plumber 5/31/2026 DIANA
FREENEY CLIFFORD M-19066 Plumber 5/31/2026 DUNCANVILLE
FREUND MATTHEW AC31235C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Bexar
FRISCH MICHAEL J-38926 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSLAND Burnet
FRISCH DANNY J-38365 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
FRISCO CHRISTOPHER M-45261 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
Fritts William J-54302 Plumber 5/31/2026 Princeton
FRITZ THOMAS 39380 Plumber 5/31/2026 PROSPER Collin
FRY JOHN M-41590 Plumber 5/31/2026 BLUE ASH
FUENTES EDWARD ACLB26675E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
FULENWIDER BURL M-40814 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
FULLER BILLY M-12150 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
Fuller Lee Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
FULLILOVE JONATHAN PERC 5/31/2026 Gonzales
FULTZ MEGHAN J-57584 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARLINGEN
FUTRELL JAN TACLA31689E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MIDLANDEXE-0012902
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GABRIEL NICK 52022 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
Gage Clayton J-59186 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mansfield
GAIDA ROBERT J-14001 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANGER Williamson
GAINES SLOAN PERC 5/31/2026 Port Lavaca
GALLAWAY ROBIN M-9927 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALTOM CITY
Gallegos Michael J-57321 Plumber 5/31/2026 Schertz
GAMBARO JESSICA J-54006 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
GAMBLE JERRY M-14735 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
GAMBOA, JR. ALBERT M-6199 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
GAMEL VINCENT 43066 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
GAMEZ PAUL J-53730 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
GAMEZ ANGEL M-39277 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
GANN ROY J-45512 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEMPLE Bell
GARCIA RENE 37099 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
GARCIA RAUL J-28246 Plumber 5/31/2026 Victoria
GARCIA SILVESTRE M11195 Plumber 5/31/2026 ENNIS
GARCIA XAVIER M38241 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
GARCIA CHARLES M-41830 Plumber 5/31/2026 KYLE
GARCIA DAVID M-43856 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRYAN Brazos
GARCIA ANICETO TACLA26388C Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
GARCIA JORGE J-32704 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
GARCIA VICENTE M-40290 Plumber 5/31/2026 COMBES
GARCIA ERNESTO J-54872 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
GARCIA DAVID 43654 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fort Bend
GARCIA MARCUS J-48181 Plumber 5/31/2026 Wichita
GARCIA JOSE M-44229 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW CANEY
Garcia Angel J-48396 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto Williamson
GARCIA NEIDA PERC 5/31/2026 San Antonio
GARCIA DAVID J-57305 Plumber 5/31/2026 Corpus Christi
GARCIA MARIAH PERC 5/31/2026 Levelland
GARCIA KEVIN-ALEXANDER PERC 5/31/2026 Marshall
GARCIA, JR. JORGE M-38220 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIVERPOOL
Garcia-Oval Christian PERC 5/31/2026 Harker Heights
GARDINER MAXWELL TACLB17367E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
GARDNER JARRAD M-41301 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
GARDNER HERMAN M-37620 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
GARDNER BRANDON 42941 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR Williamson
GARMANY DOUGLAS AC22514C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PINELAND
GARNER DALE C11564E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
GARNER DOUGLAS T ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KYLE
GARNER WILLIAM PERC 5/31/2026 Boerne
GARNIER GREGORY C003635C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
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GARRARD HANES ACLA70301E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS
GARRETSON RANDY M-25113 Plumber 5/31/2026 CRAWFORD Bosque
GARRETT LOREN M-18876 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
GARRETT DUSTEN J-48755 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
Garrett Dominique Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
GARRY BEARL J-58271 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG
GARVIN JOSHUA J-44630 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
GARZA RIGO 011738E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MISSION
GARZA REFUGIO AC26765E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO
GARZA LEOBALDO M6599 Plumber 5/31/2026 FALFURRIAS
GARZA ROMEO J-56128 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
GARZA JEREMY J-51825 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG Gillespie
GARZA EDWARD 49641 Plumber 5/31/2026 WOODSBORO
GARZA III CAMILO M-39144 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROWNSVILLE
GATES MARK J-42841 Plumber 5/31/2026 PINEHURST
Gates Rex Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Hutchinson
GATTIS HEATH J38974 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
Gauff Jesse J-54540 Plumber 5/31/2026 Angleton
GAWLIK JOHNATHON 50879 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN Guadalupe
GEBARA FRANK J-55740 Plumber 5/31/2026 UNIVERSAL CITY
GEE JORDAN J-55867 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
GEEO, II DONALD RMP-22169 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURLESON
GEISTWEIDT ALBERT M-39129 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK Lubbock
GEISTWEIDT SETH J-44356 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
GENTRY TOM M-36183 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL Rockwall
GENTRY SCOTT M-38246 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
GENTRY CODY PERC 5/31/2026 Cleburne
GENZEL PARKER J-53221 Plumber 5/31/2026 ANNA
GENZEL BRODY J-53407 Plumber 5/31/2026 ANNA
GENZEL, III ROBERT M-23766 Plumber 5/31/2026 ANNA
GENZER MARK ACLA18466E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Travis
GEORGE JACOB J38578 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tarrant
GEREAU GARY B009431E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Harris
GERON TIMOTHY 31362 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
GERRALD NEIL B26103E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TEXARKANA
GETRO JAMES J-36146 Plumber 5/31/2026 Nacogdoches
GIBBONS RUSSELL TACLB0142E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PAIGE
GIBSON JAMES J-22187 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITNEY
GIBSON TONY M-21424 Plumber 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
GIBSON MAKAYLA PERC 5/31/2026 Greenville
GILES LOGAN RMP - 43516 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHLAND HILLS
GILLIAM GARRETT M-41217 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROOKSHIRE Waller
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GILLILAND JAMES M16316 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
GILLIS JONATHAN J-41704 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG Gillespie
GILLIS MATHEW J-53373 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG
GILLISPIE JOE M- 38086 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
GING WAYNE M-36391 Plumber 5/31/2026 COUPLAND
GIPSON RICHARD M 18926 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
GIRON MARCO J-33122 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
Giron Marcos J-41894 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
GLADNEY TONY M41068 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
GLENDENNING COLLINS M-11292 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
GLOOR DAVID 51301 Plumber 5/31/2026 EDNA Jackson
GLOVER TIMMY J-32168 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH Tarrant
GLOVER MICHAEL M-15884 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
GLOVER GARY M-16399 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
GOAD RANDON M14758 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRADY
GOBER JON A00144C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Tom Green
GOBERT RYAN J-45228 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEST COLUMBIA
GODE DAN RMP-18717 Plumber 5/31/2026 ELGIN Bastrop
GODINA AURELIO J-56831 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITEHOUSE
GODINEZ EMILIO M-43863 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
GOHMERT BRUCE 006213C Plumber 5/31/2026 DeWitt
GOKEY ANDREW J-55051 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
GOLDEN GEORGE M15948 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROOKSTON
GOLDEN KENNETH M-39719 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALEDO
GOLDEN JACOB J-56746 Plumber 5/31/2026 FRISCO
Gomes Steven PERC 5/31/2026 Corsicana Navarro
GOMEZ JUAN 42371 Plumber 5/31/2026 ENNIS
GOMEZ LARRY J-50354 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
GOMEZ EFRAIN J-30721 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT ARANSAS
Gomez Stephen J-56428 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fischer
GOMEZ MICHAEL Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 ENID
Gomez Alberto TACLA110144E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 San Antonio
Gomez Alejandro PERC 5/31/2026 Haslet
GOMEZ JR REYNALDO RMP-36784 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAREDO
GONZALES ARTURO J-32536 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
GONZALES RAYMOND J-12228 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
GONZALES ANTHONY J35441 Plumber 5/31/2026 Harris
GONZALES MANUEL J-44974 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
GONZALES NICHOLAS J-57550 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
GONZALES MARC J-48391 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
GONZALES THOMAS J-50892 Plumber 5/31/2026 AZLE
Gonzales Michael Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Center Shelby
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GONZALES SAUL Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 CENTER Shelby
GONZALES JULIUS PERC 5/31/2026 RED ROCK
GONZALEZ GABRIEL M-42783 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
GONZALEZ JAVIER M-44963 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
GONZALEZ ALDO J46597 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOMBALL
GONZALEZ OSCAR M40123 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOMBALL
GONZALEZ MARTIN J-55248 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
GONZALEZ JEREMY J-56158 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
Gonzalez Rogelio M-40688 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
GONZALEZ MARINA PERC 5/31/2026 Corpus Christi
GOODE MICHAEL J-38434 Plumber 5/31/2026 EARLY Brown
GOODE KENNETH C001329C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HUMBLE
GOODE, JR. KENNETH M-39795 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
GOODE, SR. KENNETH M-22430 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
GOODIN JOHN M-40505 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
GOODMAN CLINTON J - 53414 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
GOODMAN ALLEN PERC 5/31/2026 Midlothian
GOOLSBY RICKY ACLA21483C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO
GOOLSBY RICHMOND J-34028 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOWE
GORE JERRY AC2456E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DAYTON
GORMAN ANDREW J-51924 Plumber 5/31/2026 BONHAM
GOSS LUTHER T ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRAND PRAIRIE
GOSSETT WILLIAM M-39349 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOWIE
Gossett Jimmy M-43905 Plumber 5/31/2026 Texarkana
GOTSCHE GABRIEL TACLB28892E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HUTTO
GOTTFRIED MARK J-41495 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE Kendall
GOTTSCHALL DAVID M-38240 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLYDE
GOULET DENIS M-38644 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE
GOYNE RONALD 36151 Plumber 5/31/2026 KEMAH
GRACE EDGAR RMP-42310 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIVINGSTON
GRADY RICHARD J-45864 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIVINGSTON
GRAHAM RAYBURN M23884 Plumber 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
GRAHAM MICHAEL TACLA00008956C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BURKBURNETT
GRAHAM ALTON TACLA29461C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR LANE
GRAHAM EVERETT B4722C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TUSCOLA
GRAHAM BRYAN M-37579 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
GRAHAM STEVEN J-43692 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
GRAHAM SHANE J-56159 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO
GRAHMANN ANTHONY 018005C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HALLETTSVILLE
GRANADOS RAFAEL J-40499 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
GRANELLO JOHN M-38428 Plumber 5/31/2026 LANCASTER
GRANT JEFFERY M-37145 Plumber 5/31/2026 Royse City
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GRANTHAM CASEY M-42646 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIVINGSTON
GRAVES ZANE M-21629 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
GRAVES CRAIG 006632C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 STANTON
GRAVES JERRY TACLA021562 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026
GRAVES CHRISTOPHER J - 53773 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROWNWOOD
Graves Rose Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
GRAY ERIC 52104 Plumber 5/31/2026 PAMPA
GRAY STEVEN TACLA32367E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Prosper
GRAY, JR. DAVID M-39521 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
GRAYSON MARTY M-43835 Plumber 5/31/2026 PARIS
GREATHOUSE MONTY M22728 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO Tom Green
GREEN JAMES TACLB18143E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 100 PALMS
GREEN JASON J-45763 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN Angelina
GREEN TODD A22565C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TYLER
Green Vincent J-57042 Plumber 5/31/2026 Conroe
GREEN WAYNE PERC 5/31/2026 Weatherford
GREENWOOD DARRELL 51027 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS Guadalupe
GREER DANIEL M-36399 Plumber 5/31/2026 COMFORT
GREER THOMAS J-51845 Plumber 5/31/2026 GeorgeTown Travis
Greeson Gary Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
GREGG SHANE TACLA29849E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KILGORE
GREGORY MATHEW RMP-43503 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW WAVERLY
GRIFALDO LYDIA PERC 5/31/2026 Gonzales
GRIFFIN HOWARD 34858 Plumber 5/31/2026 Angelina
GRIFFIN MARK M-36176 Plumber 5/31/2026 ANNA
GRIFFIN DAVID 40872 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
GRIFFIN JEREMY M-43910 Plumber 5/31/2026 FLINT
GRIFFITH KEITH M-36555 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
GRIFFITH WYATT J-54855 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
GRIFFON THOMAS M-42361 Plumber 5/31/2026 TUSCOLA Taylor
GRIMES STEVEN J-26670 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
GRISSOM DENNIS TACLA26339C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRAND PRAIRIE Dallas
Grooms Lamont Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
GROSS DOUGLAS J-20352 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS Harris
GROSS JOSHUA M-44920 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRINGDALE
GROVES KEVIN J-26286 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAFORD Palo Pinto
GROVES KERRY B011165E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Palo Pinto
GRUBBS JOHN M-10262 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEVELAND
GRUDZIECKI PHILLIP M-17814 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEEDVILLE Fort Bend
GRUDZIECKI JUSTIN J-36934 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fort Bend
GRYNEWICZ TOVIA M37796 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLYDE
Grynewicz Timothy J-52165 Plumber 5/31/2026 Clyde
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Grynewicz Tawakyah J-51673 Plumber 5/31/2026 Clyde
GUADARRAMA III CESAREO M-9693 Plumber 5/31/2026 MC QUEENEY
GUADARRAMA IV CESAREO J-36920 Plumber 5/31/2026 MC QUEENEY
GUAJARDO JOSEPH 53833 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
GUERRERO MARK J-57315 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
GUERRERO ONESIMO RMP-22436 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALTON
GUERRERO JEREMY J-54378 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
Guerrero Erik J-55350 Plumber 5/31/2026 China Grove
Guerrero Miguel TACLB78502E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Palestine
GUHL RUSSELL M40128 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANBURY
GUIA ELEAZAR 51292 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
Guidry Alcee Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
GUILLORY ARCHIE TACLB24275 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DAYTON
GUILLORY BRUCE M-40552 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW
GUINN BYRON 15516 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
Guinn Isaiah Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Chandler
Guinn Joshua Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Chandler
Gunderson Patrick M-40304 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
Gunstream Joanne PERC 5/31/2026 Ponder Denton
GUNTER DAVID M-42500 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
GUTIERREZ JOSEPH M-18953 Plumber 5/31/2026 HELOTES
GUTIERREZ JASON J-42402 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS
GUTIERREZ ANDREW J-30837 Plumber 5/31/2026 HELOTES
GUTIERREZ MARTIN M-36525 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKDALE
Gutierrez Malaki PERC 5/31/2026 Lamesa
GUTTES EDMUND AC00026127 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026
GUYN JAMES M36405 Plumber 5/31/2026 MOULTON Lavaca
GUZMAN JERRY M-20117 Plumber 5/31/2026 MATHIS
GUZMAN ERNESTO A102804C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TERRELL
GWOSDZ, JR. PATRICK J-33857 Plumber 5/31/2026 Wharton
HAAK JEREMY M-36857 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHILTON
HABY JACOB PERC 5/31/2026 Sabinal
HACKER GARY M14195 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
HACKETT REGINALD J33563 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
HADDIX DANNY J-32620 Plumber 5/31/2026 TAYLOR
HADLEY MATTHEW A00112807C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Lubbock
HADLEY BLAKE PERC 5/31/2026
HAESSLY AARON J-55348 Plumber 5/31/2026 Quinlan
HAFERTEPE GEORGE M-21092 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
Hage Joseph Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
HAGER KENNETH M-37557 Plumber 5/31/2026 FRIENDSWOOD
HAISLETT MALLARY PERC 5/31/2026 Manistique
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HAISTEN MICHAEL J-38650 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
HALE BEDFORD J-43467 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS
HALE JAMES J-36524 Plumber 5/31/2026 Palo Pinto
HALE WILLIAM M-43266 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEN WHEELER
HALE DANIEL M-18004 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
HALE WILLIAM J-54722 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEN WHEELER
HALEY JOSH J-47780 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
HALL RANDALL M-17961 Plumber 5/31/2026 Midland
HALL JEREMY TACLB27308 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABILENE
HALL LINDSEY ACLB23088E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ALLEN
Hall Michael J-39191 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
Hall Mancini Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
HALL, JR. COLIN M-40599 Plumber 5/31/2026 CIBOLO
HALLIBURTON JOSEPH J48067 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
Hallin Owen PERC 5/31/2026 Fort Worth
HAMBY LARRY M-12470 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO Travis
HAMBY NICHOLAS A142291C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DRIPPING SPRINGS
HAMBY LARRY J-37032 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO Travis
Hamby James TACLA149220C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Groveton
HAMILTON MITCHELL J37345 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
HAMILTON AMBER PERC 5/31/2026 Bowie
HAMLIN JERRY M-17105 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEANDER
HAMM ROY B018166E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Brazoria
HAMMONDS WESLEY J-51917 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
HAMPTON TRINITY M-42306 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
HANCOCK GUY AC2990C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEW CANEY
HAND BARRY PL Plumber 5/31/2026 WEST
HANES REMY TACLA69706E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS
HANEY DAREN RMP-41665 Plumber 5/31/2026 SILSBEE
HANKINS ELDON ACLA144170C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
HANSEN AUSTIN PERC 5/31/2026 Bastrop
HANSON KEITH ACLB15547E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ORANGE GROVE
HANUSCH JAMES M-37515 Plumber 5/31/2026 BELTON
HAPPNEY JOHN J-51578 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
HARALSON DAVID TACLB26940 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
Hardcastle Bobby Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
HARDEN DAVID J-35296 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEMPLE McLennan
HARDIN HOLBERT M16229 Plumber 5/31/2026 Kerr
HARDIN THOMAS B16690E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CONROE
HARDIN JAMES TACLA15433E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD Parker
HARDTER ROBERT TACLB26356E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 COVINGTON
HARE CHRISTOPHER J-57069 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
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HARGER, III CHARLES J-29000 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
HARGIS EDWARD M-15635 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD Parker
HARLAN BILLY A000400C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CLUTE
HARLOS CHRISTOPHER M-45699 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
HARMON KEVIN A013736C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Bell
HARP HUNTER J-54899 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
HARPER GERALD M-12812 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fort Bend
HARPER MICHAEL M-18491 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
HARRIS JASON J-34172 Plumber 5/31/2026 TERRELL
HARRIS STEVEN M-18938 Plumber 5/31/2026 TERRELL
HARRIS FREDDY 12607C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CLYDE Callahan
HARRIS MARVIN M-38923 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANYON LAKE Travis
HARRIS SIDNEY J-43756 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS Burnet
HARRIS JEFFREY TACLA19940E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
HARRIS VERNON J-52829 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
HARRIS KEITH J-36889 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
HARRIS MICHAEL J - 53626 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS
HARRISON MICHEAL TACLB22652C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
HARRISON ZACHERY J-55772 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE Cherokee
HART KEITH TACLA12290E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
HART JOHNATHON J-52817 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURLESON
HART DAVID ACLB48768E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
HART HARLEY M-43467 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
HART, SR LORENZO TACLB45376E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FAIRFIELD
HARTKORN RICHARD M-36256 Plumber 5/31/2026 Sherman
HARTLEY TRISTIAN J-57703 Plumber 5/31/2026 FAIRFIELD
HARTMANN ZACHARY A00029439C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ANGLETON Brazoria
HARTNETT NICHOLAS J-56496 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
HARTWICK DELTON M-22516 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN
Harvey Trevor Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
HARVICK HALLE PERC 5/31/2026 Groves
HARVIN VICTOR M-37086 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
HARWELL STEPHEN M-39100 Plumber 5/31/2026 KYLE
HASSAN JEMAL ACLA113238C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 RICHMOND
HASSOLD RORY M-42641 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUTHERLAND SPRINGS
HATFIELD JEROME M-18540 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARSHALL
HATTON CLINT M-40797 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
HAUSER JONATHAN M-42253 Plumber 5/31/2026 WYLIE
HAVERON AARON RMP-39640 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARLIN
HAVINS TROY M-12343 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEBSTER
HAVINS BLAKE J50711 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
HAWKEY GARY M-45311 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARKER HEIGHTS
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HAWKEY KYLER J-56006 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARKER HEIGHTS
HAWKINS CHRIS AC26586E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KELLER
HAWKINS FRANK J-22115 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
HAWKINS SHANE ACLA21437E Plumber 5/31/2026 YOUNGSVILLE
HAWKINS ZEBULUN J-53646 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
HAWLEY TRAVIS RMP-41786 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BADEN
HAWS DEAN M10092 Plumber 5/31/2026 GILMER Upshur
HAYDEN GARY TACLB28476C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
HAYES KENNETH J-16163 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPLENDORA Montgomery
HAYES MICHAEL J-47722 Plumber 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
Hayes Alexander J-56243 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto Williamson
HAYGOOD JONATHAN J44964 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR HILL
HAYNES ALAN ACLA10593C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CONROE
HAYNES GREGORY 42373 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
HAYS III GARY TACLA65401C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KRUGERVILLE
HAYS WILLIAMS ANGELA PERC 5/31/2026 MARSHALL
Heard Luke PERC 5/31/2026 Hillsboro Hill
HEARN CLAY ACLA28339E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO
HEATHCOTT DENNY M12351 Plumber 5/31/2026 WINTERS
HEATON MICHAEL M-36055 Plumber 5/31/2026 LA PORTE
HEBERT ROBERT M-20856 Plumber 5/31/2026 SOUTH HOUSTON
HEBERT ANDREW J-48588 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
HECK JASON M-45069 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
HEFLEY RONALD M-20852 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILDORADO
HEFNER RONALD M-39707 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
HEIMERMAN-HAWKIN JEFFREY J-40791 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLYDE
HEINCELMAN MARK M-44137 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEANDER
HEINZE ADAM J-49019 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAFORD Palo Pinto
HEISER THOMAS TACLB101291 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Abeline
HEISER JOHN M-43310 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tarrant
HEITMAN MARK M-35897 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
HELGESON GREGORY M-38922 Plumber 5/31/2026 LOS FRESNOS
HELKA DONALD J-57598 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
HELM MICHAEL M-19455 Plumber 5/31/2026 RUSK
HELMAN LARS TACLA22774C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PFLUGERVILLE
HELMS KEVIN A112002C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LIVINGSTON
HELTON JOHN 13105 Plumber 5/31/2026 GAINESVILLE
HEMPERLEY MARK 004693C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOWE Grayson
HENDERSON ISIAH J - 47967 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
HENDERSON JEFFERY J-48911 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAHAM
Henderson Lina J-56517 Plumber 5/31/2026 Midland
Hendricks Kyle PERC 5/31/2026 Ore City Harris
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HENNEN CHRISTOPHER M-17427 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
Hennington Steven M-46137 Plumber 5/31/2026 Midland
HENRY BILL M-14684 Plumber 5/31/2026 PINEHURST Montgomery
HENRY JONATHAN J-53097 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT NECHES
HENRY ANTHONY J-53098 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT NECHES
Henry Timothy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
HENSON GEORGE J-52201 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK Lubbock
HENZLER DAVID M-38144 Plumber 5/31/2026 MCKINNEY Kaufman
HERBORT DAVID M-37094 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBG
Herd Michael J-54154 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mansfield
HERINGTON COLE M-44757 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
HERMAN TONY M-20731 Plumber 5/31/2026 KELLER
HERMS GARRETT 47748 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE Kendall
HERNANDEZ ROBERT M-17617 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
HERNANDEZ ERICK J-42524 Plumber 5/31/2026 COPPERAS COVE Coryell
HERNANDEZ CHRISTOPHER J-47670 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
HERNANDEZ SERGIO J-37210 Plumber 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
HERNANDEZ MARTIN J-47017 Plumber 5/31/2026 THE COLONY
HERNANDEZ JOSE J-53603 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
HERNANDEZ FELIX 40217 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN MARCOS
HERNANDEZ JAVIER J-50634 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
HERNANDEZ ERNEST 52173 Plumber 5/31/2026 FLORENCE
HERNANDEZ FERNANDO B - 115543E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
HERNANDEZ BENNY J-31650 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
HERNANDEZ JESUS J-53073 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
HERNANDEZ JONATHAN ACLB121524E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WORTHAM Freestone
HERNANDEZ JUSTIN J-48636 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
HERNANDEZ RAFAEL J-55003 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
HERNANDEZ SERGIO M-42257 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
Hernandez Fabian M-39469 Plumber 5/31/2026 Harlen Heights
Hernandez Miguel J-57055 Plumber 5/31/2026 Edna
HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO TACLB71007E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MISSOURI CITY
Hernandez Alex PERC 5/31/2026 Huffman
HERNANDEZ BRYCE PERC 5/31/2026 GRAHAM
HERNANDEZ ZARIAH PERC 5/31/2026 Levelland
HERNANDEZ-VASQUEZDAMIAN J-57741 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
Herndon Eric PERC 5/31/2026 Amarillo Potter
HERRERA ONOFRE M-41659 Plumber 5/31/2026 DEVINE
HERRERA FRANCISCO J-48434 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
HERRERA WILLIAM J-34488 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROWNWOOD
HERRIN STEVEN 51747 Plumber 5/31/2026 FLOWER MOUND
HERRING MICHAEL TACLA2628C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
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HERRING MICHAEL M-38302 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
Herrington Eric Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
HESS LUIS AC002144 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Hidalgo
HESSE MICHAEL TACLA93226C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GAINESVILLE Cooke
HESTER CHRIS M-38313 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
HESTER COLTON M-42587 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
HESTER RICHARD J-38938 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALESTINE
Hester Parker J-56590 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
HETRICK JOSEPH 51378 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
HEVNER BRANDON M-43855 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
HICKS TOMMY AC8055E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DENVER CITY
HICKS MAX M-40832 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
HICKS JAMES M-36364 Plumber 5/31/2026 AZLE
Hicks Jonathan J-58486 Plumber 5/31/2026 Longview
HICKS-CAMPBELL LARON Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 SLIDELL
HIDALGO JEREMY M-40515 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANBURY
HIDROGO EMILIO M-40913 Plumber 5/31/2026 TAYLOR
Hieatt Brittnie PERC 5/31/2026 Caldwell
HIGGINBOTHAM ERNEST TACLA10607 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE Smith
HIGGINBOTHAM MICHAEL TACBL022490 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
HIGHTOWER JOHN A003102C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Tarrant
HILDRETH MICHAEL 49702 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
HILL JERRY DON JR. M-36775 Plumber 5/31/2026 OAK LEAF
HILL CONNIE AC ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT STOCKTON
HILL DWAYNE A011491C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CIBOLO
HILL RANDALL TACLB11557E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT STOCKTON
HILL JACKIE M-36086 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
HILL JARED J-57163 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
HILL WILLIAM M-19605 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRAZORIA
HILL DANIEL M-43935 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
HILL CHRIS TACLA28456E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LA VERNIA
Hill Justin Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
Hill Derrick Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
HILL JR CARVIN M-43908 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANBURY
HILLMAN CHARLES M-19087 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
Hillskotter Madyson PERC 5/31/2026 Justin
HINES CURTIS 39811 Plumber 5/31/2026 GUN BARREL CITY
Hinojosa Fernando PERC 5/31/2026 Amarillo Potter
Hinojosa Ramon Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
HINSHAW, II JEFFERY M-44023 Plumber 5/31/2026 PERRYTON Ochiltree
HINSON JERRY M-42799 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
Hintergardt Herman Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
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HINTON STEPHEN 100260E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
HINTON CHRIS J-34232 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT ARANSAS
Hinz Hunter J-58895 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mansfield
HIPPLER JAMES 15862E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROSENBERG
HITCHCOCK COLTIN PERC 5/31/2026 Giddings
HOAGLIND ROY 006650C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AZLE Tarrant
Hobbs Quincy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
HOBBS STEPHANIE PERC 5/31/2026 Rio Vista
HOBDY MATTHEW 52044 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tom Green
HOBIZAL WESLEY TACLA6312C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PORT LAVACA
HOBSON PHILIP 000356C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Parker
HOCUTT HAROLD J-53575 Plumber 5/31/2026 HILLSBORO
HODES HENRY B008250E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Travis
HODGSON ALLAN 26961E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AVERY Lamar
HOELSCHER MATTHEW ACLA017248 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TEMPLE Bell
HOEVER JAMES M-39412 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE
HOFFPAUIR STACY J-44734 Plumber 5/31/2026 ORANGE
HOGAN RICHARD TACLB27392E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROSENBERG
Hogan Myraklayana Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Choudrant
HOGLE LANDON J-55005 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
HOLDER DEWAYNE M19671 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARSHALL
HOLDITCH DANNY 17721 Plumber 5/31/2026 KAUFMAN
HOLDRIDGE DEREK M-41401 Plumber 5/31/2026 Merkel
HOLLAND RALPH J-42035 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
HOLLAND RUSSELL J-51664 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLYDE
HOLLEY PHILLIP M-45075 Plumber 5/31/2026 GREENVILLE
HOLLIS JOHN M-15831 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
HOLLOWAY GREGORY M-1997 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
Holloway Brian Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
HOLLOWAY, JR RUSSELL J-38956 Plumber 5/31/2026
HOLLOWAY SR. RUSSELL M-20417 Plumber 5/31/2026
HOLMAN MICHAEL RMP 38403 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRYAN
HOLMES STEVEN M-37210 Plumber 5/31/2026 FLOYDADA
HOLMES COY J-46173 Plumber 5/31/2026 FLOYDADA
HOLMES KENNY J-46147 Plumber 5/31/2026 FLOYDADA
HOLSINGER WILLIAM J-52330 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA
HOLT COLEMAN M-45641 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOSWELL
HOMMEL ILLYA PERC 5/31/2026 Woodville
HONEYCUTT STEPHEN 006614C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BELLVILLE Austin
HOOTEN NATHAN M-38216 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS Coryell
HOPPE NICHOLAS M-44433 Plumber 5/31/2026 ZEPHYR
HOPSON MATTHEW J34364 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOWIE
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HOPSON THOMAS J-34362 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOWIE
HORMAN JAMES M-19286 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
HORN TOMMY J-42866 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONROE
HORNER MICHAEL RMP - 42416 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
HORTING ROBERT J-50913 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
HORTON STEVEN M-20609 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
HORTON COREY J-44855 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALTOM CITY
HORTON MATTHEW J-56721 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
HORTON DAVID ACLB20867E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
HOVEY PAUL M-18338 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURNET Travis
HOWARD KEVIN M-37362 Plumber 5/31/2026 RHOME
HOWARD CHRISTOPHER J-30860 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
HOWARD WELDON J26234 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
HOWARD DAVID J-54858 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
HOWARD ROY M-40974 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
Howard Dyer M-41995 Plumber 5/31/2026 Cushing
Howard John M-23609 Plumber 5/31/2026 Seguin
Howard Gary M-39325 Plumber 5/31/2026 Schertz
HOWELL CHRISTY J-24530 Plumber 5/31/2026 HURST
HOWELL JOHN M-38814 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
HOWELL THOMAS M-44096 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
HOWELL CHRISTOPHER LA00127433E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO
HOWERTON TIMOTHY Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
HOWINGTON CHRISTOPHER J-54230 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin 78744 Williamson
HOWSE MICHAEL M-19383 Plumber 5/31/2026 LOVELADY
HOWTON JUSTIN M55089 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
HOYL CODY J-50841 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
HRNCIRIK DANNY M36539 Plumber 5/31/2026 Baylor
HROMADKA RAYMOND B012811E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO
HROMADKA CRAIG TACLB75678C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ELM MOTT
HROMEK MATTHEW RMP - 38669 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
Hubbard Mark M-41224 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
HUBER RICHARD TACLA022673 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FLORESVILLE
HUDGINS DECKER J-48280 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
HUDMAN MICHEUL M11924 Plumber 5/31/2026 MERKEL Taylor
HUESKE JOEL TACLA3356C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRENHAM Washington
HUF HARRY J-37559 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
HUFFMAN JOEL M-38191 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS
HUFFMAN RITCHARD RMP-23914 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
HUFFMAN IV JACK J37460 Plumber 5/31/2026 POOLVILLE
HUGGINS CLIFFORD J-38963 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
HUGGINS DAVID M36621 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
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HUGHES RONALD CB9039E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MINEOLA
HUGHES KIP RMP-40896 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
HUGHES MICHAEL J-53810 Plumber 5/31/2026 WOLFFORTH
Hughes Harrison PERC 5/31/2026 Atascocita
HUKILL CHRISTOPHER J-39490 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
HULL LONNY TACLA5084C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HASLET
HULL-MUNIZ SHANE PERC 5/31/2026 Huntsville
HULSE JOHN M-37864 Plumber 5/31/2026 MOUNT PLEASANT
HUMPHREY JAMES M-6069 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Harris
HUMPHREYS MICHAEL M-38442 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAKE DALLAS
HUNSAKER RUSSELL M-38383 Plumber 5/31/2026 CRANDALL
HUNT JOHN J-49154 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO Tom Green
HUNT DONNIE M-42132 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
HUNTER LARRY M15071 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORSICANA
HUNTER MARSHAL 50725 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
HUNTZINGER DANIEL J-53143 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
HURLEY MICHAEL TACLB006073 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 RIO FRIO
HURLEY DAKOTA J-52715 Plumber 5/31/2026 BLANCO
HURST TANNER J-55275 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
HUSKEY JOSHUA J-48288 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROWNWOOD Brown
HUST ANTHONY J-51033 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
HUSTEAD MICHAEL 50171 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
HUTCHINS DANNY M-8197 Plumber 5/31/2026 SHERMAN Grayson
HUTCHINS WILLIAM C005958C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LEONARD
HUTCHISON JOHN M-38308 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
HUTTO JOHN TACLA13367E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KAUFMAN Collin
HUTTO NICHOLAS A140928C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEW BOSTON
HYKEL ALAN J-57423 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEWITT
HYLES TRAMPUS J-55099 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLUTE
HYMAN KELLEY M-18390 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHAPPELL HILL
HYMAN DOUGLAS JP49452 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
Ibanez Benjamin PERC 5/31/2026 Corsicana Navarro
IBARRA JOSE J-53397 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
IBARRA JUAN PERC 5/31/2026 Morgan
INGE JOSHUA J-41872 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO
INGRAM THOMAS 015699C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Pecos
INGRAM RICHARD M-17467 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEBSTER
INOCENCIO ALEXANDER J-58136 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
IOCCO TODD M15247 Plumber 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
IRVINE RICHARD 50837 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
ISAAC DONALD TACLB47838E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SHEPHERD Montgomery
ISAURO ANGEL J-37995 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEBSTER

EXE-0018161
EXE-0015934
EXE-0017957
EXE-0006050
EXE-0001221
EXE-0016374
EXE-0013361
EXE-0005856
EXE-0011998
EXE-0010177
EXE-0011416

EXE-0014208
EXE-0017395
EXE-0011249
EXE-0013690
EXE-0013292
EXE-0013527
EXE-0013008
EXE-0014224
EXE-0000336
EXE-0001077
EXE-0008822
EXE-0004102
EXE-0012066
EXE-0012174
EXE-0015965
EXE-0008815
EXE-0014898

EXE-0005742
EXE-0013816
EXE-0015999
EXE-0017862
EXE-0015907
EXE-0008749
EXE-0018131
EXE-0010402
EXE-0002666
EXE-0012503
EXE-0013071
EXE-0011226
EXE-0016199
EXE-0007606



ISBELL TONY M-37618 Plumber 5/31/2026 STANTON
ISCH, JR. NORMAN M-21017 Plumber 5/31/2026 CENTER
ISHAM STUART TACLB32368E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN SABA
IVES JERRY ACLA26998C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PALESTINE
IVEY ROBERT 39678 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSLAND Travis
IVEY COTY M-40710 Plumber 5/31/2026 MILES
IVEY, JR. J. D. CLA017208E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOLLAND Bell
IWANSKI ANDREW M-19265 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
JACK GREGORY Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 CENTER Shelby
JACKSON CHARLES RMP-18650 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLEMAN Brazos
JACKSON DUSTIN J-49708 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
JACKSON BRANDON J-53581 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
JACKSON LANE J-51319 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
JACKSON JR SPENCER ACLA116575C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PRINCETON
JACOBS JASON 26096E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CISCO
JACOBS JOHANNES J-54910 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
JAEGER PHILLIP RMP-41194 Plumber 5/31/2026 BANDERA
JAHN RODNEY 001192C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Lavaca
JAIME HECTOR J-35236 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
Jaimes Bertin M-42744 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
JAMAR BARTLEY B008392E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PARIS Lamar
JAMES TOMMY 013338C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Titus
JAMES DAVID A000551C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Tarrant
JAMES FREESTONE M-18679 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUNTSVILLE
JANAK BRIAN M18487 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
JANAK BRIAN -39610 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
JANOTA CAMERON J-48659 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN Guadalupe
JARMAN BRIANA PERC 5/31/2026 Burkburnett
JARRELL RUSSELL M-37202 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUMBLE Harris
JARRELL FRANK M-39657 Plumber 5/31/2026 HENDERSON
JARVIS DON B000743C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Grimes
JEANE DAVID TACLA20084E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE
JEFFERSON JODY TAC021833 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CONROE Montgomery
JENKINS GARY M12903 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
JENKINS BRINT M-13556 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
JENKINS RANDY TACLB17901E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
JENKINS BRADLEY A - 114076R ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BUDA
Jenkins Steve M-42973 Plumber 5/31/2026 Marble Falls
JEPPESEN ANDREW M50685 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN MARCOS
JERNIGAN LARRY AC022901E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MARKHAM
JERNIGAN JONATHAN J-42176 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
JIMENEZ VICTOR J-50404 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
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Jimenez Marcos PERC 5/31/2026 San Angelo Midland
JOHNSON GEORGE TACLA295C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRAPEVINE Tarrant
JOHNSON TERRY B10294E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LIBERTY HILL Williamson
JOHNSON TRAVIS M-37580 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLINSVILLE
JOHNSON JIMMY B00017499C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ONALASKA
JOHNSON PETER M-17154 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
JOHNSON ROBERT M-38718 Plumber 5/31/2026 PRINCETON
JOHNSON MARK ACLB17150C Plumber 5/31/2026 CALERA
JOHNSON MAKENZIE J-45105 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
JOHNSON MICAH J-36027 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
JOHNSON WILLIAM M-15075 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
JOHNSON DANIEL M-41416 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR HILL Dallas
JOHNSON JUSTIN M-44411 Plumber 5/31/2026 SACHSE
JOHNSON TYLER J-56077 Plumber 5/31/2026 MEXIA
JOHNSON CARL TACLA21854C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MONTGOMERY
JOHNSON PHILLIP M-17044 Plumber 5/31/2026 SOUTH HOUSTON
JOHNSON GEORGE M36673 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
JOHNSON CHASE J-57695 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
JOHNSON DAVID M-16564 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
JOHNSON BRUCE M-13625 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
JOHNSON ANTHONY M-38759 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
JOHNSON JONATHAN ACLB27741C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SHERMAN Grayson
JOHNSON GARRETT M-44751 Plumber 5/31/2026 SCHULENBURG
JOHNSON RYAN ACLB133168E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HASLET
Johnson Andrew J-58444 Plumber 5/31/2026 Angleton
Johnson Joshua J-58441 Plumber 5/31/2026 Garland
JOHNSON JAMOREI PERC 5/31/2026 Waco
JOHNSON ERIK M-36135 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
Johnson Stephen PERC 5/31/2026 Runaway Bay
Johnson Steve TACLA153056R ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Mansfield
JOHNSON, JR. LEE M-37550 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
JONAITIS PAUL M-43070 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fate
JONES WENDELL B001062C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CONROE Montgomery
JONES ROGER M-10954 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES
JONES STEPHEN TACLA19753C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Harris
JONES BRENT M-39804 Plumber 5/31/2026 HILLSBORO
JONES JERRED J-42260 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
JONES ROBERT M-41312 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
JONES WESLEE M-36838 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
JONES BRENT M-16431 Plumber 5/31/2026 BALLINGER
JONES JOHNNY TACLB12297C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROWLETT
JONES DANIEL J-35249 Plumber 5/31/2026 KENNEDALE
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JONES GARRETT J-56242 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
JONES CHARLES TACLA76528C Plumber 5/31/2026 COMFORT
JONES BRANDON J-54312 Plumber 5/31/2026 TAYLOR
JONES COREY J-55840 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
JONES TODD M-41651 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRINGTOWN
JONES STEVEN J-45388 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bowie
JONES WILLIAM J-52986 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
JONES VINCENT J-51919 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
Jones John J-55286 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
JONES CHARLENE Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
Jones Oliver Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
Jones Russell PERC 5/31/2026 Mineola Wood
JONES ANASTASHIA PERC 5/31/2026 Bowie
JONES, II VICTOR J-45093 Plumber 5/31/2026 Gillespie
JORDAN ROBERT J-34978 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
JORDAN MICHAEL M-36116 Plumber 5/31/2026 EASTLAND Eastland
Joseph Dylan J-57798 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
JOYNER MICHAEL M-39654 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
Joyner Larry Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
JUAREZ NATALY PERC 5/31/2026 Stanton
Juneau James PERC 5/31/2026 Kountze
JUNIOR WILLIAM A 47801C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
JUREK JESSE CLA0026052 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
JUSTICE LARRY J-46931 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
JUSTICE WILLIAM J-41022 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
JUSTICE JASON M-36853 Plumber 5/31/2026 ONALASKA
KACZMAREK KOBY J-50424 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
Kadry Mohamed J-58788 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
KAISER RYAN M-44063 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS Comal
KALIN KEVIN J-54755 Plumber 5/31/2026 TAYLOR
KALINA TOMMY M-13762 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEWITT McLennan
KAMP DUSTIN PERC 5/31/2026 Boyd
KANE MICHAEL J-48525 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
KANTOSKY RICHARD B009911E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
KARG JONATHAN J-41970 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
Kark Eric J-58350 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fredericksburg
KARNES JEFFREY M36065 Plumber 5/31/2026 PIPE CREEK
KASKA RICHARD LB012166E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WHITNEY
KASKA NOLAN ACLB145520E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WHITNEY
KASKA RICHARD TACLB96161E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEST
Kaubisch Taylor PERC 5/31/2026 Livingston
KAY FRANKLIN M-36521 Plumber 5/31/2026 SANTA FEEXE-0007765
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KAY ALLEN M-36550 Plumber 5/31/2026 SILSBEE
KAY TAYLOR J-46742 Plumber 5/31/2026 SILSBEE
KEADLE SHANNON M-40399 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
KEARNEY DAVID M-37951 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
KEATE MERRILL TACLA29270C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Wichita Falls
Keaton Russell PERC 5/31/2026 Bonham
KECSKES PETER 38341 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
KEEN KEVIN J-56065 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANYON LAKE
KEENAN JOSHUA M-45685 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALPINE
Keenan Thomas J-54394 Plumber Hutto
KEIGHER ERIC M44165 Plumber 5/31/2026 ADKINS
KEITH BRIAN TACLA65568C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MARSHALL
Kell Reese PERC 5/31/2026 Springtown Parker
KELLER JEFF Plumber 5/31/2026 JEFFERSON
KELLEY JEFFERY M 16892 Plumber 5/31/2026 SALADO
KELLUM JEFFERY RMP-20534 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
KELLY DEAN J-22328 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
KELLY ANDREW M9804 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON Tarrant
KELLY JASON TACLA26467C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
Kelly Shai Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
KELM CLINTON 41051 Plumber 5/31/2026 SANTA FE
KELSO DILLON J-50138 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
KENDRICK GEORGE TACLA22418C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CELINA
KENNEDY WILLIAM M-40664 Plumber 5/31/2026 WASHINGTON
KENT JOHN M-9175 Plumber 5/31/2026 HIGH ISLAND
KENT DANNY J-39447 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEBSTER
KENT KEVIN J-27421 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
KENT MATTHEW J-50112 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
KERBY THOMAS J-54405 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
KERR PHILLIP M-8951 Plumber 5/31/2026 AFTON
KERSEY SHERI PERC 5/31/2026 COLMESNEIL
KEY JERRELL M-11073 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAGINAW
KEY CODY M-45343 Plumber 5/31/2026 GATESVILLE
KEY JEFFREY M-44319 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN McLennan
KEY CLIFFORD Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Gregg
Keys Robert Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
Khoury Thomas Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Lake Charles
KIBBE, SR. JOEL TACLB6678E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GALVESTON
KIDD RUSSELL LANE J-22174 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAPEVINE
KIDD CLARENCE M-36408 Plumber 5/31/2026 KELLER Tarrant
KIDD SCOTTY RAY M-36408 Plumber 5/31/2026 KELLER Tarrant
KIDD FRANCIS M-40863 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHICO
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KIDD JONATHAN J-52710 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES
Kiefer Andrew J-51043 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
KIERAN JONATHAN 45420 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
KILGORE RONALD M16084 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT Kaufman
KILLGORE KENNETH J-31925 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
KILLINGSWORTH WARREN TACLA17948E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 RIVERSIDE
KILLOUGH MATTHEW J-52326 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR CREEK
KIMBERLING MIKE M-18158 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE Denton
KIMMEL JEREMY PERC 5/31/2026 Roanoke
KINARD BRAD RMP-37227 Plumber 5/31/2026 MERKEL
KINDER MICHAEL PERC 5/31/2026 Mabank
KING JOSHUA ACLB26526C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PALESTINE
KING DENNIS M-36233 Plumber 5/31/2026 GLADEWATER
King Garrett J-51204 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
King Cassidy PERC 5/31/2026 El Campo
KINSEY DOUGLAS M18887 Plumber 5/31/2026 WALBURG
KINSEY MARCUS J-34271 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARBLE FALLS Burnet
KINSLOW CURTIS M-21981 Plumber 5/31/2026 BONHAM
KINSON WILLIAM TACLA62663E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
KIPER CORY J-34257 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW Gregg
KIRBY JONATHAN J-45632 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
KIRCHOFF, JR. WILLIAM J-28505 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
KIRK DAVID M-22170 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
KIRKLAND DON M-38418 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEATH
KIRSCHT ZACHARY RMP43100 Plumber 5/31/2026 HORSESHOE BAY
KISTNER KALEB J-57044 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
KITTEL JUSTIN M-42862 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
KLASSEN JOHN M-10394 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING
KLAUS JUSTIN J-38992 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
KLEMKE RONNIE J-49271 Plumber 5/31/2026 AZLE
KLUND DAVID TACLA11225E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026
KNARR MATTHEW M-22335 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
KNEELAND KENNETH A16448 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PEARLAND Brazoria
KNIE GREGORY J-34002 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
KNIGHT MELLISA PERC 5/31/2026 Ballinger
KNOWLES PRESTON J-51324 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUBREY
KNOWLTON ALEX TACLB34469R ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BALLINGER
Knutson Kori PERC 5/31/2026 Pottsboro Johnson
KOCHER MICHAEL J-50339 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
KOEPPEN CAMERON J-58259 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEEDVILLE
KOERNER FLOYD J-15465 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
KOESTER DONALD AC009576 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRENHAM

EXE-0013372
EXE-0016470
EXE-0010069
EXE-0006386
EXE-0014581
EXE-0018231
EXE-0005948
EXE-0002637
EXE-0010517
EXE-0017871
EXE-0014959
EXE-0008003
EXE-0017762
EXE-0011223
EXE-0013382
EXE-0000943
EXE-0001927

EXE-0018096
EXE-0014530
EXE-0018121
EXE-0008817
EXE-0013248
EXE-0017536
EXE-0018136
EXE-0001646
EXE-0005679
EXE-0008363
EXE-0017050
EXE-0015156
EXE-0011734
EXE-0017074
EXE-0011839
EXE-0012947
EXE-0014973

EXE-0015462
EXE-0017446
EXE-0011639
EXE-0000340
EXE-0016311
EXE-0015272
EXE-0013213
EXE-0000117



KOHLER JAKOB PERC 5/31/2026 Godley
KOHUTEK BRIAN M-39269 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
KOLSTER HENRY M-39552 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO Tom Green
KOONCE RICHARD J-36900 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
KOPESKY CHRISTOPHER J-43740 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
KOPESKY JR CHRISTOPHER J-57191 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
KORGE SANFORD J-51956 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
KOTLAR LARRY M-18271 Plumber 5/31/2026 Jackson
KOTRLA TAYLOR TACLA79535C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 COLUMBUS Fayette
KOVAR PAUL B010227C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FAYETTEVILLE
KRAL DAVID J-28298 Plumber 5/31/2026 BANDERA Bandera
KRAMMER MICHAEL M-42614 Plumber 5/31/2026 TENNYSON
KRESS DANIEL M-17742 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON Denton
KRETZ MICHAEL RMP-42059 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORNEY
KRIEG JASON B26354E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
KRISCHKE MICHAEL M-29100 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIBERTY HILL
KRODLE KEVIN M-38161 Plumber 5/31/2026 CADDO MILLS
KROLL RONALD TACLA23214C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
KROPP KENNETH J-28588 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
KROPP LARRY TACLA44083C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HARKER HEIGHTS
KRUM JONATHAN TACLB19076C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FRISCO
KRUSOS JAMES TACLB26663E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ALLEN
KUEHNLE BRANDON J-57122 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
KULHANEK GLEN J-29999 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
KUNKEL DAVID J-21790 Plumber 5/31/2026 Milam
KUNZ KENNETH J-42585 Plumber 5/31/2026 HONDO Medina
KUNZE CURTIS J40540 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALACIOS Victoria
Kunze Anna PERC 5/31/2026 Corsicana Navarro
KURTZ CHRIS M-13419 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
KUTAC DALE 018832-C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Fayette
Laake Dillon Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Cherokee
LABASTIDA SANTOS J-52736 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
LABASTIDA BOB J-56124 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
LABORDE CLYDE RMP36991 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
LACKEY JACKEY M-18077 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALVARADO
LACKEY MARK TACLA58096C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRAZORIA
Lackey Mary PERC 5/31/2026 Red Rock
LADD SEAN J-42805 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
LAFRAMBOISE MICHAEL M-42427 Plumber 5/31/2026 MASSENA
LAHR DOUGLAS M-43195 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW CANEY
LAIN, SR ROGER M-42805 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEWITT Bell
LAJOIE JOSEPH M-21789 Plumber 5/31/2026 SCHERTZ
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LAKE WAYLAND J-34941 Plumber 5/31/2026 MERIDIAN
LAMB MONTY M-16311 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEYVILLE
LAMBERTH CHARLES ACLB134822E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ATLANTA Montgomery
LAMONT KEN M-36303 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLUTE
LAMONTAGNE KIRT ACLB023719 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Williamson
LANCASTER VINCENT J-24537 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
LANCASTER ZANE M-22374 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS
LANDIN EUSEBIO M-39032 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
LANDIN-AVILES DANIEL J-55743 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
LANE ROBERT M-11918 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
LANE WILLIAM M-15194 Plumber 5/31/2026 Johnson
LANE ANTHONY M-8838 Plumber 5/31/2026 MEGARGEL
LANE KENLEY J35382 Plumber 5/31/2026 OLNEY
LANE BRANDON J35383 Plumber 5/31/2026 MEGARGEL
LANE MITCHELL A28197C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO Tom Green
LANE JAMES M-37343 Plumber 5/31/2026 FAIRFIELD Anderson
LANE MICHAEL M-41710 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEYMOUR
LANE WILLIAM 42838 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD Johnson
LANE JAMES TACLA74023C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
LANE MARSHALL J-49663 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS
LANGE CASEY J-42804 Plumber 5/31/2026 BALLINGER Hays
LANGERHANS CLAYTON J51315 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
LANGFORD MICHAEL J53638 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLUTE
LANGLEY DOMINIC M-44832 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
LANHAM JIMMY M-43276 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANTON
LANHAM MATTHEW J-55734 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLYDE
Lanier Aaron Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
LANTZ JACOB M-40027 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAGO VISTA
LANTZSCH TODD J-31864 Plumber 5/31/2026 THORNDALE Williamson
Lanus Dquincy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
LAPRADE, JR. DANIEL M-38827 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARKER HEIGHTS
LARA RUBEN J-56308 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE Cherokee
Lara Julio J-52034 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
LARA, JR. PRUDENCIO ACLA126979E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
LARA JR MICHAEL J-54546 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
LARES OSCAR 22013 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ODESSA
LARSON RANDY M-18518 Plumber 5/31/2026 ODEM Nueces
LARSON AARON J-52649 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO
LASATER LOGAN J-54198 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
LASKOWSKI THOMAS M15866 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
LASSITTER CHADD A02755C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 COMFORT Kendall
LAUTERSTEIN DAVID TACLA16094C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
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LAVENDER JOHN J-48658 Plumber 5/31/2026 THE COLONY Denton
Lawfence Georjanna PERC 5/31/2026 Jefferson Harris
LAWLER JACOB J-46124 Plumber 5/31/2026 JUSTIN
LAWRENCE EDDIE Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
LAYMAN WILLIAM J-50917 Plumber 5/31/2026 MELISSA
LAYNE TOMMY M-36983 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHINA SPRING
LEACH THOMAS M-16198 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
LEACH CHARLES M-40592 Plumber 5/31/2026 GALVESTON
LEACH CHRISTOPHER J-34342 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
LEATHERWOOD DENNIS M9950 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
Leblanc Jeremy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Conroe Polk
LEDBETTER RANDY J-34350 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
LEDBETTER CHRISTOPHER M-44613 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW
LEE STEPHEN M37598 Plumber 5/31/2026 BERTRAM
LEE JAMES ACLB18519C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
LEE RANDAL TACLB29650C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SHAMROCK
LEE WILLIE 52635 Plumber 5/31/2026 GUN BARREL CITY
LEE JUSTIN M-38935 Plumber 5/31/2026 MINERAL WELLS
Lee Jordan Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
Lee Jeremy M-45119 Plumber 5/31/2026 Conroe
LEEDS RICHARD J-49716 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO
Lehman John J-55687 Plumber 5/31/2026 Wolfforth
LEHRMANN HOLLIS 017157C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Washington
LEMELLE JAMES 83856 Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 OPELOUSAS Harris
LEMMONS NICHOLAS J-54944 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
LEMOINE TRACY M-39641 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
LEMONS JACOB M-40831 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN Williamson
LEMUS SILVESTRE J-54961 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
LEOS DAVID M36156 Plumber 5/31/2026 MABANK
LEPPIN TODD J-24917 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fayette
LESLIE STANLEY M-13243 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUMBLE Brazoria
LESLIE GREGORY M-18865 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHMOND Fort Bend
LESLIE JOHN 45811 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
LESTER PAUL J-48749 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
LESTER BRANDON J-46696 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
LETZ TERRY TACLA28800C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAGERTON Stonewall
LEVIEN LANDON AC017532 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROUND TOP
Levingston Deonte Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
LEVRIER DONALD J-49658 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEN WHEELER
LEWING AARON M-44198 Plumber 5/31/2026 VANCOURT
LEWIS ROBERT TACLB11489C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DALLAS Dallas
LEWIS MICHAEL GREGG 26865E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LIVINGSTON
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LEWIS DAMON J-46280 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
LEYVA MARTIN J-30345 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
LIEDECKE JONATHAN PERC 5/31/2026 Elmendorf
LIGHTFOOT DOUGLAS 004558-C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Needville Fort Bend
LIKER DENNIS RMP 36166 Plumber 5/31/2026 CENTER
LIMBOCK DONNIE M19512 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLARKSVILLE
LINCOLN BRIAN M-41332 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
LINDEMAN WILLIAM J-53585 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
LINDGREN PHILIP TACLB017045 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HUMBLE
LINDSAY MATTHEW M-38166 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
LINDSAY, JR. GERALD TACLA52554C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ALVIN
LINDSEY MICHAEL J-43009 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
LINDSEY JOSEPH M-44808 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHARDSON
LINDSEY CLINTON 39675 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
LINGLE BRENDEN PERC 5/31/2026 Anthony
LINK BILLY M-36310 Plumber 5/31/2026 Wichita
LINK SEAN J31060 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
LINK BILLY J-58281 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
LIPSCOMB NICHOLAS J-49506 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALESTINE
LISBY KELTON ACLA126828C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HALTOM CITY
LISTER RICHARD M-17798 Plumber 5/31/2026 GALVESTON
LITTLE STACY 003241C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 POTTSBORO Grayson
LIVELY JEFFREY ACLC6454C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ELKHART
LIVERMAN BENNIE M18087 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARTHAGE Panola
LIVINGSTON BILLY J-29906 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD Parker
LLOYD DEWY J-50440 Plumber 5/31/2026 KYLE
LOCHTE DAVID ACLB139044C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG Gillespie
Lockhart Toby J-59269 Plumber 5/31/2026 Llano
LOCKLEAR DURECK M-37848 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
Loe Bryanna PERC 5/31/2026 Lubbock Lubbock
LOEHMAN MIKE TACLB2227E Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
LOESCH REINHARDT A000907C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Harris
LOFTIN GERALD J-42458 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
LOGAN CHRISTOPHER PERC 5/31/2026 Spring Branch
LOGGINS LEONARD M14413 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN Angelina
LOHMANN DOUGLAS M-17784 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEANDER Travis
LOLLAR JUSTIN M-45010 Plumber 5/31/2026 EMORY
LOMAS JASON 40966 Plumber 5/31/2026 FISCHER Travis
LONG RANDY 000307C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Montgomery
LONG STEVE M-12560 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
LONG STEVEN ACLB29019E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BLUE RIDGE
LONG CHRISTOPHER J-48552 Plumber 5/31/2026 THE COLONY Denton
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LONG ZACHARY J-55614 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
Longoria Rojas Jose Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Houston Harris
LONGSPAUGH JEFFREY 36687 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
LOPEZ FELIPE CLB014958E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
LOPEZ ANTONIO M-37770 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONVERSE
LOPEZ ISAAC M-39448 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
LOPEZ LUIS M-38578 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
LOPEZ DAVID RMP-9094 Plumber 5/31/2026 BIG SANDY
LOPEZ RODRIGO J-55581 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES
LOPEZ RODRIGO J-55581 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES
LOPEZ KRISTOPHER J-49686 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING Tarrant
LOPEZ FRANCISCO RMP-36885 Plumber 5/31/2026 WESLACO
LOPEZ ENRIQUE J-57585 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
LOPEZ RANDY J-52378 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
LOPEZ ROBERT J-52552 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
LOPEZ DOMINGO J-42037 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
LOPEZ LINO M-18904 Plumber 5/31/2026 EDCOUCH
LOPEZ YESENIA PERC 5/31/2026 Ft Worth
Lopez Eric J-50260 Plumber 5/31/2026 Midland
LOPEZ MARY PERC 5/31/2026 ORGANGE GROVE
LOPEZ III JOE J-35013 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
LOPEZ JR JUAN ACLA136318C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DEL RIO
LOTT KENNETH M-17986 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURNET Travis
LOTT DARIN J-53228 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
LOUDERMILK CARL TACLB27619E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KINGSLAND
LOVE WILLIAM M 36121 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLIS Montgomery
LOVE PRINCE RMP-38430 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEMPLE
LOVE JUDGE J-52646 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
LOVE JOHN J - 52545 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLIS Montgomery
Lovelace Lewis Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
LOVERN VICTOR J34235 Plumber 5/31/2026 Parker
LOVETT TIMMY M-17092 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE Parker
LOWDEN BRANDT TACLB27238E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BASTROP Travis
LOWE JONATHAN J-50392 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
LOWERY HENRY M-12205 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lubbock
LOWERY BOBBY J-52557 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
LOWRANCE, JR. ROSS J-34378 Plumber 5/31/2026 BULLARD
LOYA CRUZ M-39816 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
LOYD ELDRON M-38980 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
LOZA TRAVIS PERC 5/31/2026 Liberty Hill
LOZANO MARIO J- 54004 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
LOZANO JACOB J-53118 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
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LOZOYA HECTOR PERC 5/31/2026 Andrews
LUCAS JEFFERY TACLB6716E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PORTER
LUCERO MANUEL TACLA48463E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WOODVILLE
LUCKY PHILLIP RMP-37177 Plumber 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE Dallas
LUCY STEVEN M-44470 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUCAS
Ludwick Brandon M-46222 Plumber 5/31/2026 Oakwod
LUGO ROBERT PERC 5/31/2026 Copperas Cove
LUKE DANIEL J-54022 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
LUKER WILLIAM TACLB18598E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
LUMLEY HULSEY J-34607 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
LUNA JEREMY M-39466 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
LUNA DAVID M-41708 Plumber 5/31/2026 PEARSALL
LUNA MARTIN J-55615 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
LUNA MICHAEL M-22171 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEAGUE CITY
LUNA SAM J-41694 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
LUNA BOBBY ACLA118641C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Odessa
LUNCEFORD ANNASTACIA PERC 5/31/2026 Anderson
LUSBY MYLES J-53231 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
LUTTRELL JOHN J-51700 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
LUTTRELL MICHAEL A111708E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KAUFMAN
LUTTRELL JAMES M-44099 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
LUYCX JOSEPH M-10930 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLUTE
LYNCH JAMES M-38724 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEALY
LYNNES KEVIN M-45345 Plumber 5/31/2026 DOSS
LYON KIRBY J-57314 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE Cherokee
LYTLE ROBERT M18155 Plumber 5/31/2026 KOUNTZE
LYTLE JOSHUA J-45988 Plumber 5/31/2026 KOUNTZE
MABRY TIM 018113-E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MIDLAND Midland
MABRY PHILLIP M36304 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE Erath
MABRY DALTON J-56932 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE
MABRY JONATHAN J-54387 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MACH JOHN ACLB003527 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GATESVILLE Coryell
MACKEY GARRETT J-53859 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION
MADDEN PHILIP M-43455 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
MADDOX EDWIN A021137C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CHANDLER Smith
MADISON JONATHAN M-43843 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
MAGES IV FRANK M-9795 Plumber 5/31/2026 ATHENS
MAHONEY JAMES J-34794 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHARDSON Dallas
MAINES BARRY CLA006042C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Gregg
MAINS COLTON J-54225 Plumber 5/31/2026 MOORE
Malagon Rodolfo J-56333 Plumber 5/31/2026 Willis
MALATEK MICHAELA PERC 5/31/2026 Gonzales
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MALDANADO IV ESEQUIEL J-57209 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MALDONADO SERGIO TACLA55991E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Bexar
MALDONADO DAVID J - 53675 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
MALDONADO ISAAC PERC 5/31/2026 Sunset
Maldonado Ian PERC 5/31/2026 Greenville
MALEK BRANT A009262E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Brazos
MALONE STEVE B14378C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANC
MALONE RONNIE M-36118 Plumber 5/31/2026 POTTSBORO
MALONE PAUL M-14304 Plumber 5/31/2026 COMFORT
MALONE TANNER M-43524 Plumber 5/31/2026 POWDERLY
Malone Jhzakayla Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
MANGRUM TERRY M-19035 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE Johnson
MANGRUM SAMUEL A018197C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE Erath
MANLEY TODD 43088 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
MANN ROBERT TACLA9463C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRIDGEPORT Wise
MANN STEVEN M-37803 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOWIE
Mann Brandon PERC 5/31/2026 Springtown Parker
MANRY MICHAEL J-20394 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAND PRAIRIE Tarrant
MANTOR JASON RMP - 41136 Plumber 5/31/2026 SCHERTZ
MAPLES ROY M-9837 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS Dallas
MAPLES JOHN M-38176 Plumber 5/31/2026 KEMPNER
MAPLES THAD J-38803 Plumber 5/31/2026 Coryell
MARAK MARTIN 009296C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEST McLennan
MARBACH BRUCE M17588 Plumber 5/31/2026 BULVERDE
MARBURGER MONROE TACLA26412C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
MARBURGER JAMES M-43215 Plumber 5/31/2026 DIME BOX
MARCELLUS CONNER J-57592 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
MARCOTTE MATTHEW M-39427 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEALY
MARCUM DAVID TACLA ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SPICEWOOD
MARCUM, JR. GARY ACLA26335C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AMARILLO Potter
Mares Daniel Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
Mares Daniel Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
Marino Geovanni J-57372 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
MARINO ALANA PERC 5/31/2026 Temple
MARKARIAN MASIS M41562 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
MARKET JODY M-37256 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
MARLER LEO J-50204 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
MARLOW KERE PERC 5/31/2026 Kaufman
MARMIJO CHAULING M-42678 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALBUQUERQUE
MARQUEZ RAUL J-41338 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK Lubbock
MARQUEZ LUIS J-49199 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS Galveston
Marquez Jerry M-38792 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
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MARSHALL GEORGE M-14459 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
MARSHALL KATHERINE PERC 5/31/2026 San Angelo
MARTEL JR JOSEPH ACLA77365E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
MARTIN RICHARD M-17949 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIVINGSTON Montgomery
MARTIN JAMES TACLA010612 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SEGUIN Guadalupe
MARTIN LAWRENCE A00001541C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
MARTIN BRANDON M-42396 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLMESNEIL
MARTIN JACK M-44001 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLIFTON
MARTIN AUSTIN PERC 5/31/2026 Abilene
Martin James Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
MARTINEZ MARTIN J-29562 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEANDER
MARTINEZ GREGORIO J36914 Plumber 5/31/2026 PASADENA
MARTINEZ GUSTAVO J-32500 Plumber 5/31/2026 PFLUGERVILLE
MARTINEZ RODOLFO J-39528 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
MARTINEZ ZACHARY J-53711 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
MARTINEZ CLARO J-52636 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEBSTER
MARTINEZ BENJAMIN J-51881 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MARTINEZ JUAN J-41876 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORNEY
MARTINEZ MARIO RMP-40701 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
MARTINEZ MARTIN J-55454 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
MARTINEZ JOSE J-41733 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
MARTINEZ EDUARDO ACLA18328C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN JUAN
MARTINEZ ARTURO J-37997 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
MARTINEZ CAROLINA M-42230 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
Martinez Jonathan J-49320 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
Martinez Jimmie J-56429 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
Martinez Cameron J-57833 Plumber 5/31/2026 Odessa
Martinez Edwin TACLB62843E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Houston
MARTINEZ TAMI PERC 5/31/2026 Ennis
Martinez Adan Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
MARTINEZ JAIMES BERNABE J-55792 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
MARTINEZ SALAZAR JUAN J-51716 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Travis
MARTYN LARRY M37268 Plumber 5/31/2026 Gillespie
MASEK TIM 008622E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Fayette
MASON NORMAN B024131R ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
MASON COLIN J-57225 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURNET
MASON TRENT M-39338 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
MASSEY DANIEL M-38148 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
MATA LIONEL J-27826 Plumber 5/31/2026 DEL RIO
MATA BILLY RMP-40694 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANBURY
MATA TRINIDAD M-8296 Plumber 5/31/2026 DEL RIO
Matejec Chad Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
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MATHIOS JOHN A022370C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
MATHIS MARK M43144 Plumber 5/31/2026 ATLANTA Cass
MATTHEWS KENNETH 40145 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
MATTOX CHARLES J-53916 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
MAULDIN CHRISTOPHER ACLA102221E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
MAXELL MICHAEL M-36436 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
MAXSON CLAY J-42576 Plumber 5/31/2026 Spring Branch Guadalupe
MAXWELL JOE B014476C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 RIO VISTA Johnson
MAXWELL MARK ACLA40532E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SPICEWOOD
MAXWELL GEORGE B - 13836E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BROWNSVILLE Cameron
MAXWELL MATTHEW M-38237 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
MAY RAY M-35902 Plumber 5/31/2026 McLennan
MAY SHAWN J-50673 Plumber 5/31/2026 Ochiltree
MAY KYNDEL M-44010 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRIDGE CITY
May Zach J-50035 Plumber 5/31/2026 Boerne
May Justin J-57440 Plumber 5/31/2026 Boerne
MAYEAUX EVAN J-54883 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
MAYES WALTER M-40939 Plumber 5/31/2026 JOHNSON CITY
MAYSE ROBBIE M-17237 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD Johnson
MAYS II DEVEN M-43162 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN MARCOS
MAZURKIEWICZ JAMES B000483C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 STAFFORD
MCAFEE KEVIN J-38366 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
MCALISTER CANDACE PERC 5/31/2026 Sweetwater
MCALLISTER GARY B014608E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PARADISE
MCANALLY THOMAS RMP-42922 Plumber 5/31/2026 LINDALE
MCCAIN DARRELL J-26529 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
MCCAIN RYKER J-39294 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
MCCAIN JACOB J-55259 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
MCCALL JAMES TACLA20367 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO Tom Green
MCCALL BRIAN M37543 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
MCCALLUM BRYAN M-24252 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING
MCCALLUM KELLY M-43714 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROWLETT
MCCASKILL CLIFFTON ACLA61337C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CLUTE
McCleary Ryan J-54633 Plumber 5/31/2026 San Antonio
MCCLELLAN TROY J-35696 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
MCCLENEY ORIS J-23272 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES
MCCOLLOUGH KENNETH J-37135 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
MCCOLLUM RANDY M-18242 Plumber 5/31/2026 OMAHA
MCCOMBS ZACHARY J-55217 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MCCORCKLE SHAWN J-57998 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
MCCORD DAVID B9033E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PLANO
MCCOY TODD TACLA40388C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MOUNT VERNON
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McCue Francis Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
MCCUISTON KELLY RMP-38859 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
MCCULLOCH SHAWN RMP - 38358 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAWN
MCDANIEL WILLIAM M17631 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
MCDANIEL BOBBY M-36842 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
MCDANIEL STEPHEN TACLA28263C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 COLLINSVILLE
MCDANIEL PHILLIP TACLA28549C Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLINSVILLE
MCDONALD ROY J-41813 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MCDONALD LEONARD M-15822 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANTON
MCDONALD JOHN M-41239 Plumber 5/31/2026 MABANK
MCDONALD DUANE M-40126 Plumber 5/31/2026 LANCASTER
McDonald Andrew PERC 5/31/2026 Justin Denton
MCDONNELL ADAM J-43997 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
MCDOWELL DONNIE J-21072 Plumber 5/31/2026 CISCO
MCDOWELL COLIN TACLB47394E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HARKER HEIGHTS
MCDOWELL BLAKE J-49283 Plumber 5/31/2026 CISCO
MCDOWELL LARRY TACLA33135E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CHANDLER
MCDUFF JAMES A001513C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MCEACHERN DAVID 26866E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SUNSET
MC ELFRESH RYAN M-36884 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANTERSVILLE Harris
MCELROY DANIEL M-21118 Plumber 5/31/2026 SHIRO
MCELWRATH BILLY TACLA28414R ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 JOSHUA
MCGARY CHRISTOPHER 51916 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
MCGAUGHY MARK M-40874 Plumber 5/31/2026 AXTELL
MCGEE CHAD J-38934 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUNTSVILLE
MCGILL DENNIS M-19062 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Harris
McGlothlin Corey Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
McGrew Corey M-42695 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tioga
MCGRIFF CURTIS M-19050 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
MCGUIRE DAVID J-34468 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
MCHUGHES CHARLES M-10888 Plumber 5/31/2026 Ellis
MCIVOR CHRISTOPHER M-41975 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
MCKENZIE JEFF ACCA24048E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRANBURY
MCKEOWN STEVEN J-49116 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
MCKINNEY DOUG B011426E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW Gregg
MCKINZIE, JR. ORVILLE TACLA5222E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRYAN Brazos
Mcknight Damarein PERC 5/31/2026 Springfield
MCLAIN DUSTIN J34701 Plumber 5/31/2026 COVINGTON Tarrant
MCLARRY DANNY M-19019 Plumber 5/31/2026 CADDO MILLS
MCLARRY DANIEL M-39746 Plumber 5/31/2026 CADDO MILLS
MCLELLAN MATTHEW J53954 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANBURY
MCMAHON BILLY RMP-42053 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOWIE
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MCMANUS LLOYD M-12496 Plumber 5/31/2026 JASPER
McMichael Stephen M-46208 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
MCMILLAN COREY J-48270 Plumber 5/31/2026 SOUTH HOUSTON
MCMULLEN II SAM J-41502 Plumber 5/31/2026 Angelina
MCNALLY DANIEL J-36928 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
MCNAMARA GLENN TACLA009672 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO
MCNEILL GREGORY M-40238 Plumber 5/31/2026 Taylor
MCWILLIAMS TERRY TACLA77699C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DEER PARK
MEAD GEORGE M-20359 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN
MEADORS RICKY M-14248 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRYAN
Means Caleb PERC 5/31/2026 Pottsboro Grayson
MEAZLE LEE M-42136 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEVADA
MEDELLIN, JR. CARLOS 44673 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MEDFORD JAMES TACLB101293 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GAINESVILLE
MEDINA RONALD J-38086 Plumber 5/31/2026 DICKINSON
MEDINA JULIAN J-50747 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
MEDINA ANTONIO TACLB17932C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MEDINA JOSE J-45131 Plumber 5/31/2026 LITTLE ELM
MEDLEY JERRY TACLB14727E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABILENE
MEDRANO EDDIE TACLB27806 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SNYDER
MEDRANO JORGE PERC 5/31/2026 Belton
MEEKS RICHARD PERC 5/31/2026 Waxahachie
MELCHIORI JOHN M55801 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MELER BLAKE J-51695 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
MELIN CHRIS J-51733 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
MELTON BRANDON J-39494 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS Coryell
MENDEZ RALPH M-44962 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
Mendez Gabriel M-39333 Plumber 5/31/2026 San Antonio
Mendiola Stephanie PERC 5/31/2026 Waller Dallas
MENDOZA ADAN J-57215 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROYSE CITY
MENDOZA CESAR M-37754 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
MENDOZA MICHAEL 018046C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MENDOZA MICHAEL M-40642 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAGINAW
MENSCH ZACHARY M-41642 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
MERRITT DOUGLAS M-14024 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE
MERRITT JOSHUA J-43640 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE
MERRYMAN JAMES M-37197 Plumber 5/31/2026 McLennan
MESA JOEY J-52087 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
MESAROS ROBERT M-43234 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bexar
MESSAM DAN J-53312 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
MESSIMER DWIGHT J-40047 Plumber 5/31/2026 Parker
Metoyer Dillon Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
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METZGER WILLIAM J-51915 Plumber 5/31/2026 ADKINS
METZIG JESSIE M-40776 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
MEYER ERIC B00115743E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ANGLETON Brazoria
MEYER CLAYTON J-51554 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MEYER JAMES J-57683 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
Meyer Garrett J-58814 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fort Worth
Meyer Jeremy M-46368 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lewisville
MEZA ROBERT J-31369 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
Meza Anthony J-58055 Plumber 5/31/2026 Schertz
MIKEL JONATHAN J-47563 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHAPPELL HILL
MIKULENCAK LEROY M18831 Plumber 5/31/2026 MOULTON Lavaca
MIKULENCAK MICHAEL RAY J-19997 Plumber 5/31/2026 MOULTON Lavaca
Miles Kristofer J-57450 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mount Pleasant
MILEY JR STEPHEN TACLA6981E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 VENUS
MILLER DANNY J36761 Plumber 5/31/2026 GUNTER
MILLER JAMES M-12259 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANBURY Hood
MILLER KELLES M36053 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
MILLER TIMOTHY M-14930 Plumber 5/31/2026 JOSHUA
MILLER TIMOTHY RMP-14428 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA
MILLER THOMAS M40532 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
MILLER MICHAEL M-41363 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURNET Williamson
MILLER JEREMY M-40186 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL CAMPO
MILLER SHAUN TACLB29039 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CLYDE
MILLER RICHARD J-48360 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONROE
MILLER LANCE M-44580 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
MILLER MARK M-13205 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MILLER RAYMOND J-24173 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
MILLER STEVEN J-49026 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALVORD
MILLER DARYL J-37566 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
MILLER ANDY M-9472 Plumber 5/31/2026 WOLFFORTH
MILLER ERICKA J-53600 Plumber 5/31/2026 WOLFFORTH
MILLER KYLE J-46809 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
MIller Christopher Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
Miller Derrick J-58692 Plumber 5/31/2026 Perryton
MILLER SABRINA PERC 5/31/2026 Baytown
MILLER ZAKKARE PERC 5/31/2026 Houston
Miller Gabriel M-46184 Plumber 5/31/2026 El Campo
Miller Joseph Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
MILLIGAN ALAN M-38847 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEXINGTON
MILLIGAN CHARLES J-31120 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
MILLIGAN MARK J-57342 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
MILLS PATRICK J-45197 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
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MILLS EUGENE M-36238 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITESBORO
MILLS ROY M-11679 Plumber 5/31/2026 ATHENS
MILLS CHARLIE B - 23273C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DAYTON
MILLS CHARLIE B - 23273C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DAYTON
MILLS BRYCE J-50065 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP
MILNER MARK J-45966 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAGO VISTA
MINAKER BRENT M-43897 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEMPLE
MINK MITCHELL M-18388 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
MINK SAMUEL M-38286 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
MINK SAMUEL J-49239 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
MINK CHASE J-49287 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
MINYARD RICHARD M-14230 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK Williamson
MIORI MARK J-33730 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA Victoria
MIORI JR JAMES M-8304 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA Victoria
MIRANDA MIGUEL M-39705 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
Miranda Christopher M-37431 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
MIRELES DANIEL J-28175 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MIRELES JULIO M-40335 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
MIRELES CHRISTOPHER J-55952 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
MIRELES HORACIO J-43443 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
MISER NICHOLAS J-52514 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
MISER BRANDON J-53263 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
MITCHELL RUSSELL B022195E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRAFORD
MITCHELL DEAN J-26731 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
MITCHELL CHARLES M-12243 Plumber 5/31/2026 ITASCA
MITCHELL LUCAS M-37833 Plumber 5/31/2026 MILLSAP
Mitchell James PERC 5/31/2026 Midland
Mitchell Leon Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
MITCHELL NATHAN PERC 5/31/2026 Bullard
Mitchell David TACLB20528E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Irving
MITTEL WYATT M-44020 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
MIZE DALE 001306C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRYAN Brazos
MIZE DONALD 001303C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRYAN Brazos
MOCZYGEMBA JASON M-40153 Plumber 5/31/2026 EMORY
MOEBUS PAUL M18261 Plumber 5/31/2026 PFLUGERVILLE
MOELLERING RICKY J18908 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBR Gillespie
MOELLERING, JR. RICKY J-47557 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG
MOERSCH JEFFREY M-14073 Plumber 5/31/2026 ODESSA
MOFFATT GEORGE M17002 Plumber 5/31/2026 SALADO
Mohammadian Kevin TACLB6097C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
MOHR MICHAEL J-21829 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
MOJICA MARIO M-37432 Plumber 5/31/2026 EDNA
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MOLBERG JORDAN J-45873 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH Tarrant
MOLERA ANDREW 44121 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
Molina Jose Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
MOLLGAARD DENNIS A5678C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Bexar
Molock Kevin J-57745 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
MONCRIEF JAMES M-14063 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA
MONDAY DAVID M-39278 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
MONIER WILLIAM M-3 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MONK ALLAN ACLA13725C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SWEET HOME Lavaca
MONK MARCI PERC 5/31/2026 GLEN ROSE
MONROE BRUCE J38108 Plumber 5/31/2026 INGRAM
Montalbo Anthony M-46385 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto Williamson
MONTALVO HECTOR B27248E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KNIPPA
MONTALVO OSCAR J-37458 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
MONTANIO ANDREW J-51164 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO Travis
MONTGOMERY MATTHEW M-44794 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
MONTGOMERY JASON J-47410 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
MONTOYA JAMES 42384 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRYAN Brazos
MOODY GARY B012128E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
MOODY NATHANAEL J-57018 Plumber 5/31/2026 ORANGE
MOORE DAVID M-13180 Plumber 5/31/2026 DRIPPING SPRINGS
MOORE BRIAN M-35796 Plumber 5/31/2026 FAIRFIELD Freestone
MOORE WILLIAM M-19308 Plumber 5/31/2026 MONTGOMERY
MOORE DURAN M-41482 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
MOORE BRANDON J-56573 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS
MOORE CLIFTON TACLB47479E Plumber 5/31/2026 ONALASKA
MOORE CARY J-35373 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
MOORE JASON J-52266 Plumber 5/31/2026 EMORY
MOORE BRANDON TACLB52132E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Aledo
MOORE SHAWN M-42842 Plumber 5/31/2026
MOOS JAMES 002795C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Bexar
MORA MAURICIO 51872 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
MORALES FIDEL AC012085C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DEL RIO
MORALES GAY M18493 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG Gillespie
MORALES-ROBLES GERALDO 52097 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
MORAN JASON M-37385 Plumber 5/31/2026 THE COLONY Denton
MORELAND DAVID M-37961 Plumber 5/31/2026 BELTON Williamson
MORENO GEORGE B014672E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Harris
MORENO ORAQUIO 44258 Plumber 5/31/2026 ELGIN
MORENO JOHNNY J-57668 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
MORENO MARIO J-54860 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
Moreno Israel J-52501 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
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MORGAN BILLY CLB013187E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DRIPPING SPRINGS
MORGAN JOHN M-42904 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROWNWOOD
MORGAN BENJAMIN M-41688 Plumber 5/31/2026 PFLUGERVILLE
MORGAN TERRY J-29560 Plumber 5/31/2026 WINNSBORO
MORGAN DANIEL M36056 Plumber 5/31/2026 KAUFMAN
MORGAN DUANE ACLB4273E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA
MORGAN AUSTIN J-53194 Plumber 5/31/2026 WINNSBORO
MORGAN JEREMY ACLA128293E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA Montgomery
MORRIS WAYNE M-13322 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
MORRIS EDDIE TACLA37253C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEST
MORRIS DEWAYNE M-36723 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
MORRIS JONATHAN TACLA78623C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEST McLennan
MORRIS AUTHER M-44597 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
MORRIS JOSHUA J-48653 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
MORRIS PHILLIP ACLA2399C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TOMBALL
MORRISON MICHAEL CLA016977C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Henderson
MORROW MARK TACLA3981E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SPRING
MORROW ANDREW Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
MOSER RICKY A20472E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
MOSIER EMMET A021869C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HEWITT McLennan
MOSLEY JOHNNEL M-38184 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURNET
Mosley Jimmie PERC 5/31/2026 Gilmer
MOSS RODNEY ACLA14371C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEBSTER
MOSS ARTHUR TACLB18064E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ANAHUAC Chambers
Mote Stephen Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Hutchinson
MOTSINGER SEBASTIAN PERC 5/31/2026 Waco
MOTYKA STEVEN M-13930 Plumber 5/31/2026 GALVESTON
MOULDS JAMES J-51522 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEMPLE
MOUNGER DARRELL M-11548 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARIETTA
MOUNTAIN, JR. CLIFTON M Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
Mounton Joseph Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
Mouton Johnny Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Port Allen
MOYA OFRECINO J-55927 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE Johnson
MOYA JOSH J-41556 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
MOYA JOSEPH PERC 5/31/2026
Mozqueda George PERC 5/31/2026 Tyler Wood
MUEGGE DAVID AC003154 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Jackson
MUEGGE CASEY TACLB23935E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 EDNA Jackson
MUHLBAUER GREGORY M-18593 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
MULLINGS COURTNEY PERC 5/31/2026 Temple
MULLINS HARLAN RMP-37888 Plumber 5/31/2026 CROWLEY
MUNDAHL NATHAN A103519C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KERRVILLEEXE-0013694
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MUNGIA WILLIAM TACLB27988E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SONORA
MUNGUIA-MARTIN JOEL J-29745 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
MURILLO JOSE 49408 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
MURILLO RAYMOND J-52537 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
MURPHY THOMAS Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
Murphy Shane Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
MURRAY DAVID 14404 Plumber 5/31/2026 KENEFICK
MURRAY JAMES M-37007 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Bexar
MURRAY JOSHUA J-48135 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE
MURRAY JONATHAN J-31955 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH Dallas
MURRAY SHAWN J-53364 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
MURRY JASON J-35586 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
MURSKI CHRIS M-38114 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA
MUSCHALEK SCOTT M-39755 Plumber 5/31/2026 EDNA Jackson
Musgrave Jonathan J-57074 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bonham
MUTH DENNIS TACLB22986E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION
MUTSCHINK EARL TACLA00434 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SMITHVILLE
MUZQUIZ JOEL M-13507 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SPRINGTOWN
MUZZEY NATHAN J-56524 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALTOM CITY
MYERS MALCOLM J-39235 Plumber 5/31/2026 SILSBEE
MYERS JOSHUA M-42712 Plumber 5/31/2026 JOSHUA
Myers William Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Chandler
Myers-Owner Stephen ACLB50366C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Austin Blanco
NAGLER PATRICK A110305C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SWEENY
NAJAR ALEXIS PERC 5/31/2026 Belton
NAJERA ANTONIO A024273C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
NANCE EVERETTE M-65130 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
NANCE JEREMY M-44866 Plumber 5/31/2026 MOUNT PLEASANT
NANYES TOMMY M-36537 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
NASH DALE M-36865 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
NATALE LOUIS J-46593 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK Williamson
NATTER UWE M36306 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURLESON
NAVA SIMEON J-54487 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONVERSE
NAVA RODRIGO J-49721 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
NAVARRO JOSE 51209 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
Navarro Donavin J-53307 Plumber 5/31/2026 Seminole
NAZARIO ARMILLA TACLA27268E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CONROE
NEAGLE DARRELL PERC 5/31/2026 Marshall
NEAL ERIC J-24562 Plumber 5/31/2026 Denton
NEAL TOMMY M-12119 Plumber 5/31/2026 SHERMAN
NEAL RICHARD J-48821 Plumber 5/31/2026 THE COLONY Denton
NEEDHAM DAVID J-57516 Plumber 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
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NEEL CALVIN B003911C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CROCKETT Houston
Neely Dustin TACLB144552C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Wills Point
NELSON RANDY M-17345 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
NELSON WADE M-18759 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
NELSON SAMUEL J-46622 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
NESBY LOUIS TACLB17173E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WIMBERLEY
NESBY PATRICK A90321E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
NESLONEY THOMAS ACLA005669 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEW CANEY
NESMITH BRENT M-44608 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
NEVAREZ JON J41980 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Harris
NEWMAN ERIC ACLA111095E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ODESSA Ector
NEWSOME BAHNSON M-13574 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
NEWTON MARK J-57967 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
NEWTON JIMMY J-48053 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUBREY
NEWTON DAJUAN Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Gregg
NGUYEN HOANG M16803 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
NGUYEN JOHNNY ACLA132577C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
NICE MATTHEW J-48871 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
NICHOLS DOUGLAS AC021246C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Washington
NICKELSON TAYLOR Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 VALLEY CENTER
NIETO HERNANDEZ J-48440 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
NIGHTENGALE GUY M10889 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
NIGHTENGALE JERRY M-41444 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
NILES RONALD A27731C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
NINO LARA JUAN J-57704 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
NIX ROYCE M-7369 Plumber 5/31/2026 Brown
NIXON WILLIAM M-40031 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHANDLER
NOBLE JEFFREY B41018E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CENTER
NOBORA BRANDON J-57769 Plumber 5/31/2026 FAIRFIELD
NOONAN PETER M16779 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEAGOVILLE
NORMAN CALVIN M-42069 Plumber 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
NORRELL JACOB M-40069 Plumber 5/31/2026 SONORA
NORRIS CODY TACLB27879E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MILLSAP
NORSWORTHY CHARLES J-28793 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRAZORIA
NORSWORTHY TRAVIS J-22527 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLUTE
NUCKOLLS HENRY TACLA4331E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 EULESS
NULF CURTISS Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
NUNEZ RUDY M-37625 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
NUNEZ DAMON J-47195 Plumber 5/31/2026 SOUTH HOUSTON
NUNEZ KEVIN M-36273 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
NUNN JAMES RMP-40677 Plumber 5/31/2026 RIESEL
NUNN JOHN J-44518 Plumber 5/31/2026 McLennan
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O`CONNOR SAMUEL 51072 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
O`DANIEL CASEY 00078133E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
O'BRYAN DANIEL M-12755 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALLEN Collin
O'CONNOR PAUL M21594 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
O'CONNOR JOHN M-38503 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEDERLAND
O'HAVER SHAWN M-16735 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
O'NEAL JEFFREY M-16860 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD Parker
O'NEILL ALAN M-20628 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
OBENHAUS TERRY J-51090 Plumber 5/31/2026 COPPERAS COVE
OBER CHAD J-51685 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
OBERBECK DIRK M-13455 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
OBERHOLTZER JEFFERY M-41723 Plumber 5/31/2026 LA MARQUE
OCHOA IGNACIO M-42521 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEVELLAND
OCHOA JEFFREY J-43573 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
OCHOA JOE M-36839 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
OCURA MICHAEL J-53622 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ODEN JAMES J-46338 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
ODEN II CLIFTON M-41501 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
OFFRINGA COURTNEY PERC 5/31/2026 Gordon
OHLMANN TERRY TACLB21439 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
OKEEFE DEREK TACLB26092E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KENNEDALE
OLDENKAMP ALFRED M15007 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEANDER
OLDHAM JOSEPH TACLB52906E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LIBERTY
OLIVARES RYAN J-31412 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
OLIVARES, JR. ANGEL TACLA21508E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HAWLEY
OLIVAREZ ANDREY M-38039 Plumber 5/31/2026 RED OAK
OLIVAREZ VICTOR J39145 Plumber 5/31/2026 COPPERAS COVE
OLIVAREZ GILBERTO J-48960 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
OLIVE NICHOLAS J-54274 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALTOM CITY
OLIVER JAMES TACLB98900E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DENISON
Olmos Eric Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
OLSON DANIEL J-37471 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
OLSOVSKY WILLIAM M-13288 Plumber 5/31/2026 UTOPIA
ONEIL DAVID M-39199 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
OPASKEY FREDERICK 001898C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAINT JO
OPIELA FRANK M-16663 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Bexar
OPIELA MARK J-25836 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ORELLANA RICARDO TACLA28791C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
Orellana-Calix Luis TACLA85303E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Houston
ORNELAS STEVE TACLA81919C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ANDREWS
Orr Kevin J-56996 Plumber 5/31/2026 Rockwall
ORTEGA MICHAEL J-33296 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROSENBERG Fort Bend
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ORTEGA ADRIEL J-49603 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
ORTEGA PETER J-46938 Plumber 5/31/2026 BUDA
Ortega Adrian J-55821 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lone Oak
ORTIZ JESUS J-34163 Plumber 5/31/2026 POTEET
ORTIZ MIGUEL J-48747 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLUMBUS
ORTIZ PABLO J-31426 Plumber 5/31/2026 RIO HONDO
OSBORN MICHAEL J-47022 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP
OSBORNE DAVID A012107C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Dallas
Osborne Paul M-43107 Plumber 5/31/2026 Cleburne
OSIEL ESTRADA M-43399 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
OTT BRYAN M-688 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
OTTWELL JR. R.C. M-14417 Plumber 5/31/2026 WYLIE Dallas
OVERBAY KEVIN J-30284 Plumber 5/31/2026 Boerne
OWEN PHILIP M-8552 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
OWEN, JR. JAMES A003012E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Polk
OWENS JAMES J-47142 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO Travis
Owens Dylan TACLB97766E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Gun Barrel City
OXFORD JUSTIN 00026926 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BEN WHEELER
OXNER JEFFERY J-54222 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
PACE ABRAM J-37664 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
PACHECO ERIC J-51256 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
PADILLA BENITO A77460C Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ELIZARIO
PAGAN RAMON J-36246 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
PAGE EVAN PERC 5/31/2026 Douglassville
Page Henry Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Omaha
PAIR RANDY M-18437 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
PALACIO GUADALUPE J-56742 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE Cherokee
PALMER HAROLD M-38271 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
PALMER WILLIAM RMP43816 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRAZORIA
Palmer Kelvin J-57789 Plumber 5/31/2026 Harker Heights
PALMIER KENZIE PERC 5/31/2026 New Braunfels
PANDURO JESUS ACLA9400E Plumber 5/31/2026 SALADO
PANKRATZ RAY M-19430 Plumber 5/31/2026 DAYTON
PAPE STEPHEN A020017C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DE SOTO
PAPE BECKY TACLA60364C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DESOTO
PARDUE ZEBADIAH M-40918 Plumber 5/31/2026 CADDO MILLS Hunt
PARKER RICHARD B002312C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BROADDUS San Augustine
PARKER JIMMY M-15607 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BOSTON
PARKER BRAD RMP-9075 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
PARKER KENNETH J-37752 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
PARKER DANIEL TACLA72019E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GREENVILLE Hunt
PARKER JARED M-43460 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BOSTON
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PARKER JUSTIN J-56218 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARSHALL
PARK III FREDDY M-37286 Plumber 5/31/2026 BERTRAM
PARKS MICHAEL M-39172 Plumber 5/31/2026 SOUTHLAKE
PAROBEK CHARLES M-17953 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP
PAROBEK TRAVIS M-42203 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP Travis
PARR ALEXANDRIA PERC 5/31/2026 Crawford
PARSONS GENE AC006505 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SWEETWATER Nolan
PARSONS MICHAEL M-43044 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
PARSONS THOMAS M-19637 Plumber 5/31/2026 KEMP
PARSONS MATTHEW J-49825 Plumber 5/31/2026 KEMP
Paschall Wendy PERC 5/31/2026 Midlothian
PASHIA CLARA PERC 5/31/2026 Waxahachie
PATE BRANDON J-55926 Plumber 5/31/2026 RHOME
PATINO GUADALUPE M-36349 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
PATINO ROGELIO J-42028 Plumber 5/31/2026 Parker
PATINO JOSE J-41298 Plumber 5/31/2026 Parker
PATINO GUSTAVO J-53108 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
PATINO DIEGO J-57034 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
PATINO CALEB 48700 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
PATTERSON JAMES M-11124 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUNTSVILLE
PATTERSON DONNIE LA Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Dallas
PATTERSON MARK M37950 Plumber 5/31/2026 AZLE
PATTERSON JAMES J-42692 Plumber 5/31/2026 Huntsville
PATTERSON COLE A56348C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KYLE
PATTILLO JOSEPH 41597 Plumber 5/31/2026 Athens
PATTON MICHAEL M-38709 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
PAUL DAVID A00100578E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
PAULEY MARK 15521 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
PAUL III ROGER J-50310 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONVERSE Bexar
PAVLOCK CASEY M-40325 Plumber 5/31/2026 RIO HONDO
PAYNE JEROD M-41248 Plumber 5/31/2026 FARMERSVILLE
PAYNE BRIAN B56943E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ENNIS Ellis
PAYNE KRISTIN ACLA134287C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE
Payne David TACLB105724E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Pasadena
PAYTON RONALD RMP-6210 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
PAYTON CHANCE RMP-39919 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
Payton Brad Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
PEACH LLOYD RMP-41605 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
PEACOCK JOHN 10774 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT ISABEL
PEARCE DONALD M-45259 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYE
PEARSON JUSTIN M-36124 Plumber 5/31/2026 DOUGLASS
PEARSON RONALD B018924E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KINGSLAND
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PEARSON JASON TACLA36543C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DENISON
Peck William J-58766 Plumber 5/31/2026 Midlothian
PEINADO JOSE RMP41524 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAREDO
PELTON, JR DAVID ACLA24284E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PEARLAND Brazoria
PENA ROGER J-32058 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
PENCE MICHAEL J-56838 Plumber 5/31/2026 GAINESVILLE
PENDERGRAFT JUSTIN PERC 5/31/2026 Brenham
PENDERGRASS ROGER M48566 Plumber 5/31/2026 FARMERS BRANCH
PENDLEY JAMES J-52230 Plumber 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
PENNER DANIEL M-45060 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALEDO
PENNINGTON GARY 016416O ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
PENNINGTON CHRISTOPHER J-44051 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPICEWOOD Travis
PENNINGTON JR CHRISTOPHER J-53877 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPICEWOOD
PENTECOST JARED J-53942 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYE
PENTON JONATHAN A95539E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CROSBY
PEPPER STEVEN 29666E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DUBLIN Erath
PERALEZ AUGUSTINE J-41612 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
PERDOMO CARLOS M-38281 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
PERDUE CHRISTOPHER J-53647 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
PEREZ EDDIE M-1 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEWCASTLE
PEREZ MANUEL M-42510 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
PEREZ PEDRO 38151 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
PEREZ USVALDO 48657 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
PEREZ JERRY M-6450 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROWNSVILLE
PEREZ RICHARD TACLA2311C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 IRVING
PEREZ ALEXIS M-42819 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
PEREZ JONAS J-52301 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO Travis
PEREZ JULIO J-57992 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
PEREZ SERGIO 76759C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WHITEWRIGHT
PEREZ RAUL J - 53634 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
PEREZ ARTURO J-53416 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
PEREZ DAVID J-50167 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
Perez Daniel M-36011 Plumber 5/31/2026 Van Alstyne
Perez Jose Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
PERRAULT RONALD Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Crowley Shelby
PERRY WAYMOND M-8149 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEMPSTEAD
PERRY TODD J-48393 Plumber 5/31/2026 MOUNT PLEASANT
PERRY BILL TACLA35266C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MCKINNEY
Perry Tyler J-54057 Plumber 5/31/2026 Rockwall
PERRY NIKITA Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveprot
PESINA MICKEY J-53763 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
PESL ROBERT J-33896 Plumber 5/31/2026 SCHULENBURG Colorado

EXE-0013331
EXE-0013485
EXE-0014828
EXE-0015879
EXE-0016721
EXE-0017421
EXE-0017687
EXE-0017498
EXE-0002862
EXE-0012107
EXE-0013936
EXE-0017850
EXE-0018176
EXE-0017320
EXE-0007815

EXE-0009999
EXE-0010981
EXE-0015455
EXE-0012060
EXE-0013255
EXE-0005892
EXE-0012208
EXE-0009522
EXE-0016418
EXE-0003635
EXE-0008928
EXE-0011360
EXE-0011361
EXE-0011450
EXE-0011562
EXE-0012034
EXE-0012132

EXE-0015203
EXE-0017619
EXE-0014897
EXE-0005561
EXE-0015294
EXE-0012012
EXE-0017866
EXE-0013126
EXE-0015892
EXE-0012048



PESZ STEPHEN RMP-39923 Plumber 5/31/2026 PINEHURST
PETERS DON B1322C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ANNA
PETERS DONALD M-40495 Plumber 5/31/2026 ADKINS
PETERS SAMUEL B0045783C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROSHARON
PETERSON JESUS AC4577C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DEL RIO
PETERSON SCOTT M-38929 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALTOM CITY
PETERSON ROBERT 51483 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHMOND
PETERSON DOUG Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 HUTCHINSON
Pettifield Jeannie Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
Pettis Montgomery Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
PETTY BRIAN J-40055 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARWOOD
PEVEHOUSE KYLE TACLA13190E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE
PFIEFFER TIMOTHY TACLB33581C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 UTOPIA
PFISTER GALEN 13637 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Williamson
PFLUEGER DEVIN ACLA133775E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
PHARISS JUSTIN J-38916 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
PHELPS JOHN 12746 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLARENDON
PHELPS GARY J-51511 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
PHEMISTER DAVID RMP - 37363 Plumber 5/31/2026 BONHAM
PHILLIPS TRAVIS J-50951 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION
PHILLIPS WILLIAM J-46775 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
PHILLIPS PAUL J-39602 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
PHILLIPS LEVI J-53748 Plumber 5/31/2026 ELM MOTT
PIATT DAVID TACLA2121C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Denton
PIERCE JOE M-16212 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND Fort Bend
PIERCE WILLIAM M-23970 Plumber 5/31/2026 EDDY Bell
PIERCE CHRIS J-39949 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
PIERCE WEBB M-44439 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
PIERCE CHRISTOPHER TACLB64969E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRADY
PIERCE JAMES 41468 Plumber 5/31/2026 KYLE
PIERCY FLOYD J-34989 Plumber 5/31/2026 MINEOLA
PIERSON WILLIAM J-47281 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
PIKULIMSKI MASON M-45298 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
PINA JOSE Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 WESLACO Harris
PINO KEVIN 38816 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
Pinones Tony TACLA79655E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Fort Worth
Pirtle Dustin J-58951 Plumber 5/31/2026 Clyde
PITALE JOHN M-42578 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
PITHER PAT M-11425 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW
PLUNKETT JEFF M-37936 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
PLUNKETT JOSEPH J-47273 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITEHOUSE
Poffenroth Hayden J-58120 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
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POHL MICHAEL LB019567 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
POLANSKY DAVID A2177OC ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO
POLASEK ROBERT B103632E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CALDWELL Brazos
Polasek Kevin J-57603 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bastrop
POLK JUSTIN J-48678 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
Polk Christopher PERC 5/31/2026 Mabank Tarrant
POLL AARON M-44101 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mount Pleasant
POLLOK RUSSELL J-24045 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOBSON
POLLY JOHN J-27854 Plumber 5/31/2026 IOWA PARK
PONCE OSVALDO J-54758 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
POND BRIAN J-54794 Plumber 5/31/2026 PAMPA
POOL CHRISTOPHER M-29513 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
POOLE DAVID CLA8254E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WINONA Smith
POPE JOHN J-42187 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT ISABEL
POPHAM WESTON J-54664 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
Popoca Oscar J-54107 Plumber 5/31/2026 Garland
PORRAS ABRAN J-45612 Plumber 5/31/2026 Cherokee
PORTER BRAD M-7640 Plumber 5/31/2026 KRUM
PORTILLO JONATHAN J-42840 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALPINE Brewster
POSAS ZENON M-15455 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOMBALL
Posey Haley TACLA00152930E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Lindale
POTTS TANNER 50232 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
POTTS, JR. WILLIAM ACLB21496C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
POUND STEVE 42469 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
POURTEAU PHILLIP M-20719 Plumber 5/31/2026 SANTA FE
POWELL CHRISTOPHER M-14765 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
POWELL TYLER M-42617 Plumber 5/31/2026 GATESVILLE
Powell Dexter Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
POWERS JOHN M-12169 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
PRAESEL MELANIE J-42715 Plumber 5/31/2026 CALDWELL
PRAESEL CODY J-43064 Plumber 5/31/2026 CALDWELL
PRATHER DAVID M-18086 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
PRESTON RICHARD M-43454 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIVERPOOL
PRICE CURTIS J-56018 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
PRICHETT JAROD J-56542 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO Tarrant
PRIMROSE MARCUS PERC 5/31/2026 Danbury
PRINCE OSCAR M-14369 Plumber 5/31/2026 BUDA
PRITCHARD GORDON AC2749C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
PRITCHETT JOHN M16107 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
PROCTOR JOSEPH M-38474 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
PRUITT RICKY 15638 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOKCHITO
PRYOR JACOB M-56497 Plumber 5/31/2026 TAYLOR
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PUEBLA JORGE J-53496 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRECKENRIDGE
PUENTE BENNY M-37109 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
PUGA, JR. LUIS 12046E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BIG SPRING
PUGH MATHEW 39987 Plumber 5/31/2026 GAINESVILLE
PULLIAM JOSHUA J-43988 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAGO VISTA Travis
PULLIAM GLEN RMP-38925 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE
PURSCH WILLIAM A010548C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BROWNWOOD
PURVIS HOWARD A107967C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEW CANEY
PYLE JAMES M-17869 Plumber 5/31/2026 MABANK
QUATTLEBAUM JAMES M-15210 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
QUIHUIS PATRICK J-48305 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
Quintero Marcos J-54393 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
RAAB MARCELLUS M-36947 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG
RABAGO RICHARD M-36935 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
RADABAUGH NATHAN M-43166 Plumber 5/31/2026 HAMILTON
RADCLIFF TODD M-17673 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
RAGLAND JERRY ACLA136756R Plumber 5/31/2026 DUBLIN
Raglin-Lazard Johnathon Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
RAGSDALE SCOTT M-36998 Plumber 5/31/2026 GREENVILLE
RAGSDALE DANIEL M44252 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUGHES SPRINGS
RAINBOLT JOEY J-50067 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALTOM CITY
RAINE ROBERT 39805 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tom Green
RAINER HEIDI ANN PERC 5/31/2026 Kyle
RAINES ROBERT J-40326 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES Angelina
RAINES ROBERT J-40326 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES Angelina
RAINES DAMIEN RMP - 42954 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
RAINEY STEVEN B13509C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MERIT
RAINS MICHAEL M-17277 Plumber 5/31/2026 WYLIE
RALEY JACOB J-55216 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANBURY
Ramer Luke J-47927 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bonham
RAMIEREZ ANGEL PERC 5/31/2026 Perryton
RAMIREZ RICHARD RMP-42798 Plumber 5/31/2026 MOUNT CALM
RAMIREZ PAYDON J-55301 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
RAMIREZ BRYAN J54849 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
Ramirez Victor Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
Ramirez Ramirez Jose TACLB143175C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Brenham
RAMOS JESUS M-37920 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAXWELL
RAMOS ALONSO B94836C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Dallas
RAMOS ROMAN J-54462 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
RAMOS CARLOS M-43911 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
RAMOS MARCELINO J-54749 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
RAMOS EMETERIO M-40489 Plumber 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
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Ramos Josue PERC 5/31/2026 Sherman
RAMOS, JR. RODOLFO ACLA23704C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KINGSVILLE
RAMSEY JARROD M-44817 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONE OAK
RAMZEL WILLIAM M-36482 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
RANALLO CHRISTOPHER M Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
RANDALL, SR. DESHANNON Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT Gregg
RANGEL GERARDO J-48489 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
RANGEL ROBERTO 52156 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
RANGEL ALONZO J-27219 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
RATHCKE HENRY BOGH III A017266E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LAKEWAY
RATLIFF EDWARD 46746 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
RATTERREE MICHAEL ACLA71815E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
RAWLS JOSHUA M-39287 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
Ray James J-56299 Plumber 5/31/2026 Prospe
RAYAS JUAN M-11140 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
RAZA ADAM J-45240 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
RAZO HECTOR J-50980 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRECKENRIDGE
REAGAN TOMMY M-41883 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
REARDON MIKE M-18591 Plumber 5/31/2026 GILMER Upshur
REDD MITCHELL J-48643 Plumber 5/31/2026 Angelina
Reddell Harvey J-43230 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
REDDING JEFFREY ACLB14345E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SULPHUR SPRINGS
REDDING JOSHUA J-38142 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEBSTER
REECE DOYLE A015839E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
Reece Dillon J-55024 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bowie
Reece Clifford Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
REED ROBERT TACLBOO Plumber 5/31/2026 PARIS Lamar
REED ROBERT M-14499 Plumber 5/31/2026 KENNEDALE
REED RYAN M39558 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOYD Tarrant
REED MICHAEL M-37861 Plumber 5/31/2026 NOCONA
REED JOE ACLA1839C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
REED ROBERT J-43366 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
Reed Don M-45036 Plumber 5/31/2026 Aubrey
REEDER KENNETH J37050 Plumber 5/31/2026 Angelina
REED JR RYAN J-57017 Plumber 5/31/2026 DECATUR
REEH WADE M-17052 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBR Gillespie
REEH KYLE J-58010 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG
REEL BRIAN 29187 Plumber 5/31/2026
REESE CHRISTOPHER M-42923 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
REEVES STEPHEN J-21185 Plumber 5/31/2026 SCHULENBURG
REEVES CHRISTOPHER J-47540 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEXAS CITY
REEVES RANDAL M-38264 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROYSE CITY
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REEVES WILL J-54050 Plumber 5/31/2026 RUNAWAY BAY
REGIAN RONALD M-39702 Plumber 5/31/2026 AXTELL
REICH KARL M21418 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURNET
Reinhardt Kelly PERC 5/31/2026 Justin
Reisch Tyler M-44235 Plumber 5/31/2026 Conroe
Reker John Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
REMBERT PHILIP TACLB47721E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
RENEGAR CHRIS M-37181 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
RENNER LUKE J-53609 Plumber 5/31/2026 THE COLONY
Renteria Lee PERC 5/31/2026 Lubbock Lubbock
Renteria Santos Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
REPA GERRY J-23821 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
REPMAN CHRIS M13760 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
REPMAN TERRY M-9037 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
REPMAN JASON J-53633 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Travis
RESSLER SHANE TACLB34702E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KINGSLAND
REVERMAN MARK M-17484 Plumber 5/31/2026 Brazos
REYES EZEQUIEL J-53690 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
Reyes Rodney PERC 5/31/2026 Sulphur Springs
REYES PATRICIA PERC 5/31/2026 Friona
REYES CESAR PERC 5/31/2026 Splendora
REYES OCTAVIO TACLA108316E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DEL RIO
REYES, JR AGUSTIN M-14446 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSVILLE
REYNA JOEL J-49557 Plumber 5/31/2026 DUMAS
REYNOLDS LEON J-53188 Plumber 5/31/2026 MOUNT PLEASANT
Reynolds Maddison PERC 5/31/2026 Cleburne
REYNOSA JHONNY M-45115 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOLING
RHEA BOBBY 15576 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO Llano
RHEA KENNETH J-39965 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO Llano
RHEA DANIEL J-37558 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO Llano
RHEA MARK J-43011 Plumber 5/31/2026 LLANO Llano
RHEA COLT PERC 5/31/2026 Covington
RHEAD JOSEPH M-43903 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAVON
RHINEFORT ANDREW TACLA01024 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BURLESON
RHINEHART JOSEPH M-42656 Plumber 5/31/2026 CASTROVILLE Bexar
RHOADES PHILIP M43402 Plumber 5/31/2026 PEARLAND
RHUDY JAKE J-48484 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
RIBBLE RICHARD A00073400E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
RICCI BLAKE J-53637 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
RICE KOLE PERC 5/31/2026 Gun Barrel City
RICH KENNETH 022720E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABILENE Taylor
RICHARD EVAN M43408 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
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RICHARD ZACHARY M-44961 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT ARANSAS
RICHARDS JASON M-41734 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK Lubbock
RICHARDS JAMES M-36404 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
RICHARDS GARY ACLA29237R ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PALESTINE
RICHARDSON JOHN M-14550 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOM BEAN
RICHARDSON JOHN M-16209 Plumber 5/31/2026 MEXIA
RICHARDSON JARED M-45371 Plumber 5/31/2026 HENRIETTA
RICHARDSON KENYATTA M-38621 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
RICHARDSON ANDREW ACLA27036E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
RICHARDSON JOHN M-39205 Plumber 5/31/2026 MEXIA
RICHMOND CHESTER M-18218 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
RICHTER ERIC ACLB24468E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WHARTON Wharton
RICKERT WILLIAM B015744E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
RIDDELL RONALD M-15275 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
RIDDELL CODY J-51477 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
RIDDLE CARROLL TACLA00554 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
RIEKERT JOHN A00107146C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LEAGUE CITY
RILEY CHRISTOPHER ACLB023070C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SANFORD
RILEY, JR. FRANK M-5831 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAKE WORTH Tarrant
RINEHART CARL M-39312 Plumber 5/31/2026 COPPERAS COVE
RINEHART DANIEL J-54385 Plumber 5/31/2026 TAYLOR
RINO CAMERON J46627 Plumber 5/31/2026
RIORDON ROBERT J-26150 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
RIOS GEORGE J-45080 Plumber 5/31/2026 Kendall
RIOS ISSAC J-56539 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
RIPPLE ALLEN TACLB26890C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WINTERS
RITCHEY ADAM J-49106 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROOKSTON
RITTER RODNEY 39147 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
Ritter Cameron M-45692 Plumber 5/31/2026 Texas City
RITTIMANN BRIAN J-17803 Plumber 5/31/2026 Kendall
RITTIMANN JAMES 47749 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE Kendall
RIVAS JORGE J - 52574 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
RIVERA ZACHARY M-41967 Plumber 5/31/2026 POST
RIVERA JUAN Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
ROACH EDWARD M-37359 Plumber 5/31/2026 BIG SPRING
ROACH RANDAL RMP42884 Plumber 5/31/2026 BIG SPRING
Roark Jonathan M-45632 Plumber 5/31/2026 Argyle
ROBB CHRISTOPHER TACLB23286C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
Roberds Marianne PERC 5/31/2026 Huntsville Dallas
ROBERSON BILLY M-22204 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Clay
ROBERSON MICHAEL TACLA44413C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WHARTON
ROBERSON KELLY TACLB26051E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 COLLEYVILLE
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ROBERTS CARLOS M-18970 Plumber 5/31/2026 INGRAM
ROBERTS RUSSELL J-36337 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANTON
ROBERTS RONNIE B15073E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KYLE
ROBERTS CASEY 51352 Plumber 5/31/2026 NIEDERWALD
ROBERTS BRADY J-28020 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANTON
ROBERTS ROYCE J-54161 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROWNWOOD
ROBERTS, JR RONNIE TACLA88556E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KYLE
ROBERTSON TRAVIS M-42448 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
ROBERTSON JAMES J-41684 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE Johnson
ROBERTSON KENNETH J-32898 Plumber 5/31/2026 JOURDANTON
ROBICHAUX MICHAEL M-44717 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
ROBINSON LYNN A008546E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
ROBINSON MARK M-15010 Plumber 5/31/2026 JUNCTION
ROBINSON SHILOH J-36038 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO Potter
ROBINSON STEVEN M-17809 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
ROBINSON BRYAN ACLB127691E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
ROBINSON KENDELL M-16093 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
ROBINSON DUSTIN M-42264 Plumber 5/31/2026 HAWKINS
ROBINSON KEDRICK Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
ROBINSON, JR. MICHAEL M-38178 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION
ROBLES MARCOS J-50842 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
ROBLES DANIEL J-25972 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARLINGEN
ROBLES MALDONADO KEVIN PERC 5/31/2026 New Caney
ROCHA MICHAEL 37005 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRYAN Brazos
ROCHA JUAN M-43241 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALLEN
ROCHESTER DAYLAN J-43380 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
RODAS WALTER J-43475 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
RODDEN TRACY M-23525 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUNNYVALE
RODGERS TROY J-40244 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
RODRIGUEZ JESUS J-27184 Plumber 5/31/2026 Matagorda
RODRIGUEZ RODNEY M-36117 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSVILLE Kleberg
RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL J-38537 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND Midland
RODRIGUEZ ALFREDO J-45251 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tyler
RODRIGUEZ ALFREDO M-39071 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ JESSE J-28226 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
RODRIGUEZ EVERADO M-7733 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
RODRIGUEZ JUAN M-41977 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEARTLAND
RODRIGUEZ ANDRES 52133 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
RODRIGUEZ GILBERT 49754 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
RODRIGUEZ ROY J-57488 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE Cherokee
RODRIGUEZ EDWARD J-49263 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE Johnson
RODRIGUEZ MANUEL E M-17053 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
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RODRIGUEZ JUAN J-33083 Plumber 5/31/2026 FRIENDSWOOD
Rodriguez Jonathan J-56998 Plumber 5/31/2026 Abilene
RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO J-44525 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto Williamson
RODRIGUEZ ELEAZAR PERC 5/31/2026 PECOS
RODRIGUEZ MARK PERC 5/31/2026 Franklin
RODRIGUEZ GABRYEL PERC 5/31/2026 Brownfield
Rodriguez Crystal PERC 5/31/2026 Levelland
Rodriguez Carrillo Daivd J-52913 Plumber 5/31/2026 Abilene
RODRIGUEZ JR JUAN J-44898 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
RODRIGUEZ REYNA JOSE J-54781 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
ROE BRITTANY PERC 5/31/2026 La Grange
ROGERS TERRY M-12512 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE
ROGERS CHARLES 18688 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
ROGERS HOWARD J33194 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
ROGERS BRADLEY TACLA44407C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WASKOM
ROGERS TEDDY M-44685 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRANDVIEW
ROGERS ARRON J-56179 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
ROGERS NICK M-43492 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
ROGERS CARL M-39823 Plumber 5/31/2026 MCKINNEY
ROGERS JACOB M-38367 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
ROGERS JOSEPH PERC 5/31/2026 GATESVILLE
ROHDE JOSHUA TACLB26933C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BELTON
ROJAS OMAR 49693 Plumber 5/31/2026 COOLIDGE Victoria
ROLAND DWIN J-49109 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
Rolle Carissa Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
ROLON BRET M - 43539 Plumber 5/31/2026 ATLANTA
ROMANO CHARLES M-7524 Plumber 5/31/2026 Jim Wells
ROMERO RICK M-16620 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
ROMERO RICHARD J-49915 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
ROSAS OSCAR J-34194 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
ROSAS MANUAL J-30817 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
ROSE BILL M9437 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
ROSE CHRISTOPHER J-44580 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
ROSENAUER PATRICK 010545C Plumber 5/31/2026 SCHULENBURG Fayette
ROSENBERG MICHAEL A022493C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ROSS DOUGLAS J35439 Plumber 5/31/2026 Harris
ROSS LEROY M-17890 Plumber 5/31/2026 DRIPPING SPRINGS
ROSS KEITH M-42470 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
ROSS CHRISTOPHER J-43710 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
ROTAN DAVID M14772 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
ROTRAMEL JEREMY J-49233 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
Rougeau Hillary Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
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ROY CHARLES M-41054 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
RUD KALE PERC 5/31/2026 Katy
RUDD GREGORY J-29326 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
Rueda Paul J-58071 Plumber 5/31/2026 Leander
RUIZ ROLAND M-16970 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALVIN
RUIZ SANTIAGO J-43877 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAND PRAIRIE Dallas
RUIZ EDWARD TACLB101043 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CROSBY
RUIZ JOSHUA J-46699 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
RUIZ JOSEPH J-54632 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
RUMSEY MARK J-57171 Plumber 5/31/2026 FRISCO
RUNNELS JIMMY J22366 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
RUSHING JOE M-12383 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
RUSS TONY 51721 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
RUSS CHARLES 53271 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
RUSSELL MARK ACLA691C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ODESSA Ector
RUSSELL ROBERT M-8728 Plumber 5/31/2026 MUENSTER
RUSSELL NICHOLAS A022764E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Yorktown Victoria
RUSSELL DANIEL M-39447 Plumber 5/31/2026 MUENSTER
RUSSELL CODY M-36696 Plumber 5/31/2026 SHERMAN
RUSSELL ERIKA PERC 5/31/2026 BEAVER
RUTLEDGE JAMES M-19097 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURKBURNETT
RUYLE GARRY M18985 Plumber 5/31/2026 BAYTOWN
RYAN III EDWARD J-45952 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
SAAYBE SEAN J-50181 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
SABINS RYAN J-57595 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE Cherokee
SACCOCCIO, III PETER M-38658 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITE OAK Gregg
SADLER II JEFFERY M-44346 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEONARD
SAENZ FRED J-35725 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
Saenz Jose Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
SAFFEELS DEAN ACLA130831C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CADDO MILLS
SAGREDO ROY TACLA18366 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ALTON
SALAMONE MICHAEL PERC 5/31/2026 HONDO
SALAS MARIO RPM-39620 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
SALAS MARIO J-27186 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
Salas Ethan PERC 5/31/2026 Denton Denton
SALAZAR ROGELIO A135660E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KATY
SALAZAR JAVIER ACLB120294E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 COOPER
Salazar Rogelio J-58509 Plumber 5/31/2026 Orange
SALAZAR JR RAUL TACLB28582E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SANGER
SALDANA RICARDO M-1532 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
SALES MICHAEL RMP-37802 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIBERTY HILL
SALGADO ROBERT M-36859 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
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SALIBA GEORGE M-1527 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
SALIK WILLIE M-7728 Plumber 5/31/2026 ENNIS Ellis
SALIK BRADLEY J-37072 Plumber 5/31/2026 Ellis
SALINAS JOEDANIEL M-42234 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR CREEK
SALTER, III JOHN TACLB13751E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LEWISVILLE
SALYER KENNETH M11171 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
Salzano James Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
SAMPLE EDGAR M-40557 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
SAMPSON JON J-57985 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP
SAMUELS BILLY ACLA000268 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
SAMUELSON GREGORY PERC 5/31/2026 Taylor
SANCHEZ DAVID J40831 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
SANCHEZ JUAN J-44277 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHARLOTTE
SANCHEZ CHRISTOPHER J-55762 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
SANCHEZ DANIEL M-44916 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
SANCHEZ ALMANZA J-52299 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
SANCHEZ ROBERT ACLA128750E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
SANCHEZ JUAN M-36478 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
Sanchez Isaac J-57978 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
SANCHEZ VELIA PERC 5/31/2026 Harlingen
SANCHEZ JOCELYN PERC 5/31/2026 Rio Grande City
SANCHEZ, JR CRUZ J-19100 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND Midland
SANDERS PHILIP M-17181 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURLESON Tarrant
SANDERS AARON M-37813 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS
SANDERS DARYL J-27775 Plumber 5/31/2026 Johnson
SANDERS DUSTIN 50257 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
SANDERS LEVI J-47859 Plumber 5/31/2026 TULIA
Sanders Edward TACLB22990E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Greenville
SANDERSON JOHN TACLA01022C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SHERMAN
SANDLIN TIMOTHY M-40360 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
SANDMANN NATHAN M-38613 Plumber 5/31/2026 GAINESVILLE
SANDMANN GARY M16308 Plumber 5/31/2026 VALLEY VIEW
SANDOVAL JESSE M-42316 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
SANDVIG DAVID M-41056 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUMBLE Harris
SANFORD JAMES M-39982 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
SANQUIST PATRICK J-53882 Plumber 5/31/2026 ENNIS
SANSOM ARTHUR 15778 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOMBALL
SANTANA JAIME M-40537 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
SANTANA JOSEPH J-46520 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
SANTANGELO NICHOLAS J-45116 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
SANTOS JULIANA PERC 5/31/2026 Dallas
SARTOR JEREMY M-41683 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
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SASSER MICHAEL RMP-39083 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEXARKANA
SAUCEDA BEN J-54967 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
SAUCEDO RICHARD Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 CENTER Shelby
SAULTERS DYLAN PERC 5/31/2026 Terrell
SAUNDERS JESSE J-47029 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
SAVAGE DONALD TACLA00154 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LORENA McLennan
SAVOIE SYDNEY PERC 5/31/2026 Orange
SAYEN DALLAS PERC 5/31/2026 Weatherford
SAYS BRYAN 41814 Plumber 5/31/2026 VIDOR
SCAFF JIMMY DENTON B001966C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
SCARAMUZZO JARROD J-45608 Plumber 5/31/2026 Abilene Palo Pinto
SCARBOROUGH JAMES Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Conroe Montgomery
SCARBROUGH JOHN J-53935 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
SCARFONE DAVID J-52317 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
SCARFONE KRISTOPHER M-44374 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
SCHEFFER TOMMY J-26934 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Harris
SCHENK SCOTT M-16832 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
SCHLAGETER JUSTIN J-45384 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
SCHLUEDER RAYLON J-14698 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
SCHLUETER, II JOHN 006328C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
SCHNEIDER BRANDON ACLA28781C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LIBERTY HILL
SCHNEIDER SHAWN ACLB136675E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEEDVILLE
SCHOEN WALLACE TACLB71338E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR CREEK
SCHOONOVER JENNIFER TACLA20021E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MIDLOTHIAN
SCHRADER JOHN M-40209 Plumber 5/31/2026 NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
SCHRAG NATHAN M-40063 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
SCHRAG AARON A74932E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
SCHREIBER, JR. JOE J-18953 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURNET Llano
SCHRIEBER JAMES (BRAD) MRMP41496 Plumber 5/31/2026 ORANGE
SCHUBERT RODNEY J-47206 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW ULM
SCHULTE KEVIN J-23988 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
SCHULTZ JUSTIN ACLB131251E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
SCHULTZ MICHAEL PERC 5/31/2026 Cleveland
SCHULZE SHAWN TACLA20428E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 RICHMOND
SCHUMAN JAMES B002300C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 EASTLAND Eastland
SCHUMAN DARREL TACLA27524C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GATESVILLE Coryell
SCHUPBACH JEFFERY TACLA143457 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KEMP
SCHUURMAN JESSE M-39709 Plumber 5/31/2026 HELOTES
Schwanke Jason Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Chandler
SCHWANKL TIMOTHY M-40738 Plumber 5/31/2026 MCKINNEY
SCHWARTZ TREVOR M-18415 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAGO VISTA
Schwartz Anthony J-51112 Plumber 5/31/2026 BonhamEXE-0017880
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SCHWEITZER JUSTAN M-39348 Plumber 5/31/2026 TERRELL
SCHWENNESEN JOSEPH M-41073 Plumber 5/31/2026 ELM MOTT
SCOFIELD KERBY B009127E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 POTEET Atascosa
SCOGGINS DAVID J-39000 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
SCOGIN MICHAEL ACLB015392E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CONROE Brazoria
SCOTT HAYDEN PERC 5/31/2026 Las Cruces
SCOTT II TOMMY J-54970 Plumber 5/31/2026 PILOT POINT
SEAGROVES DAVID PERC 5/31/2026 George West
SEALS CARL M-41221 Plumber 5/31/2026 KEMPNER
SEAMAN BRIAN M-38426 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL CAMPO
SEAWRIGHT THOMAS TACLB12135 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 OLTON
SEAY REBECCA PERC 5/31/2026 QUITMAN
SECREST, JR. JIMMY M-38261 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANTERSVILLE
See Michael M-43230 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
SEEBER MEAGAN PERC 5/31/2026 Hallettsville
SEEHAUSEN BRYAN J-43579 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN
SEIGLER DAVID TACLA4181C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
SEITZ FAIPH PERC 5/31/2026 Childress
SELF KEVIN TACLA13715 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MCKINNEY
Sellars Samuel J-57243 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lindale
SELMAN BRANDON 45126 Plumber 5/31/2026 WALNUT SPRINGS
SELMAN JAMES M-17829 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORSICANA
SELMAN CHAD J-54877 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
Selucky Jerry M-44124 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lampasas
SERGEANT STEPHEN A010394E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CLIFTON Bosque
SERNA MARCO J-49882 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
SETTLER PATRICK J-37448 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
SEVCIK ANDREW J-45484 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
SEWARD PHILLIP ACLA147358C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
SEYMOUR PHILIP J-54131 Plumber 5/31/2026 BONHAM
SHANER GARY M-19106 Plumber 5/31/2026 BULVERDE
SHANK RICK M-19971 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
SHANNON JEFF M-37384 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHICO
SHAPIRO CHESLEY J-49991 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEANDER Travis
SHARP DAMIA PERC 5/31/2026 Wyandotte
SHARROCK JAMES A002293E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PARIS Lamar
SHAW WILLIAM 024986E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Ellis
SHAW JESS J-48810 Plumber 5/31/2026 TAYLOR
Shawn Christopher J-56873 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
SHEARER MICHAEL J-54048 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
SHELBY CHRISTOPHER J-49195 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
SHELBY CEDRICK PERC 5/31/2026 Houston
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SHELDON MICHAEL 37604 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROSHARON
SHELDON MICHAEL M-39883 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
SHELTON FREDERICK M-19245 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
SHELTON FREDERICK M-19245 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
SHELTON RILEY J-56427 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
SHIELDS KEITH J-46075 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD Parker
SHILLING WILLIAM M-18587 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
SHILLINGS ROBERT J-54072 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
SHIPMAN WILLIAM J-44062 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
SHIPMAN GLEN J-34260 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
SHIVE KEVIN Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 HESSTON
SHOFFNER TERRY M-22711 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHILDRESS
SHOOK SHANNON B120536E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 EUSTACE
SHORT STEPHEN M-38714 Plumber 5/31/2026 ODESSA
SHRECK DARRICK Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
SHRIVER CHRISTOPHER PERC 5/31/2026 Ranger
SHUEMAKE RYAN J-55246 Plumber 5/31/2026 GATESVILLE
SHULER, JR. CECIL M-17567 Plumber 5/31/2026 ADKINS
SHUPAK TRENTON PERC 5/31/2026 NEW ULM
SHUPPERT WILLIAM J-28867 Plumber 5/31/2026 GAINESVILLE
SIEBOLD DAVID 27717 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Bexar
SIEGER CHAD M19786 Plumber 5/31/2026 GAINESVILLE Cooke
SIEGER LAWRENCE 17287 Plumber 5/31/2026 GAINESVILLE
SIFUENTES JEBB J-56704 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
SILVA CHRISTIAN 51556 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
SILVA MARK ACLA117323C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BEASLEY
Silva Mario M-43907 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lubbock
Silva Socorro PERC 5/31/2026 Corsicana Navarro
Silveira Eric J-56652 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
SILVEY SHANE J-54236 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
SIMCIK GARRISON M-39352 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
SIMMONS RONALD M-20658 Plumber 5/31/2026 SULPHUR SPRINGS
SIMMONS KENNETH J-47586 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
SIMMONS MICHAEL J-50474 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
SIMMS KENYA J-55463 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Travis
SIMON JAY TACLA19447C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KRUGERVILLE
SIMPKINS OBIE A112645C Plumber 5/31/2026 ATHENS
SIMPSON ALFRED HILL J39492 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
SIMPSON SHANE M-22374 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS Travis
SIMPSON ALFORD J-48415 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
SIMPSON CODY M-39319 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROWLETT
SIMPSON SHANNON ACLA91883E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOLLIDAY
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SIMPSON MISTY PERC 5/31/2026 Belton
SIMS TROY 11682 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
SIMS DAVID J-26178 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
SIMS JOSHUA J-47735 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
Sims James Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
SIMS DYLAN PERC 5/31/2026 El Paso
SINCLAIR JAMES J-29139 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
SINGLETON DAVID M-18347 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES
SIPP BRYAN J-43346 Plumber 5/31/2026 Sanger
SIRY NICKOLAS M-45317 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH Comal
SISEMORE BRAD M-38211 Plumber 5/31/2026 POTTSBORO Grayson
SIWECKI KEVIN M-37311 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING BRANCH
SKAINS JOE A26080C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HUNTSVILLE
SKARDA GREG TACLA17528E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
SKEELS HOWARD J-24552 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE Kendall
SKELLY CARL 4478 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOMBALL Harris
SKIDMORE DENNIS J-26600 Plumber 5/31/2026 QUINLAN
SKINNER JASON J38532 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
SKINNER STEVEN J-28684 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
SKINNER DANIEL J-43716 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
SKINNER PARKER PERC 5/31/2026 Cleburne
SKOOG JOHN J-37487 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
SLACK PAUL TACLA73067E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
SLAUGHTER JESSE TACLB22199E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GRANBURY
SLAWSON JAMES M14909 Plumber 5/31/2026 CROWLEY
Sleeves Shane Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
Slimani Djaafar Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
Slinkard Kes J-55870 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bonham
SLOCUM JAMES ACLB20769E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
Smerud Richard J-56089 Plumber 5/31/2026 Smyer
SMIECINSKI DAVID 014282 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
SMIT LARRY M-42392 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BOSTON
SMITH GREGORY M-20554 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT Van Zandt
SMITH TERRY MRMP17504 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSLAND
SMITH JERRY 014335C Plumber 5/31/2026 Grayson
SMITH DAVID ACLA22741E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRYAN Brazos
SMITH JAMES 41388 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION Brazos
SMITH JIMMY M-36686 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUDSON OAKS Archer
SMITH DANIEL M-17881 Plumber 5/31/2026 WATAUGA
SMITH ALFRED M-15949 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEXARKANA
SMITH SCOTTY J-42831 Plumber 5/31/2026 McLennan
SMITH SCOTT TACLB54341E Plumber 5/31/2026 TIMPSON
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SMITH RICHARD J-46634 Plumber 5/31/2026 GALVESTON
SMITH DAVID M-23804 Plumber 5/31/2026 CROWLEY
SMITH RYAN M-43993 Plumber 5/31/2026 ODESSA
SMITH ANDREW TACLB98007E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MELISSA
SMITH BRYAN M-37504 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEMPLE
SMITH TERRY M-45091 Plumber 5/31/2026 GREENVILLE
SMITH CHARLEY J-24668 Plumber 5/31/2026 GREENVILLE
SMITH CHRISTIAN J-58058 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSBURY
SMITH CODY 52295 Plumber 5/31/2026 ITASCA
SMITH DANIEL M-38879 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEANDER
SMITH CHRISTOPHER 43715 Plumber 5/31/2026 BIG SANDY
SMITH MARVIN M-37289 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
SMITH THOMAS J-55076 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
SMITH JUSTIN J-54027 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
SMITH KATHLYN M-41058 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEDFORD
SMITH JACOB PERC 5/31/2026 MOSCOW
Smith Jarius J-56910 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
Smith Ernie Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
SNIDER WILLIAM M-38771 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
SNIDER JASON J-56907 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
SNOGA JOHN M-41968 Plumber 5/31/2026 FALLS CITY
SNOW MARNEY 14330 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING
SNOW JASON J-46404 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITEHOUSE
SNOW CAMERON J-50751 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLINSVILLE
SNOW COREY J-55021 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
SNYDER JEREMY TACLA97729C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BURLINGTON
SNYDER MIKE M-43858 Plumber 5/31/2026 KYLE
SOLE TAYLOR J-52397 Plumber 5/31/2026 KYLE
SOLIZ CECIL RMP-39854 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
SOLIZ JOHNNY 52050 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lubbock
SOLOMON EDWARD 51427 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
SOPCHAK RONALD M-10736 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
Sorenson Michael J-53178 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
SORIA LAWRENCE M22842 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR HILL
SORRELLS COLTEN J - 53826 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
Sosa Alejandro M-44799 Plumber 5/31/2026 Georgetown
SOTO SCOTT J-50223 Plumber 5/31/2026 HELOTES
SOUSA JOSEPH M-18394 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
SOWARBY JON Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Gregg
SPANGLER JEREMY 022909 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
SPARKS SEAN M-38258 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAGNOLIA
SPARKS BRIAN 41613 Plumber 5/31/2026 SILSBEE
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SPAULDING SAMUEL J-55549 Plumber 5/31/2026 LOVELADY
SPAULDING JUSTIN M43508 Plumber 5/31/2026 FLORENCE
SPEDALE DANIEL J-35048 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW ULM
SPEIGHT DANNY M-16388 Plumber 5/31/2026 COMMERCE
Spells Toi Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
SPENCE KILEY M-20792 Plumber 5/31/2026 ENNIS
SPENCER MICHAEL M-38955 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
SPENCER ALFRED J-54018 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROSENBERG
SPILLER JOHN TACLB49907E Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
Spillman Ted J-57097 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
SPINDLE STEVEN J-33774 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
SPOSTO ENRICO M43906 Plumber 5/31/2026 SALADO
SPRAGUE GERALD J-21433 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
SPROLES CHRISTOPHER J-31281 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLIFTON McLennan
SQUIRES RUSSELL M-41015 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
ST. CLAIR DUSTIN M-44522 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIVINGSTON
STAAS KENNETH M-12173 Plumber 5/31/2026 McLennan
STAAS MICHAEL M-13911 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
STAAS TYLER J-43309 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
STAHL MICHAEL M-17232 Plumber 5/31/2026 ODESSA
STALLINGS, III ROBERT M-18313 Plumber 5/31/2026 EUSTACE
Stallworth Phillip Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Shreveport
Stambaugh Patrick RMP-36367 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITEWRIGHT
STANUSH STEVEN M-36596 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONVERSE
STARR JAMES Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026
STAUTZ JUSTIN ACLA119276C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ELGIN
STECHER RICKY M-18203 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEMPLE
STEELE GEORGE M17033 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
STEGENT COREY TACLA57566E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BRENHAM Washington
STEGENT DAVID M-8477 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
STEGER IRA TACLA000931 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ODESSA
STELTER PAUL M-18025 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
STENHOLM CHRISTOPHER J-48295 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto Williamson
STEPHENS JAMES TACLB01652 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HURST
STEPHENS JOSHUA J53710 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLUTE
STEPHENS KYLE M-40412 Plumber 5/31/2026 ORANGE
STEPHENSON JEREMY M-39147 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK Lubbock
STEPHENSON MICHAEL TACLA29675C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABILENE Taylor
STEPHENSON CLIFFORD 38119 Plumber 5/31/2026 JASPER
STEPHENSON KEITH M-40925 Plumber 5/31/2026 FRIENDSWOOD
STEPHENSON WESLEY J-47442 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
STEPHENSON ROGER J-47122 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
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STEVENS MICHAEL M-10898 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
STEVENS MITCHELL TACLB48136E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Potter
STEVENS JUSTIN TACLA28865C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BURNET
Stevens Robbie Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Roosevelt
STEWART EDWIN M-19316 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSVILLE
STEWART SHANNON M-43920 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION
STEWART ERIC J-47584 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING
Stewart Levi J-55656 Plumber 5/31/2026 Longview
STIDHEM, JR. RICHARD M-40857 Plumber 5/31/2026 TEXAS CITY
STIEFER ZACHARY J-57221 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE Cherokee
STINDT, JR. TROY M-39134 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
STINEBAUGH JAMES M-36827 Plumber 5/31/2026 MCKINNEY
STINSON LAWRENCE RMP-38434 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
STINSON BERT J-44129 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALMER
STINSON DAVID B112462R ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PORTLAND
STITHEM DAVID M-16905 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
STOCKMAN COLE PERC 5/31/2026 North Zulch
STOCKTON ROBERT J-39666 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
STOCKTON ADAM M-41383 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
Stockton Robert Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Chandler
STODDARD JANA PERC 5/31/2026 Bastrop
STOFFEL PAUL M-17771 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
STOFFER JEREMY B108058E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ALVIN
STOKES JIMMY M ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 OLD ROUND ROCK Williamson
STONE ROB J-28714 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STA Brazos
STONE WARREN TACLB32681E Plumber 5/31/2026 TEXARKANA
STONE WILLIE PERC 5/31/2026 Gatesville
Storey Clayton J-57321 Plumber 5/31/2026 Schertz
STORK MICHAEL 14502 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
STORY HUNTER PERC 5/31/2026 Dripping Springs
STOVAL DAVID M-36194 Plumber 5/31/2026 Abilene
STOVALL CHARLTON TACLA72491C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CADDO MILLS
STOWE DAVID M-19067 Plumber 5/31/2026 SOUTHLAKE
STPIERRE VICTORIA PERC 5/31/2026 Quitman
STRACKBEIN CHRISTOPHER M-38646 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG
STRAIN SHAUN M-40355 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO Tom Green
STRICKLAND KEVIN M-36245 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUFKIN
STRICKLAND MATTHEW TACLA38988E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GREENVILLE
STRODER NATHAN M-3883 Plumber 5/31/2026 Johnson
STRONG DARIN TACLB31192C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SOUTH PADRE ISLAND
STROOPE STEPHANIE PERC 5/31/2026 Brownwood
STROUD JOHN M-41984 Plumber 5/31/2026 TAYLOR Williamson

EXE-0017597
EXE-0005676
EXE-0017917
EXE-0017524
EXE-0011499
EXE-0015233
EXE-0018272
EXE-0002883
EXE-0016187
EXE-0000408
EXE-0017425
EXE-0009077
EXE-0009869
EXE-0018261
EXE-0006471

EXE-0017088
EXE-0018055
EXE-0008089
EXE-0011421
EXE-0013246
EXE-0012977
EXE-0018108
EXE-0006128
EXE-0017668
EXE-0017745
EXE-0018279
EXE-0001797
EXE-0013680
EXE-0003082
EXE-0005050
EXE-0010602
EXE-0018008

EXE-0006132
EXE-0011679
EXE-0014063
EXE-0018160
EXE-0001606
EXE-0016592
EXE-0017291
EXE-0017644
EXE-0014763
EXE-0017408



STUART TERRY TACLB4410C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 RED OAK
STUBLER RUSSELL TACLA7570E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WALLER
SUAREZ WALTER M-37249 Plumber 5/31/2026 SCHERTZ
SUAREZ JULISSA PERC 5/31/2026 Robstown
SUBLETT CLINT M-37074 Plumber 5/31/2026 ENNIS
SULLIVAN JOHN M-36636 Plumber 5/31/2026 HIGHLAND VILLAGE
SULLIVAN PATRICK J-46032 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
SULLIVAN MARK ACLA112004E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TOOL
SULLIVAN ERIC M-38659 Plumber 5/31/2026 PINEHURST
SULLIVAN ANGLIKA PERC 5/31/2026 Fort Stockton
SURGINER JAMES PERC 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
SURMAN MICHAEL J-45285 Plumber 5/31/2026 LA GRANGE Fayette
SUSTR BENJAMIN 269811 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SCHULENBURG
SUTTON BRAYDEN PERC 5/31/2026 Waco
SVATEK WILLIAM M10259 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEEDVILLE Fort Bend
SVATEK JEFFREY J-28809 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEEDVILLE Fort Bend
SWAIM RICHARD J-43312 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
SWEAT DAVID M-37654 Plumber 5/31/2026 LEXINGTON
SWEAT MICHAEL M-36150 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lexington
SWIGER CLINTON A015900C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Young
SWINDELL RICKY M-44262 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
SWINK LOGAN M-44678 Plumber 5/31/2026 AZLE
SYMENS TYLER AC022632 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SPRING
SZYMANSKI GARETT J-45460 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEMPSTEAD
TABLER SAMUEL M-42103 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
TADIC DRAGAN ACLB90420E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PLANO
Tadlock Joshua J-58360 Plumber 5/31/2026 Terrell
TAFOYA ERICK PERC 5/31/2026 Floresville
TAMAYO JOSE J-37027 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
TAMEZ JESSE J-55061 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONVERSE
TANGLER ALLEN RMP-14020 Plumber 5/31/2026 SHERIDAN
TANNEHILL JOHN J-35057 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
TANNER CHARLES M-39924 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Harris
TARANGO CARLOS 49168 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
Tarango Adrian PERC 5/31/2026 Odessa Midland
TARANTO ANTHONY Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 ENID
TARRANT EDWARD M-10899 Plumber 5/31/2026 BULLARD
TATE CHARLES M-39907 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
TATE WILLIAM M-44328 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO
TATE BRIAN M-40590 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURLESON
Tate Thompson Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
TATES KARL M-15190 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
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TATTERSHALL TAYLOR J-56336 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLIFTON
TAULBEE VERNON TACLA28002C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BIG WELLS
TAVERA JABIER J-56695 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE
TAYLOR RANDY M-14505 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO Williamson
TAYLOR NATHAN M-39454 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW Gregg
TAYLOR RANDALL RMP 13913 Plumber 5/31/2026 HICKORY CREEK
TAYLOR ROSS M-40158 Plumber 5/31/2026 BROWNFIELD
TAYLOR JARROD TACLB97232E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DENTON Denton
TAYLOR JAMES J-34793 Plumber 5/31/2026 DUBLIN Erath
TAYLOR WILLIAM M-17356 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLUMBUS
TAYLOR AUSTIN M-40546 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
TAYLOR WILLIAM ACLA27407E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CANTON
TAYLOR RICHARD M-42560 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS
TEEL KEVIN M-40567 Plumber 5/31/2026 GORDON
Teel Hunter J-58535 Plumber 5/31/2026 Texarkana
TEEMS MARK M-12940 Plumber 5/31/2026 HURST
TEETERS CHARLES J-41208 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
TEKELL TERRY A005013 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DENTON Denton
TEKELL DYLAN ACLA0013802 Plumber 5/31/2026 SANGER
TELFER CHRISTOPHER M-37592 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
Telkamp Jacob J-57605 Plumber 5/31/2026 Rockwall
TEMPLIN WILLIAM TACLB28500E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
TERRELL BOBBY J-46849 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
TERRY MARK M-40704 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHINA SPRING
Terry Byron Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Choudrant
THARP KIM M-8741 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH Parker
THARP ALVIN J-30487 Plumber 5/31/2026 MONTGOMERY
THEISS VAN M14373 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
THEISS KEVIN M-39459 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
THETFORD CLIFFORD ACLB19001E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO Tom Green
THIGPEN MICHAEL M-21542 Plumber 5/31/2026 LOCKHART
THOMAS PAUL TACLA34785E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Titus
THOMAS DAVID A023614C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Bell
THOMAS MARK M-18135 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALESTINE Anderson
THOMAS CODY M22237 Plumber 5/31/2026 LONGVIEW
THOMAS WESLEY M-39396 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALESTINE Anderson
THOMAS ROBERT M-18776 Plumber 5/31/2026 WINNSBORO
THOMAS BARRY J-32487 Plumber 5/31/2026 LANEVILLE
THOMAS ANDY RMP-42506 Plumber 5/31/2026 PALESTINE
THOMAS WILLIAM M-40540 Plumber 5/31/2026 DAYTON
THOMAS DAVID TACLA50409C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SUMNER
THOMAS NATHAN J-58172 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
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THOMAS JARROD M-43962 Plumber 5/31/2026 IRVING
THOMAS TODDRICK PERC 5/31/2026 Port Arthur
THOMAS, III ROBERT M-42557 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
THOMASON JACOB J-55638 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
THOMPSON STEVEN B002178 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MT PLEASANT
THOMPSON DUANE J-23188 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
THOMPSON MICHAEL J-51354 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEGUIN Guadalupe
THOMPSON BEAU PERC 5/31/2026 Hutto
THOMPSON JASON J-37336 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lexington
THOMPSON DEVON PERC 5/31/2026 Andrews
THOMSON ROBERT RMP-11061 Plumber 5/31/2026 LINDALE
Thorne Isaac Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
THORNHILL BRANDON RMP 43809 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOWE
THRASHER RICKEY 011289 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HENDERSON
THURMAN BRUNER M12297 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRECKENRIDGE
TIDWELL MICHAEL M-37825 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
TIDWELL DILLON J-45827 Plumber 5/31/2026 Brown
Tidwell Daniel Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
TIEKEN CHRISTOPHER J-55599 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
TIERNEY RONALD M-21719 Plumber 5/31/2026 SOUTHLAKE
TIERNEY MICHAEL J-53081 Plumber 5/31/2026 SOUTHLAKE
TIETZE STEVEN M-16956 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bexar
TIGHE KRISTOFFER B83689E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO
TIHANYI ROBERT M Plumber 5/31/2026 PROSPER
TIJERINA ROBERT M15742 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
TILLMAN GERALD Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 SHREVEPORT
TILTON MARK M-43496 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
Timba Brian Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
Timley Stephen Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
TINDEL AMY PERC 5/31/2026 Levelland
TINGLE ADRON J-55718 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
TIPPS TREVOR 52102 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
TIPTON RONALD J-14290 Plumber 5/31/2026 COPPERAS COVE
TIPTON JOE TACLB22691C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CONROE
Tisdale Chase J-56366 Plumber 5/31/2026 Austin
TISINGER RONALD J31510 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
TITUS LARRY M-22916 Plumber 5/31/2026 BELTON Bell
TOBAR CARLOS M-44891 Plumber 5/31/2026 BENBROOK
TOBIAS JUSTIN RMP-42493 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARLIN
TOBIAS JUSTIN M-42493 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARLIN
TOLBERT DELVIN M-45236 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARKER HEIGHTS
TOLISON ROCKY M-17676 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLARKSVILLE
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TOMILSON AARON RMP-44231 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
TOMPKINS NICHOLAS J-50825 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEN WHEELER
TONGATE WARREN TACLA22662 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BANGS
TORRES ISMAEL J-33744 Plumber 5/31/2026 GOLIAD Goliad
TORRES FLORENCIO J-31542 Plumber 5/31/2026 GOLIAD Goliad
TORRES GERMAN J-50175 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
TORRES PEDRO RMP - 18533 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
TORRES PEDRO M-18533 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
TORRES RAMON J-49617 Plumber 5/31/2026 HARLINGEN
TORRES EVLALIO M-40760 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
Torres Abigail PERC 5/31/2026 Decatur
Torres Archie Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
TOUSAIN CARL M-16380 Plumber 5/31/2026 COTTONWOOD SHORES
TOUSAIN CARL J-42583 Plumber 5/31/2026 WIMBERLEY
TOWNSEND KERLIN J-27130 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR HILL Dallas
TOWNSEND ROBERT J-50981 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
Townzen Nicholas J-53605 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
TRACEY ERIC M-38485 Plumber 5/31/2026 THORNDALE Travis
TRAINOR TAYLOR M37608 Plumber 5/31/2026 BELLS
TRAUGOTT RONALD M-15492 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSLAND
TRAUX DARRYL M-17195 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI McLennan
TRAVERSIE JR GARY J-40608 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
TREJO JESUS J-45757 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARION
TREJO EZEKIEL J-55086 Plumber 5/31/2026 MAXWELL
Trejo Oscar J-54857 Plumber 5/31/2026 Lone Oak
TREMPER CHARLES M15298 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
TREVINO JOSHUA J-46828 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMESA Dawson
Trevino Pily M-44300 Plumber 5/31/2026 San Antonio
TREVINO SR. MIKE M-13915 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS Dallas
TRIAL JARED MJ45517 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
TRIETSCH TIMOTHY A - 105609E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DENTON Denton
TRIMBLE RUSSELL TACLA00820 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
TRIPLETT DONNY B21297E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GARLAND
TRIZINSKY CHARLES B013133E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BOERNE Kendall
TROMBLEY MICHAEL TACALB97768 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SEAGOVILLE
TROUT STEVEN TACLA27091C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Collin
TROUT BOBBY RMP-36161 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
TRUAX MICAH PERC 5/31/2026 North Zulch
TRUJILLO TOMAS M15175 Plumber 5/31/2026 SINTON
TRUJILLO LUIS M-45148 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEW BRAUNFELS
TRUJILLO JOSE M-38775 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
TSCHAAR MICHAEL A012887C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Taylor
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TSCHAAR MICHAEL A022117C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026
TSCHIDA GEORGE M-36815 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHMOND
TUCKER BRENT M-38930 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
TUCKER MARION M-37282 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
TUCKER MICHAEL J-56202 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE Cherokee
TUCKER JERE J-39551 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
TUCKER BOBBY J-49141 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS
Tucker Justin J-54870 Plumber 5/31/2026 Hutto
TUMA JASON M-36961 Plumber 5/31/2026 CONROE
TUPA MARK J35884 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL CAMPO
TUPA MATTHEW J35883 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL CAMPO
TUPA GARY M-12855 Plumber 5/31/2026 Wharton
TURCIOS JOSE TACLB27089E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
TURK STEPHEN M-41808 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
TURNER DOUGLAS 15354 Plumber 5/31/2026 SUGAR LAND
TURNER STEWART B001246C Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
TURNER WILLIAM B023622E Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
TURNER CLAYTON M-41351 Plumber 5/31/2026
TURNER JAMES M-44881 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
TURNER CHARLES J-53640 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
TURNER GORDON J-27700 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
TURNER JR ERNEST J-55633 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANYON LAKE
Turpin Rusty M-43487 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bonham
TUSA MATTHEW J-31733 Plumber 5/31/2026 EULESS
TYUS MICHAEL J-44973 Plumber 5/31/2026 Tarrant
UGARTE ANDREW J-49473 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
Ulrey Troy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
UNDERBRINK BRILEY J-56788 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
UNDERWOOD GRADY J-45613 Plumber 5/31/2026 Cherokee
UNDERWOOD LEE TACLB3202C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
UNDERWOOD, JR. GREGORY M-20161 Plumber 5/31/2026 BONHAM
UNDERWOOD SR. GREGORY M-8103 Plumber 5/31/2026 BONHAM
UPCHURCH ROBERT TACLB11227E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CARROLLTON
UPTMORE DUSTIN ACLA35454C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
Upton Rita PERC 5/31/2026 Newark
URBANEK JOE TACLA18974E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANGELO
URBANOVSKY CHARLES M-23006 Plumber 5/31/2026 AZLE Tarrant
URIAS JR JOSE RMP-41088 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
VADNEY BLAYK PERC 5/31/2026 Big Spring
VALDEZ JESSE J-28729 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
VALDEZ JONATHAN J-50259 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
VALDEZ AARON J-56001 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITEHOUSE
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VALDEZ DAVID J-46097 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
Valdez Gilbert J-54590 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fort Worth
VALDEZ JESUS PERC 5/31/2026 ODESSA Midland
VALE CORY ACLB113849E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HUTTO
VALENZUELA NATHAN J-52553 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
Van Arsdale Richard Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
VANCE JAMES TACLA29217E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WALLIS
VANCLEVE PETER M-36726 Plumber 5/31/2026 GREENVILLE
VAN DAMME BENOIT ACLB129928E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
VANSA MICHAEL TACLA28448 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TEMPLE
VAQUERA SEBASTIAN M38713 Plumber 5/31/2026 PHARR
VARGA CORNEL RMP-43625 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
VARGAS ISAAC J-35119 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
VASQUEZ BOBBY M-40393 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI Nueces
VASQUEZ RODOLFO J-42107 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
Vasquez Marco J-56522 Plumber 5/31/2026 Van Alstyre
VASQUEZ JR SIRILIO M-15749 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM
VAUGHAN NATHANIEL J-57583 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
VAUGHAN MATTHEW J-42006 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPRING
VAUGHN CARSON M-43564 Plumber 5/31/2026 COLLEGE STATION
VAZQUEZ RAPHAEL TACLB28255 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
VAZQUEZ IGNACIO M-45392 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
VAZQUEZ SAUL J-49507 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
Vazquez Ricardez J-58006 Plumber 5/31/2026 Cleveland
VEAL JON M-40045 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
VELASCO JUAN J37406 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
VELASQUEZ ARTHUR J-44332 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
VELAT AJ PERC 5/31/2026 TUSCOLA
Venditti Michael Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
VENJOHN DANIEL M-36780 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
VENTURA CARLOS J-55394 Plumber 5/31/2026 TAYLOR
VERA NEMORIAO RMP-39328 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
VERA TYLER J-55805 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
VERGARA ALBEN TACLA15032 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
VESPER DANIEL M38147 Plumber 5/31/2026 VENUS
VESTA DON J-42119 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALTOM CITY
VICK JONNY RMP-16525 Plumber 5/31/2026 ALPINE
VICKERS SHAYLINN PERC 5/31/2026 Azle
VICKNAIR GREGG ACLB92545E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SANTA FE Galveston
VICTORY DANIEL J41401 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
Villanueva Michael PERC 5/31/2026 Kerrville
VILLANUEVA, JR. RICHARD M-17102 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARFA
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VILLARREAL JOSE M-13044 Plumber 5/31/2026 CYPRESS
VILLARREAL CHRISTOPHER J-56372 Plumber 5/31/2026 PERRYTON Ochiltree
VILLARREAL RICARDO PERC 5/31/2026 San Juan
VILLARREAL REESE PERC 5/31/2026 Lingleville
VILLELA JASON J-46992 Plumber 5/31/2026 EDNA Victoria
VINCENT VIRGIL M-17395 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALTOM CITY
VINCENT WAYNE RMP-18425 Plumber 5/31/2026 RICHMOND
Vinson Lynn M-37791 Plumber 5/31/2026 Rockwall
VIRONCHE ANNABELLE PERC 5/31/2026 Andrews
Vizinia Vincent Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Center Shelby
VOGES JASON J-31449 Plumber 5/31/2026
VOLEK JAY J34592 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
VOLESKY, JR MAVERICK M-38076 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
VOLKMER STEVEN ACLB011568 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 VICTORIA Victoria
VONFELDT SHUAN MRMP38845 Plumber 5/31/2026 KOUNTZE Jefferson
VOORHIES DOUG TACLB56735E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LUMBERTON
VORDERBRUGGEN JASON A - 87954C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ALLEN
VORDERKUNZ MICHAEL M-14266 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
VYVLECKA GREGORY TACLB18850E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 JOURDANTON Atascosa
Waddle Tyler PERC 5/31/2026 Kilgore Harris
WADE KYLE J-48068 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE Taylor
Wade Jason J-56859 Plumber 5/31/2026 Spring Branch
Wade Donnie M-45779 Plumber 5/31/2026 Bryan
WAGGONER JAMES PERC 5/31/2026 HONEY GROVE
WAGNER CYRUS M-12659 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
WAGNER SEAN J-44701 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
WAIT JIM M37396 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
Waits Jacob PERC 5/31/2026 Cleburne
WAKE FELTON B-18335C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 STOCKDALE
WALDEN DOUGLAS M13328 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
WALDEN DENNIS S-29227 Plumber 5/31/2026 Dallas
Walden James Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 ENid
WALDREP RICHARD M-13403 Plumber 5/31/2026 SULPHUR SPRINGS
WALIKY BOB M17996 Plumber 5/31/2026 CENTER POINT
WALKER TROY C14351E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ODESSA Ector
WALKER WALTER M-8953 Plumber 5/31/2026 GONZALES Gonzales
WALKER JAMES M16423 Plumber 5/31/2026 CELESTE
WALKER RICK AC10599E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TULSA
WALKER W.B. M36361 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOLAR
WALKER BRYAN J-37820 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROSENBERG Fort Bend
WALKER JAMES B021067E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
WALKER WILLIAM 12951E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 COLORADO CITY
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WALKER PERRY M-36727 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN
WALKER MICHAEL J-49556 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
WALKER DUSTIN J-45410 Plumber 5/31/2026 Brazos
WALKER BRIAN J-54351 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRUCEVILLE
WALKER BRYSON J-55751 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
WALKER ROBERT J-52714 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOYD
WALKER JAMES TACLA23474C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Nacogdoches
WALKER MICHAEL TACLA93530C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026
Walker Billy Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
WALL CHRISTOPHER M-13995 Plumber 5/31/2026 CELINA
WALL JERRY M-36291 Plumber 5/31/2026 MARSHALL
WALLACE CLARENCE J-32769 Plumber 5/31/2026 CHICO
WALLACE THOMAS M-18757 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOYD
WALLACE SHANNON M-36755 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES
WALLACE CHARLIE M-36760 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
Wallace Jacob J-54428 Plumber 5/31/2026 Conroe
WALLES GANNON BECK J-55219 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP
WALLGREN KODI M-43468 Plumber 5/31/2026 NEVADA
WALLIN BUDDY M-39271 Plumber 5/31/2026 MONTGOMERY
WALLIN MICHAEL J41652 Plumber 5/31/2026 MADISONVILLE
WALLIN ZACKERY J - 52968 Plumber 5/31/2026 MONTGOMERY
WALLIS ROBERT J - 50503 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
WALTON KEVIN TACLB15413E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DENTON
WALZEL HEATH PERC 5/31/2026 ROGERS
WANNER RANDY M-37644 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
WANNER ANTHONY J-44905 Plumber 5/31/2026 MIDLAND
WARD ZACHARY TACLB27447C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
WARD AARON ACLB016295 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEEDVILLE
WARD BILLY M-39227 Plumber 5/31/2026 PFLUGERVILLE
WARD GILBERT A1948C Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS
WARE GARY 006482E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ATLANTA Cass
WARNER JUSTIN J-48064 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI Bee
WARNER JR RONALD TACLA29 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MOODY
WARNER JR. THOMAS TACLB16986E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
WARNIERS ROBERT ACLA28435E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CEDAR CREEK Travis
WARREN CHRIS M-36602 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
WARREN STEPHEN M-42484 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
Warren Mason TACLb27798E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Gorman
Warrender Todd Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
WASHINGTON JOSHUA J-50222 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
WASHINGTON JAMES PERC 5/31/2026 PERRYTON
WATERS GEORGE M-44211 Plumber 5/31/2026 ELGIN

EXE-0018066
EXE-0014527
EXE-0008193
EXE-0005317
EXE-0004754
EXE-0016794
EXE-0017602
EXE-0017803
EXE-0016722
EXE-0018106
EXE-0011337

EXE-0012678
EXE-0018154
EXE-0012079
EXE-0017305
EXE-0009070
EXE-0010123
EXE-0014810
EXE-0014887
EXE-0012717
EXE-0017966
EXE-0016289
EXE-0016290
EXE-0006057
EXE-0006378
EXE-0008426
EXE-0013053
EXE-0001160

EXE-0009675
EXE-0011346
EXE-0012563
EXE-0013260
EXE-0013327
EXE-0015980
EXE-0017505
EXE-0017599
EXE-0018194
EXE-0008170
EXE-0017283
EXE-0002691
EXE-0009246
EXE-0010898



WATKINS NICK TACLB57943E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABILENE Taylor
Watkins Craig Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Chandler
Watkins Mark J-57125 Plumber 5/31/2026 Amarillo
WATLEY DARYL TACLA2975C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SANTA FE
WATSON TERRY M-17130 Plumber 5/31/2026 Jasper
WATSON MARCUS A014115E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HEWITT McLennan
WATSON JACE M18339 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
WATSON DON B016688C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 MERTZON Irion
WATSON BRUCE M-1446 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKDALE Milam
WATSON RUBEN J-47928 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER Smith
WATSON JACE J-43959 Plumber 5/31/2026 Smith
WATSON RANDAL TACLA27762C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
WATSON DUSTIN ACLA118466C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ENNIS
WATSON JOHN J-47436 Plumber 5/31/2026 BIG SANDY
Watson Daniel Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Choudrant
WATSON JASON M-44483 Plumber 5/31/2026 HALLSVILLE Tarrant
WATSON CODY PERC 5/31/2026 Friendswood
WATSON JR JAMES J-48008 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR HILL Dallas
WAYNE LUCE M-36047 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
WEATHERBIE DAMON M-44480 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
WEATHERLY JIMMIE M-8374 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
WEAVER RICHARD J31942 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRYAN
WEBB JOSHUA RMP-14170 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
Webb Franklin M-45732 Plumber 5/31/2026 Denton
Webb Gearl Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 SHreveport
WEBER JOHN M17390 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
WEBER EDWARD M-38701 Plumber 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
WEBSTER DANIEL M-12461 Plumber 5/31/2026 SPICEWOOD Travis
WEBSTER ANDREW TACLA93311E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 EAST BERNARD Wharton
Webster Ricky Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Nesbit
WEDGEWORTH ARNOLD M-19116 Plumber 5/31/2026 WARDA
WEEKS JEFFREY J-56537 Plumber 5/31/2026 WICHITA FALLS Wichita
WEEMS WIDENER TACLA16809C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
WEIDMAN TYLER J-54303 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
WEIDNER MICHAEL M-36366 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
WEIDNER PHILIP 40576 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
WEIMER DANIEL TACLB101292 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ABILENE Taylor
WELCH DONALD RMP-13697 Plumber 5/31/2026 Fayette
WELCH CHANCE M-39501 Plumber 5/31/2026 LULING
WELLING III WILLIAM M-9697 Plumber 5/31/2026 ARLINGTON
WELLS EDGAR M-11437 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Bexar
WELLS DAVID J-44085 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE
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WELLS DAVID TACLA29419E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HAMILTON
Wells Kaylene PERC 5/31/2026 Buna
WELTY GREG M-41962 Plumber 5/31/2026 CANYON LAKE Guadalupe
WENDT HAROLD M-7545 Plumber 5/31/2026 SCHULENBURG Fayette
WESSEL JR THOMAS B92185E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WACO
WEST CHRISTOPHER J-52868 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
WESTERFIELD MIKE 015830E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CRAWFORD
Westerman Tyler J-59266 Plumber 5/31/2026 Llano
WESTON JACK 52812 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURNET
Wheat Travis Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
WHEELER WILLIAM M12822 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
Wheeler Brad Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
Whisenant Stephen M-40953 Plumber 5/31/2026 Crowley
WHISNEANT BRADLEY J-54591 Plumber 5/31/2026 BEAUMONT
WHITAKER JAMES AC023185 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Victoria
WHITE MICHAEL TACLB72087E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NORMANGEE
WHITE JASON M-37653 Plumber 5/31/2026 100 PALMS
White Jordan Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
WHITEHEAD TRAVIS J-57679 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
WHITENIGHT DOUGLAS J-25013 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
WHITES TRACE M-43248 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSBURY
WHITLOW JUSTIN J-56433 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP
WHITNEY DAVID J-54140 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
WHITWORTH JEFF M-40564 Plumber 5/31/2026 Quinlan
WHITWORTH MICHAEL J-53623 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
WICKE DUANE TACLB42578E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 ROSENBERG Fort Bend
Wicker Ernest J-54051 Plumber 5/31/2026 Rockwall
WICKETTS JOHN M-43711 Plumber 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
WIDMER CLINTO M-21376 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
WIDMER TREY J-56067 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
WIEBE GEORGE J-48371 Plumber 5/31/2026 SEMINOLE
WIELKENS JAMES 37468 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORSICANA Navarro
WIER DAVID J33052 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
WIESE LEONARD M-12403 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIVINGSTON
WILBURN ALAN M-40793 Plumber 5/31/2026 FORT WORTH
WILCOX STEPHEN M-26850 Plumber 5/31/2026 CAMPBELL Hopkins
WILEY JACKIE M-16320 Plumber 5/31/2026 JUSTIN
WILKERSON ROBERT M-15325 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEVELAND
WILKERSON ROBERT 52900 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEVELAND
Wilkerson Ronnie Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
WILKINS MICHEAL M-38622 Plumber 5/31/2026 BIVINS
WILKINS JIMMY ACLA139182C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 RUSTON
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WILKINS TODD RMP42141 Plumber 5/31/2026 KATY
WILKS MATTHEW ACLB97231E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BUDA Hays
WILLARD RANDALL A007382E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HEATH
WILLBORN CHRISTOPHER PERC 5/31/2026 Pleasanton
WILLBURN EDDIE RMP-18428 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
WILLBURN FRANK M777 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
WILLBURN JOHN M22594 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
WILLBURN KENNETH J-47176 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
WILLBURN FRANK J-41043 Plumber 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
WILLBURN ROBERT M-5707 Plumber 5/31/2026 Brenham
WILLENBORG GARY J-36126 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANSFIELD
WILLETT CHASE PERC 5/31/2026 San Antonio
WILLIAM DON M11472 Plumber 5/31/2026 WIMBERLEY
William Brian M-46344 Plumber 5/31/2026 Winnboro
WILLIAMS DON B006021C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE Johnson
WILLIAMS DAN M-23651 Plumber 5/31/2026 POTTSBORO Grayson
WILLIAMS ALDON M-16498 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PERRYTON Ochiltree
WILLIAMS MICHAEL B016689C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 Tyler
WILLIAMS BILLY M-32141 Plumber 5/31/2026 CLEBURNE
WILLIAMS LYLE M-38611 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOGATA
WILLIAMS IRVING M12237 Plumber 5/31/2026 EAGLE LAKE Colorado
WILLIAMS JERRY M-11161 Plumber 5/31/2026 MILLSAP
WILLIAMS JAMES M-38373 Plumber 5/31/2026 TYLER
WILLIAMS BRADLEY M38262 Plumber 5/31/2026 COPPERAS COVE
WILLIAMS ROBERT M-43626 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOERNE
WILLIAMS TIM J-36799 Plumber 5/31/2026 Wichita
WILLIAMS PATRICK M-42979 Plumber 5/31/2026 LIBERTY HILL
WILLIAMS JIMMIE J-43348 Plumber 5/31/2026 FRISCO
WILLIAMS DAMIAN J-55977 Plumber 5/31/2026 KAUFMAN
WILLIAMS JERMY J-50793 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
WILLIAMS ZACHARY J-57418 Plumber 5/31/2026 GARLAND
WILLIAMS DONAVON J-28782 Plumber 5/31/2026 KILLEEN
WILLIAMS CHRIS TACLA57089E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 STEPHENVILLE
WILLIAMS TYLER J-46239 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
WILLIAMS BENJAMIN J-56035 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
WILLIAMS MICHAEL M-44312 Plumber 5/31/2026 KINGSVILLE
WILLIAMS JEREMY PERC 5/31/2026 Amarillo Potter
WILLIAMS TREMAR Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 BREAUX BRIDGE
WILLIS SAM J-53227 Plumber 5/31/2026 BORGER
WILSON ROBIN TACLB00176 ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DENTON
WILSON ROBERT M-9458 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABBOTT
WILSON JOHN B8513E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DRIPPING SPRINGS HaysEXE-0003578
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WILSON STEVEN RMP-11693 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROCKWALL
WILSON JAMES M-21075 Plumber 5/31/2026 KRUM
WILSON JONATHAN J-47127 Plumber 5/31/2026 COPPERAS COVE Coryell
WILSON RONALD M-18331 Plumber 5/31/2026 GRAND PRAIRIE
WILSON BILLY J39321 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRYAN Brazos
WILSON JEFFREY J-55213 Plumber 5/31/2026 BASTROP
WILSON J A00026481E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 GOLDTHWAITE
WILSON RUSSELL A13714C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KRUM
WILSON BARTON TACLB14057C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LINDEN
WILSON COLETON M-44143 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOLAR
WILSON MICHAEL M-18899 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLIS
Wilson Kameron Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Kilgore Gregg
WILSON JAMES Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
WILSON ZACHARY PERC 5/31/2026 New Braunfels
Wilson Charlotte PERC 5/31/2026 College Station Dallas
Wiltz John Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Breaux Bridge
WINDHAM CHARLES A105689C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 DAYTON
WINDLER DANIEL M-43246 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
WINFIELD ROBERT 51372 Plumber 5/31/2026 Travis
WING KEVIN M-17079 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
WINKELMAN BRIAN 004589C Plumber 5/31/2026 DUMAS Moore
WINKLER RONALD B019232C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEIMAR Fayette
WINN, III ROBERT M-40509 Plumber 5/31/2026 FREDERICKSBURG
WINSTEAD, JR. GARY TACLA58049C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CORSICANA
WINTERS MARK M36448 Plumber 5/31/2026 TOLAR
WIRTJES II HALOLD J-55482 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
WISE CHRIS M-17451 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUMBLE
WITTNER ROLAND M9220 Plumber 5/31/2026 Washington
WITTNER RODNEY M-17963 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRENHAM Washington
WITTY JUSTIN J-27819 Plumber 5/31/2026 WACO McLennan
Wofford Kassadi PERC 5/31/2026 Davidson
WOITASKE DAVID J-26607 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO Bexar
WOLFF ROBERT 18569C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WIMBERLEY
WOLVERTON DOUGLAS A000132E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WAXAHACHIE Ellis
WOMACK EUGENE J-37661 Plumber 5/31/2026 DALLAS Hopkins
WOMACK MICKEY M-39038 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK
WOMACK ASA RMP-42418 Plumber 5/31/2026 PLANO
WOMACK JORDAN J-56191 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
WOOD BRYAN M-38851 Plumber 5/31/2026 BRECKENRIDGE
WOOD ALAN M-37835 Plumber 5/31/2026 EUSTACE
WOOD JAMES J-29125 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN
WOOD CHAD J-51911 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
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WOOD ERIC J-51941 Plumber 5/31/2026 WILLS POINT
WOOD, JR. ROYCE 00020942C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 PORT LAVACA
WOODLOCK ETHAN PERC 5/31/2026 Brady
Woodring Bret Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
WOODS WAYNE J-27536 Plumber 5/31/2026 VICTORIA
WOODS JAMES J-47965 Plumber 5/31/2026 NOCONA
WOODS MICHAEL M-43511 Plumber 5/31/2026 MABANK
Woods Braden J-52582 Plumber 5/31/2026
WOODSON RICHARD Reciprocal Exam Agreement 5/31/2026 Enid
WOODWARD ROBERT J-49454 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
WOOLBRIGHT CHRISTOPHER J-44256 Plumber 5/31/2026 MESQUITE Dallas
WOOLDRIDGE CHARLES J-55229 Plumber 5/31/2026 KERRVILLE
WOOTEN TIMOTHY M16906 Plumber 5/31/2026 STANTON
Wooten Zachary J-58220 Plumber 5/31/2026 Conroe
WORBINGTON DON M-37337 Plumber 5/31/2026 NAVASOTA
WORCESTER BUNNY TACLA20008E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
WORKMAN ANDREW M-36213 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
WORTHY CLIFFORD B009319E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 LEANDER Williamson
WORTHY W.M. M-16694 Plumber 5/31/2026 DENTON
WRIGHT STEVEN M-10121 Plumber 5/31/2026 SWEENY
WRIGHT LESLIE M-37358 Plumber 5/31/2026 WINNSBORO Wood
WRIGHT SAMUEL AC021019E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WORTHAM
WRIGHT ANTHONY 52084 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
WRIGHT JAMES RMP-42350 Plumber 5/31/2026 WYLIE
WRIGHT ROCKY PERC 5/31/2026 Hughes Springs
WYATT DONALD TACLA60199E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 WEATHERFORD
WYNNE JASON TACLA20901E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 HICO Hamilton
WYNNE DENISE TACLB35482E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CARLTON
YANCEY BRANDON J-56353 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
YANDRISOVITZ JOSEPH M-37834 Plumber 5/31/2026 CEDAR PARK
YANES ARTHUR M-39738 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
YANEZ JOSE J-52658 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
YANEZ JOSE J-44504 Plumber 5/31/2026 Williamson
YATES AUTUMN PERC 5/31/2026 LaRue
YAZALINA MIKE M-32147 Plumber 5/31/2026 AUSTIN Travis
YBARRA JOE TACLA28438E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
YEARY DAKOTA J-55529 Plumber 5/31/2026 JACKSONVILLE
YEATS MATTHEW J-43722 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
YESKE DANIEL J-44780 Plumber 5/31/2026 LAMPASAS
YHISREAL JUSTIN PERC 5/31/2026 El Paso
YOAKUM DAVID J-46015 Plumber 5/31/2026 JEWETT
YOHO JOSHUA B97230E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 KEMPNER
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YORK RICHARD M-19484 Plumber 5/31/2026 BURNET
YORK JOSHUA M-44543 Plumber 5/31/2026 GEORGETOWN Williamson
YOUNG RICHARD M9842 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Harris
YOUNG EDDIE M-19022 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
YOUNG JUSTIN B91931E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 BARTLETT McLennan
YOUNG STANLEY RMP-40383 Plumber 5/31/2026 HEMPSTEAD
YOUNG MICHAEL J-55736 Plumber 5/31/2026 FRISCO
YOUNG DAMON RMP=39185 Plumber 5/31/2026 PORT NECHES
Young Michael J51807 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mequite
YOUNG CHAWN M-42382 Plumber 5/31/2026 WHITNEY
YOUNG JIMMY J-38599 Plumber 5/31/2026 BOYD
YOUNG GREGORY M-18925 Plumber 5/31/2026 NACOGDOCHES
YOUNG BRIAN M-18737 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON
Young Anthony M-46438 Plumber 5/31/2026 Pottsboro
YOUNGBLOOD ERIC J-44075 Plumber 5/31/2026 ABILENE
YOUREE CORTNEY PERC 5/31/2026 AMARILLO
YZAGUIRRE RICHARD M-44966 Plumber 5/31/2026 CORPUS CHRISTI
ZARATE SANCHEZ LUIS J-55124 Plumber 5/31/2026 ROUND ROCK Williamson
ZARUBA IGNATIUS M-36510 Plumber 5/31/2026 BAY CITY
ZEPEDA JUAN J-36532 Plumber 5/31/2026 HUTTO
ZERN DAVID M-19080 Plumber 5/31/2026 MANOR
Zidek Michael J-58128 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mansfield
ZIEGLER STEPHEN M-37560 Plumber 5/31/2026 Denton
Ziegler Charles M-38670 Plumber 5/31/2026 Round Rock
ZILLIFRO TODD M17152 Plumber 5/31/2026 HOUSTON Harris
ZIMMERMAN MARK B016347E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 EL PASO
ZIMMERMAN LEE M-36272 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
ZIMMERMAN KYLE J-50247 Plumber 5/31/2026 LUBBOCK
ZIMMERMAN JEFFERSON ACLA137983E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 TYLER
ZIMMERMANN MATTHEW M-38251 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ZINNA LITTERIO M-18651 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ZINNA MICHAEL M-21994 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ZINSMEISTER MARK M-16721 Plumber 5/31/2026 SAN ANTONIO
ZINSMEYER TROY 004165C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CASTROVILLE Medina
ZINSMEYER GREGORY TACLA11003C ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 CASTROVILLE
Zubia Jose J-56966 Plumber 5/31/2026 Mesquite
ZUBIATE JAIME M-40774 Plumber 5/31/2026 EL PASO
ZUKOWSKI DANIEL M-42675 Plumber 5/31/2026 FRISCO Denton
ZWAHR JUSTIN ACLB27696E ACR Contractor 5/31/2026 NEEDVILLE
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